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Technical arrangements: Siflava Piestany

Chairman of Organizing Comittee: Bergendi Boris

Chief Official: Haviar Miroslav
Second Chief Official: Rus Rastislav

Piestany, Vah

List of participating teams:

Nations: 1. Australia

2. Austria

3. Belgium

4. Bosnia and Herzegovina
5. Croatia

6. Czech Republic
7. Estonia

8. Finland

9. France

10. Great Britain
11. Germany
12. Hungary

13. Latvia

14. Lithuania
15. Poland

16. South Africa
17. Singapore
18. Slovenia

19. Serbia

20. Switzerland
21. Turkey

22. Slovakia

AUS
AUT
BEL
BIH
CRO
CZE
EST
FIN
FRA
GBR
GER
HUN
LAT
LTU
POL
RSA
SIN
SLO
SRB
SUI
TUR
SVK

Kanoe.sk TiMing

17.09.-19.09.2010

Graham Bendeich
Marktler Harald
Bockx Joris
Pahci¢ Miroslav
Lovric Branko
Hottmar Pavel
?7??

Hakala Jyrki
Fleuriot Xavier
LeRoux Claudine
Detlef Hummelt
Weisz Robert
Agleniece Iveta
Sergej Sorokin
Brzuchalski Michal
Van Heerden Gregory
Szaszak Denes
???

Tomi¢ Miroslav
???

Sani Fatih
Erbanova Marcela



Time Schedule:

(number of starts: 189)

nr.
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cat.

K4
K4
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
c1
C1
C1
C1
c1
c1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K2
K2
K2
K2
K2
C2
C2
K2
K2
K2
K2
K4
K4
c1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K2
K2
K2

distance

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

class

type

time

17.09.2010 (Friday)
women 15-17 H1
women 15-17 H2

men 15 H1
men 15 H2
men 16 H1
men 16 H2
men 17 H1l
men 17 H2
men 17 H3
men 15 H1
men 15 H2
men 16 H1l
men 16 H2
men 17 H1
men 17 H2
women 15 H1l
women 15 H2
women 16 H1
women 16 H2
women 17 H1
women 17 H2
men 15-16 H1l
men 15-16 H2
men 15-16 H3
men 17 H1
men 17 H2
men 15-16 H1l
men 15-16 H2

women 15-16 H1
women 15-16 H2

women 17 H1
women 17 H2
men 15-17 H1l
men 15-17 H2
men 17 SF
men 15 SF
men 16 SF
men 17 SF1
men 17 SF2
women 16 SF
women 17 SF

men 15-16 SF1
men 15-16 SF2

men 17

SF

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
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11:
11:
11:
11:

00
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06
09
12
15
18
21
24
27
30
36
39
42
45
48
51
54
57
00
03
12
15
18
21
24
27
30
33
36
39
42
45
48
19
22
25
28
31
34
37
52
55
58

T
1 1
wWw W w W

[ T
1
wWw W w Ww

advance

1.-3.+3B.T.to F
1.-3. +3B.T.to F

.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF
.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF
.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF
.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF

1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
1.-3.+3B.T.to F
1.-3.+3B.T.to F
1.-3.+3B.T.to F
1.-3.+3B.T.to F

.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF
.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF

1.-3.+3B.T.to F
1.-3.+3B.T.to F

.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF
.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF
.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF
.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF

l1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
l1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
1.toF, 2.-7. to SF

.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF
.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF

1.-3.+3B.T.to F
1.-3. +3B.T.to F

.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF
.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF

1.-3.+3B.T.to F
1.-3.+3B.T.to F
1.-3.+3B.T.to F
1.-3.+3B.T.to F
.to F
.to F
.to F
.to F
.to F
.to F
.to F
.to F
.to F
.to F
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Time Schedule:
(number of starts: 189)

nr. cat. distance class type time advance
17.09.2010 (Friday)
43 K2 200m women 15-16 SF 12:01 1.-3.to F
44 K1 200m men 15 F 15:00
45 K1 200m men 16 F 15:08
46 K1 200m men 17 F 15:16
47 C1 200m men 15 F 15:24
48 C1 200m men 16 F 15:32
49 C1 200m men 17 F 15:40
Prize giving ceremony. 15:43 K1 200m men 15,16,17
50 K1 200m women 15 F 15:48
51 K1 200m women 16 F 15:56
52 K1 200m women 17 16:04
Prize giving ceremony. 16:10 C1 200m men 15,16,17
Prize giving ceremony. 16:18 K1 200m women 15,16,17
53 K2 200m men 15-16 F 16:24
54 K2 200m men 17 F 16:32
55 C2 200m men 15-16 F 16:40
56 C2 200m men 17 F 16:48
Prize giving ceremony. 16:51 K2 200m men 15-16,17
57 K2 200m women 15-16 F 16:56
58 K2 200m women 17 F 17:04
Prize giving ceremony. 17:10 C2 200m men 15-16,17
Prize giving ceremony. 17:18 K2 200m women 15-16,17
59 K4 200m men 15-17 F 17:24
60 C4 200m men 15-17 F 17:32
61 K4 200m women 15-17 F 17:40
Prize giving ceremony. 17:50 K4 200m men 15-17
Prize giving ceremony. 17:53 C4 200m men 15-17
Prize giving ceremony. 17:56 K4 200m women 15-17
18.09.2010 (saturday)
62 K1 1000m men 15 H1 08:30 1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
63 K1 1000m men 15 H2 08:34 1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
64 K1 1000m men 15 H3 08:38 l1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
65 K1 1000m men 16 H1 08:42 1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
66 K1 1000m men 16 H2 08:46 1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
67 K1 1000m men 16 H3 08:50 1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
68 K1 1000m men 17 H1 08:54 1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
69 K1 1000m men 17 H2 08:58 l1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
70 K1 1000m men 17 H3 09:02 1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
71 C1 1000m men 15 H1 09:10 1.-3.+3B.T.to F
72 C1 1000m men 15 H2 09:14 1.-3.+3B.T.to F
73 C1 1000m men 16 H1 09:18 1.-3.+3B.T.to F
74 C1 1000m men 16 H2 09:22 1.-3.+3B.T.to F
75 C1 1000m men 17 H1 09:26 1.-3.+3B.T.to F
76 C1 1000m men 17 H2 09:30 1.-3.+3B.T.to F
77 K1 1000m women 15 H1 09:34 1.-3.toF,4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF
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Time Schedule:

(number of starts: 189)

nr.

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117

cat.

K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K2
K2
K2
K2
K2
C2
C2
K2
K2
K2
K2
K4
K4
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K2
K2
K2
K4
K1
K1
K1
C1
C1
C1

distance

1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m

Prize giving ceremony.
K1 1000m women 15
K1 1000m women 16
K1 1000m women 17
Prize giving ceremony.

Prize giving ceremony.
118 K2 1000m men 15-16

class type
women 15 H2
women 16 H1l
women 16 H2
women 17 H1
women 17 H2
men 15-16 H1
men 15-16 H2
men 15-16 H3
men 17 H1
men 17 H2
men 15-16 H1l
men 15-16 H2
women 15-16 H1
women 15-16 H2
women 17 H1
women 17 H2
men 15-17 H1l
men 15-17 H2
men 15 SF1
men 15 SF2
men 16 SF1
men 16 SF2
men 17 SF1
men 17 SF2
women 15 SF
women 16 SF
women 17 SF
men 15-16 SF1
men 15-16 SF2
women 15-16 SF
men 15-17 SF
men 15 F
men 16 F
men 17 F
men 15 F
men 16 F
men 17 F
F
F
F

time
18.09.2010 (Saturday)

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
:30
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
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38
42
46
50
54
02
06
10
14
18
22
26
30
34
38
42
46
50

34
38
42
46
50
58
02
06
20
24
28
52
30
38
46
54
02
10
13
18
26
34
40
48
54

1.-3.
.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF
.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF
.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF
.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF

1.-
1.-
1.-
1.-

W W w w

advance

toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF

1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
1.-3.+ 3B.T.toF
1.-3.+ 3B.T.toF
1.-3.+ 3B.T.toF
1.-3.+ 3B.T.toF

.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF
.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF

1.-3. +3B.T.to F
1.-3.+3B.T.to F

.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF
.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF

.to F
.to F
.toF
.toF
.toF
.to F
.to F
.to F
.toF
.toF
.to F
.to F
.to F
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K1 1000m men 15,16,17

C1 1000m men 15,16,17
K1 1000m women 15,16,17
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Time Schedule:
(number of starts: 189)

nr. cat. distance class type time advance
18.09.2010 (Saturday)
119 K2 1000m men 17 F 17:02
120 C2 1000m men 15-16 F 17:10
121 C2 1000m men 17 F 17:18
Prize giving ceremony. 17:21 K2 1000m men 15-16,17
122 K2 1000m women 15-16 F 17:26
123 K2 1000m women 17 F 17:34
Prize giving ceremony. 17:40 C2 1000m men 15-16,17
Prize giving ceremony. 17:48 K2 1000m women 15-16,17
124 K4 1000m men 15-17 F 17:54
125 C4 1000m men 15-17 F 18:02
Prize giving ceremony. 18:12 K4 1000m men 15-17
Prize giving ceremony. 18:15 C4 1000m men 15-17
19.09.2010 (Sunday)
126 K1 500m women 15 H1 08:30 1.-3.toF,4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF
127 K1 500m women 15 H2 08:34 1.-3.toF,4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF
128 K1 500m women 16 H1 08:38 1.-3.toF, 4.-7.+ 1B.T. to SF
129 K1 500m women 16 H2 08:42 1.-3.toF, 4.-7.+ 1B.T. to SF
130 K1 500m women 17 H1 08:46 1.-3.toF,4.-7.+ 1B.T.to SF
131 K1 500m women 17 H2 08:50 1.-3.toF,4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF
132 K1 500m men 15 H1 08:54 1.-3.toF, 4.-7.+ 1B.T. to SF
133 K1 500m men 15 H2 08:58 1.-3.toF, 4.-7.+ 1B.T. to SF
134 K1 500m men 16 H1 09:02 1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
135 K1 500m men 16 H2 09:06 1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
136 K1 500m men 16 H3 09:10 1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
137 K1 500m men 17 H1 09:18 1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
138 K1 500m men 17 H2 09:22 1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
139 K1 500m men 17 H3 09:26 1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
140 C1 500m men 15 H1 09:30 1.-3.+3B.T.to F
141 C1 500m men 15 H2 09:34 1.-3.+3B.T.toF
142 C1 500m men 16 H1 09:38 1.-3.+3B.T.to F
143 C1 500m men 16 H2 09:42 1.-3.+3B.T.to F
144 C1 500m men 17 H1 09:46 1.-3.+3B.T.to F
145 C1 500m men 17 H2 09:50 1.-3.+3B.T.to F

146 K2 500m women 15-16 H1 09:58 1.-3.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF
147 K2 500m women 15-16 H2 10:02 1.-3.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF

148 K2 500m women 17 H1 10:06 1.-3.+3B.T.to F
149 K2 500m women 17 H2 10:10 1.-3.+3B.T.to F
150 K2 500m men 15-16 H1 10:14 l1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
151 K2 500m men 15-16 H2 10:18 1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
152 K2 500m men 15-16 H3 10:22 1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
153 K2 500m men 17 H1 10:30 1.-3.toF,4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF
154 K2 500m men 17 H2 10:34 1.-3.toF, 4.-7.+ 1B.T. to SF
155 C2 500m men 15-16 H1 10:38 1.-3.toF, 4.-7.+ 1 B.T. to SF
156 C2 500m men 15-16 H2 10:42 1.-3.toF, 4.-7.+ 1B.T.to SF
157 K4 500m women 15-17 H1 10:46 1.-3.+3B.T.to F
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Time Schedule:
(number of starts: 189)

nr. cat. distance class type time advance
19.09.2010 (Sunday)
158 K4 500m women 15-17 H2 10:50 1.-3.+3B.T.to F
159 K1 500m men 15 SF 11:18 1.-3.toF
160 K1 500m men 16 SF1 11:22 1.-3.toF
161 K1 500m men 16 SF2 11:26 1.-3.toF
162 K1 500m men 17 SF1 11:30 1.-3.toF
163 K1 500m men 17 SF2 11:34 1.-3.toF
164 K1 500m women 15 SF 11:38 1.-3.toF
165 K1 500m women 16 SF 11:42 1.-3.toF
166 K1 500m women 17 SF 11:46 1.-3.toF
167 C2 500m men 15-16 SF 12:04 1.-3.toF
168 K2 500m men 15-16 SF1 12:08 1.-3.to F
169 K2 500m men 15-16 SF2 12:12 1.-3.toF
170 K2 500m men 17 SF 12:16 1.-3.toF
171 K2 500m women 15-16 SF 12:20 1.-3.toF
172 K1 500m men 15 F 15:00
173 K1 500m men 16 F 15:07
174 K1 500m men 17 F 15:14
175 C1 500m men 15 F 15:21
176 C1 500m men 16 F 15:28
177 C1 500m men 17 F 15:35
Prize giving ceremony. 15:38 K1 500m men 15,16,17
178 K1 500m women 15 F 15:42
179 K1 500m women 16 F 15:49
180 K1 500m women 17 F 15:56
Prize giving ceremony. 16:02 C1 500m men 15,16,17
Prize giving ceremony. 16:10 K1 500m women 15,16,17
181 K2 500m men 15-16 F 16:16
182 K2 500m men 17 F 16:23
183 C2 500m men 15-16 F 16:30
184 C2 500m men 17 F 16:37
185 K2 500m women 15-16 F 16:44
186 K2 500m women 17 F 16:51
Prize giving ceremony. 16:57 K2 500m men 15-16,17
Prize giving ceremony. 17:05 C2 500m men 15-16,17
187 K4 500m women 15-17 F 17:11
Prize giving ceremony. 17:21 K2 500m women 15-16,17
Prize giving ceremony. 17:24 K4 500m women 15-17
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301 K4 women 15-17

200m H1

17.09.2010 09:03:40

1

2

326
324
332
325
288
294
295
289
275
274
276
277
125
130
127
126
183
168
185
181

Prill Klaudia (17)
Jasinska Sara (17)
Wasilewska Anna (16)
Kordas Agata (17)
Lunackova Jitka (17)
Kucerova Eliska (16)

Rothmeierova Andrea (16)

Brunova Kristyna (17)
Drider Maia (16)
Tosser Awen (16)
Delahaye Anais (16)
Bosquelle Lucille (15)

Matouskova Michaela (17)

Pelantova Roberta (16)
Danisova Veronika (17)
Matasova Petra (17)
Rankov Ivana (14)
Dobo Timea (16)
Milkovié¢ Ana (13)
Lazor Milica (15)

(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F)

POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

0:00:37,297

0:00:37,735
+0:00:00,438

0:00:38,797
+0:00:01,500

0:00:39,766
+0:00:02,469

0:00:43,781
+0:00:06,484

0.0 m/s [ 14.2°C 91.5%

302 K4 women 15-17

200m H2

17.09.2010 09:08:05

1

1

427
425
422
423
369
371
372
373
166
158
159
174
131
134
133
132
211
197
213
195
339
338
333
340

Kowald Anna (16)
DreBl Stephanie (17)
Pfitzner Anna (17)
Najrok Virginia (16)
Hagymasi Réka (17)
Hagemann Petra (17)
Vaczai Eniko (17)

Olah Virag (17)

Trklja Milana (16)
Veselinovi¢ Sandra (17)
DZombeta Nikoleta (17)
Polovina Sandra (15)

Horvathova Katarina (16)

Majerova Frederika (15)
Zatlkajova Nikola (15)
Drienovska Patricia (15)
Reynolds Shannon (15)
Degnian Rebecca (16)

O Neill Monique (15)

St Hill Eliza (17)

Wilodarczyk Dominika (15)

Cywinska Emilia (15)
Rydzewska Alicja (16)
Kilman Magdalena (15)

(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F)

GER 0:00:35,407

GER
GER
GER

HUN 0:00:35,578

HUN +0:00:00,171
HUN

HUN

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
POL
POL
POL
POL

0:00:36,703
+0:00:01,296

0:00:38,469
+0:00:03,062

0:00:39,032
+0:00:03,625

0:00:39,969
+0:00:04,562

0.0 m/s [ 14.1°C 91.7%
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1 K1 men 15 200m Hi 17.09.2010 09:12:05
1 7 170 Stanivukovi¢ Nemanja (15) SRB 0:00:39,375

2 6 247 Hakala Jeremy (15) FIN 0:00:40,516 +0:00:01,141
3 1 227 Seppe Swinnen (15) BEL 0:00:40,922 +0:00:01,547
4 2 297 Antos Josef (15) CZE 0:00:41,109 +0:00:01,734
5 4 215 Berzins Berzitis Roberts (15) LAT 0:00:42,234 +0:00:02,859
6 9 207 Clark Jordan (15) AUS 0:00:42,406 +0:00:03,031
7 5 239 Mikk Hans-Hendrik (15) EST 0:00:43,344 +0:00:03,969
8 3 450 Mikus Oliver (15) SVK 0:00:43,531 +0:00:04,156

8 336 Pecyna Karol (14) POL DSQ (race)

(1.-3. do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M) boiloomss ﬂ 14.2°C 91.7%
2 K1 men 15 200m H2 17.09.2010 09:15:56
1 1 169 Radonié¢ Miodrag (15) SRB 0:00:38,468
2 6 436 Radow Marius (15) GER 0:00:38,812 +0:00:00,344
3 2 228 Huibers Raf (15) BEL 0:00:39,390 +0:00:00,922
4 7 296 Kucera Vojtéch (15) CZE 0:00:39,843 +0:00:01,375
5 4 119 Valo Filip (15) SVK 0:00:40,218 +0:00:01,750
6 9 206 Gebarski Victor (15) AUS 0:00:41,000 +0:00:02,532
7 5 334 Uhle Damian (15) POL 0:00:42,156 +0:00:03,688
8 8 152 Aydemir Gokhan (15) TUR 0:00:43,328 +0:00:04,860
9 3 108 Pretorius Michael (15) RSA 0:00:46,234 +0:00:07,766

(1.-3. do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.€. do M) ool 0.0 mys [ 14.20C 91.8%
3 K1 men 16 200m H1 17.09.2010 09:20:52
1 8 431 Konig Felix (16) GER 0:00:36,969
2 7 200 Giraud Stephen (16) AUS 0:00:38,359 +0:00:01,390
3 9 163 Dragosavljevi¢ Marko (16) SRB 0:00:38,515 +0:00:01,546
4 5 329 Switalski Patryk (16) POL 0:00:38,890 +0:00:01,921
5 1 446 Munsch Fabian (16) SUI 0:00:39,140 +0:00:02,171
6 6 238 Tudr Taaniel (16) EST 0:00:39,297 +0:00:02,328
7 3 291 Seidl Martin (16) CZE 0:00:39,453 +0:00:02,484
8 4 120 Halag David (16) SVK 0:00:39,703 +0:00:02,734
9 2 105 Botha Heinrich (16) RSA 0:00:41,812 +0:00:04,843

(1.-3. do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M) ol 0.0mys [ 14.30C92.1%
4 K1 men 16 200m H2 17.09.2010 09:23:41
1 5 199 Copeland Charlie (16) AUS 0:00:38,015
2 2 327 Kozlowski Konrad (16) POL 0:00:38,390 +0:00:00,375
3 1 124 Dugas Martin (16) SVK 0:00:38,594 +0:00:00,579
4 4 290 Pokorny Dan (16) CZE 0:00:38,859 +0:00:00,844
5 6 102 Ooi Brandon (16) SIN 0:00:39,422 +0:00:01,407
6 3 279 Bordci¢ Boris (16) SRB 0:00:39,594 +0:00:01,579
7 7 447 Summermatter Andri (16) SUI 0:00:40,469 +0:00:02,454
8 8 150 Erkan Engin (16) TUR 0:00:41,203 +0:00:03,188
9 9 106 Stowman Luke (16) RSA 0:00:41,453 +0:00:03,438

(1.-3.do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M) bl 0.0 mys | 14.3°C 92.0%



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

5 K1 men 17 200m Hi 17.09.2010 09:26:59
1 2 351 Gyorfi Tamas (17) HUN 0:00:37,844

2 7 153 Mihajlovi¢ Slavko (17) SRB 0:00:38,344 +0:00:00,500
3 5 307 Maldonis Simonas (17) LTU 0:00:39,141 +0:00:01,297
4 3 188 Wood Jordan (16) AUS 0:00:39,313 +0:00:01,469
5 6 109 Demin Viktor (17) SVK 0:00:39,703 +0:00:01,859
6 4 214 Merpolis Roberts (17) LAT 0:00:41,203 +0:00:03,359
7 9 147 Ates Cem Okan (17) TUR 0:00:41,344 +0:00:03,500

1 101 Vidovic Tilen (17) SLO DNS

(1. do F, 2.-7. do M) Mo b7 0.3 m/s | 14.49C 92.1%
6 K1 men 17 200m H2 17.09.2010 09:30:24
1 5 250 Clive Mark (17) GBR 0:00:37,515
2 6 236 Alupere Kaarel (17) EST 0:00:37,718 +0:00:00,203
3 3 111 Zd'arsky Simon (17) SVK 0:00:38,234 +0:00:00,719
4 2 280 Petrovic¢ Jakub (17) CZE 0:00:38,453 +0:00:00,938
5 1 263 Gosselin Sebastien (17) FRA 0:00:38,984 +0:00:01,469
6 7 433 Horn Daniel (17) GER 0:00:39,312 +0:00:01,797
7 8 315 Warszawski Oskar (17) POL 0:00:39,547 +0:00:02,032
8 4 189 Ross Daniel (16) AUS 0:00:40,000 +0:00:02,485
(1. do F, 2.-7. do M) ool 0.0 mys [ 14.30C 92.3%
7 K1 men 17 200m H3 17.09.2010 09:34:26
1 7 278 Dostal Josef (17) CZE 0:00:37,093
2 5 352 Hérics David (17) HUN 0:00:37,625 +0:00:00,532
3 6 246 Vettanen Niklas (17) FIN 0:00:37,859 +0:00:00,766
4 2 314 Kuczynski Norbert (17) POL 0:00:39,015 +0:00:01,922
5 8 145 Gulbahar Mustafa (17) TUR 0:00:41,984 +0:00:04,891
(1. do F, 2.-7. do M) ool 0.0 mys [ 14.40C 92.2%
8 C1 men 15 200m Hi 17.09.2010 09:37:49
1 2 209 Haas Alex (15) AUS 0:00:43,906
2 1 240 Karlson Joosep (15) EST 0:00:45,890 +0:00:01,984
3 5 298 Hajek Lukas (15) CZE 0:00:46,437 +0:00:02,531
4 4 258 Csokasi Marko (15) GBR 0:00:47,469 +0:00:03,563
5 6 141 Duri$ Jakub (15) SVK 0:00:50,140 +0:00:06,234
6 3 313 Kosteckas Jevgenij (15) LTU 0:00:51,250 +0:00:07,344
(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F) bl 0.0 mys [ 14.4°C 92.4%
9 C1 men 15 200m H2 17.09.2010 09:41:02
1 5 442 Dunkel Marc (15) GER 0:00:44,312
2 2 337 Barniak Tomasz (15) POL 0:00:44,578 +0:00:00,266
3 4 299 Maizner Sebastian (15) CZE 0:00:44,828 +0:00:00,516
4 1 241 Baum Andreas (15) EST 0:00:49,062 +0:00:04,750
5 3 142 Roskos Jakub (15) SVK 0:00:51,922 +0:00:07,610

(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F)

il 0.0 mys [ 14.40C 92.5%



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

10 C1 men 16 200m H1 17.09.2010 09:47:34

1 2 331 Feder Maksymilan (16) POL 0:00:42,125

2 1 441 Bootz Christopher (16) GER 0:00:42,906 +0:00:00,781

3 4 138 Fekete Roland (16) SVK 0:00:44,469 +0:00:02,344

4 6 203 Donaghey Jake (16) AUS 0:00:45,797 +0:00:03,672

5 5 293 Mara Petr (16) CZE 0:00:46,735 +0:00:04,610
3 311 Cepulis Jgnas (16) LTU DSQ (start)

(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F) boiloomss ﬂ 14.5°C 92.5%
11 C1 men 16 200m H2 17.09.2010 09:51:08
1 1 330 Wietrak Lukasz (16) POL 0:00:43,500
2 6 144 Klebic¢ Jasmin (16) BIH 0:00:44,578 +0:00:01,078
3 5 244 Ivic Petar (16) CRO 0:00:45,438 +0:00:01,938
4 4 292 Jirasek Matyas (16) CZE 0:00:45,610 +0:00:02,110
5 3 310 Kuracionok Jevgenij (16) LTU 0:00:46,125 +0:00:02,625
6 2 139 Duri$ Michal (16) SVK 0:00:46,344 +0:00:02,844

(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F) boiloomss ﬂ 14.6°C 92.1%
12 C1 men 17 200m H1 17.09.2010 09:54:42
1 4 319 Dubiak Bartosz (17) POL 0:00:42,578
2 7 438 Miiller Max (17) GER 0:00:43,282 +0:00:00,704
3 3 362 Takacs Attila (17) HUN 0:00:43,563 +0:00:00,985
4 6 135 Farkas Vincent (17) SVK 0:00:43,797 +0:00:01,219
5 2 287 Prochazka Ivan (17) CZE 0:00:44,094 +0:00:01,516
6 1 264 Petit Clement (17) FRA 0:00:45,485 +0:00:02,907

5 148 Cibuk Recep Yigit (17) TUR DSQ (race)

(1.-3. do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.€. do M) ool 0.0 mys [ 14.60C 92.2%
13 C1 men 17 200m H2 17.09.2010 09:57:38
1 7 286 Fuksa Martin (17) CZE 0:00:41,187
2 6 437 Miller Michael (17) GER 0:00:41,359 +0:00:00,172
3 5 318 Lubniewski Michal (17) POL 0:00:41,937 +0:00:00,750
4 1 160 Mladezi¢ Strahinja (17) SRB 0:00:42,562 +0:00:01,375
5 4 363 Danis Richard (17) HUN 0:00:43,484 +0:00:02,297
6 2 137 Orosz Csaba (17) SVK 0:00:43,672 +0:00:02,485
7 3 242 Bursa Matija (17) CRO 0:00:49,359 +0:00:08,172

(1.-3. do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M)

Mo by 7 0.6 m/s | 14.5°C 92.5%

14 K1 women 15

200m H1

17.09.2010 10:01:36

1 4 341 Janicka Aleksandra (15)
428 Krankenmann Nina (15)
424 Bosing Annabelle (15)
303 Nedbalova Vilma (15)
133 Zatlkajova Nikola (15)
210 Mitchell Kristy (15)

172 Bugarski Zorana (15)

Noubs~WN
O W = N U N

(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F)

POL
GER
GER
CZE
SVK

0:00:44,532
0:00:45,047
0:00:45,266
0:00:45,719
0:00:46,969
AUS 0:00:47,797
SRB 0:00:49,438

Mos b% T 0.8 mys [ 14.2°C 92.8%

+0:00:00,515
+0:00:00,734
+0:00:01,187
+0:00:02,437
+0:00:03,265
+0:00:04,906



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany Kanoe.sk TiMing

15 K1 women 15 200m H2 17.09.2010 10:04:10
1 3 338 Cywinska Emilia (15) POL 0:00:43,485
2 5 259 Simon Rebeka (15) GBR 0:00:43,922 +0:00:00,437
3 2 212 McAleenan Tara (15) AUS 0:00:44,094 +0:00:00,609
4 1 302 Petrovicova Barbora (15) CZE 0:00:44,938 +0:00:01,453
5 4 132 Drienovska Patricia (15) SVK 0:00:46,219 +0:00:02,734
6 6 230 Molenberghs Janne (15) BEL 0:00:46,563 +0:00:03,078
(1.-3. + 3 N.€. do F) Mor byl 0.4 mys [ 14.2°C 93.2%
16 K1 women 16 200m H1 17.09.2010 10:10:52
1 2 166 Trklja Milana (16) SRB 0:00:43,485
2 4 448 Briischweiler Noemi (16) SUI 0:00:44,844 +0:00:01,359
3 9 339 Wlodarczyk Dominika (15) POL 0:00:46,141 +0:00:02,656
4 6 225 Dewaele Camille (16) BEL 0:00:46,391 +0:00:02,906
5 8 131 Horvathova Katarina (16) SVK 0:00:46,766 +0:00:03,281
6 5 107 Petersen Brittany (16) RSA 0:00:47,141 +0:00:03,656
7 7 205 Jones Jordan-Lee (16) AUS 0:00:47,422 +0:00:03,937
8 1 312 Vorobjeva Olga (16) LTU 0:00:56,782 +0:00:13,297
(1.-3. do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.€. do M) s byt 0.4 mys [ 14.4°C 92.7%
17 K1 women 16 200m H2 17.09.2010 10:14:18
1 9 427 Kowald Anna (16) GER 0:00:43,422
2 4 295 Rothmeierova Andrea (16) CZE 0:00:44,156 +0:00:00,734
3 6 249 Salo Jenni (16) FIN 0:00:45,156 +0:00:01,734
4 8 226 Peters Hermien (16) BEL 0:00:45,328 +0:00:01,906
5 3 333 Rydzewska Alicja (16) POL 0:00:46,110 +0:00:02,688
6 7 204 Tobitt Gabriella (16) AUS 0:00:47,016 +0:00:03,594
7 2 167 Petrovié Milica (16) SRB 0:00:48,063 +0:00:04,641
8 1 151 Cevik Busra (16) TUR 0:00:49,485 +0:00:06,063
(1.-3. do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.€. do M) bl 0.0 mys [ 14.5°C 92.7%
18 K1 women 17 200m H1 17.09.2010 10:19:20
1 6 369 Hagymasi Réka (17) HUN 0:00:42,719
2 2 324 Jasinska Sara (17) POL 0:00:44,156 +0:00:01,437
3 1 104 Van Niekerk Melanie (17) RSA 0:00:44,390 +0:00:01,671
4 3 422 Pfitzner Anna (17) GER 0:00:44,656 +0:00:01,937
5 5 254 Collins Imogen (17) GBR 0:00:47,187 +0:00:04,468
6 4 195 St Hill Eliza (17) AUS 0:00:47,562 +0:00:04,843
7 8 126 Matasova Petra (17) SVK 0:00:48,078 +0:00:05,359
8 7 309 Juzenaite Adriana (17) LTU 0:01:01,375 +0:00:18,656
(1.-3.do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M) bl 0.0 mys  14.5°C 92.5%



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

19 K1 women 17 200m H2 17.09.2010 10:21:55
1 2 370 Kovacs Fléra (17) HUN 0:00:42,656
2 7 323 Bruska Joanna (17) POL 0:00:43,172 +0:00:00,516
3 6 425 DrefBl Stephanie (17) GER 0:00:43,344 +0:00:00,688
4 1 125 Matouskova Michaela (17) SVK 0:00:45,547 +0:00:02,891
5 4 196 Bryant Allison (17) AUS 0:00:46,547 +0:00:03,891
6 5 103 Pretorius Marisa (17) RSA 0:00:47,781 +0:00:05,125
7 3 255 Illinesi Emily (17) GBR 0:00:48,781 +0:00:06,125
(1.-3. do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M) boiloomss ﬂ 14.4°C 93.0%
20 K2 men 15-16 200m Hi 17.09.2010 10:29:13
1 5 268 Fillon Florian (16) FRA 0:00:35,281
267 Le Floch Guillaume (15) FRA
2 7 164 Bolti¢ Simo (16) SRB 0:00:35,594
163 Dragosavljevi¢ Marko (16) SRB +0:00:00,313
3 6 305 Slouf Radek (16) CZE 0:00:36,016
306 Chocholka Lukas (16) CZE +0:00:00,735
4 1 118 Kadic Tomas (15) SVK 0:00:36,969
119 Valo Filip (15) SVK +0:00:01,688
5 3 238 Tilir Taaniel (16) EST 0:00:38,031
239 Mikk Hans-Hendrik (15) EST +0:00:02,750
6 8 231 Opdebeeck Ben (16) BEL 0:00:39,328
232 Plas Jan (16) BEL +0:00:04,047
7 2 105 Botha Heinrich (16) RSA 0:00:42,828
106 Stowman Luke (16) RSA +0:00:07,547
4 435 Stryga Marvin (16) GER capsized
432 Hofner Julius (15) GER
(1. doF, 2.-7. do M) Mo b %7 0.6 mys | 14.40C 92.2%
21 K2 men 15-16 200m H2 17.09.2010 10:32:46

1 4
2 5
3 2
4 3
5 1
6 7
7 6

(1.do F, 2.-7. do M)

327
328
266
269
291
296
261
262
446
447
120
116
350
349

Kozlowski Konrad (16)
Dolata Igor (16)
Cartron Bastien (16)
Girardon Nicolas (16)
Seidl Martin (16)
Kucera Vojtéch (15)
Potterton Andrew (16)
Kirschstein Tony (16)
Munsch Fabian (16)
Summermatter Andri (16)
Halag David (16)
Linka Tibor (15)
Ivanov Alex (15)
Ivanov Martin (15)

POL 0:00:36,906

POL

FRA 0:00:37,094

FRA

+0:00:00,188

CZE 0:00:37,687

CZE

+0:00:00,781

GBR 0:00:38,859

GBR

+0:00:01,953

SUI 0:00:39,047

SUI

+0:00:02,141

SVK 0:00:39,359

SVK

+0:00:02,453

AUT 0:00:40,187

AUT

+0:00:03,281

0.0 m/s ] 14.3°C 92.4%



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

22 K2 men 15-16

200m H3

17.09.2010 10:37:37

1 3 199 Copeland Charlie (16) AUS 0:00:35,828
200 Giraud Stephen (16) AUS
2 2 260 Welch Charlie (16) GBR 0:00:37,359
256 Standeven Guy (16) GBR +0:00:01,531
3 6 217 Alksnis Girts (16) LAT 0:00:37,641
218 Andersons Janis (16) LAT +0:00:01,813
4 7 188 Wood Jordan (16) AUS 0:00:37,859
189 Ross Daniel (16) AUS +0:00:02,031
5 5 329 Switalski Patryk (16) POL 0:00:38,031
334 Uhle Damian (15) POL +0:00:02,203
6 4 150 Erkan Engin (16) TUR 0:00:38,188
149 Canbaz Mustafa (16) TUR +0:00:02,360
7 1 347 Rauscher Andreas (15) AUT 0:00:41,641
348 Tschany Daniel (14) AUT +0:00:05,813
(1. do F, 2.-7. do M) Mo oo 0.0 mys | 14.40C 92.9%
23 K2 men 17 200m H1 17.09.2010 10:42:31
1 8 281 Mach Martin (17) CZE 0:00:34,734
278 Dostal Josef (17) CZE
2 7 351 Gyorfi Tamas (17) HUN 0:00:35,234
353 Székely Maté (17) HUN +0:00:00,500
3 6 434 Hahl Max (17) GER 0:00:35,391
429 Schulz Jonas (17) GER +0:00:00,657
4 2 115 Horvath Patrik (17) SVK 0:00:36,469
114 Samko Simon (17) SVK +0:00:01,735
5 3 251 Kirschstein Nico (17) GBR 0:00:37,766
252 Colyer Ben (17) GBR +0:00:03,032
5 316 Brzezinski Martin (17) POL DSQ (start)
317 Rychlik Mateusz (17) POL
(1.-3. do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M) o b T 2.8 mys | 14.3°C 92.0%
24 K2 men 17 200m H2 17.09.2010 10:47:15
1 3 352 Hérics David (17) HUN 0:00:35,093
354 Homoki Mark (17) HUN
2 4 283 Spicar Jakub (17) CZE 0:00:35,265
282 Soucek JiFi (17) CZE +0:00:00,172
3 1 111 Zd'arsky Simon (17) SVK 0:00:35,437
110 Janca Mario (17) SVK +0:00:00,344
4 8 219 Weckx Joeri (17) BEL 0:00:35,922
220 Broekx Piet (17) BEL +0:00:00,829
5 7 246 Vettanen Niklas (17) FIN 0:00:36,422
247 Hakala Jeremy (15) FIN +0:00:01,329
6 6 315 Warszawski Oskar (17) POL 0:00:37,640
314 Kuczynski Norbert (17) POL +0:00:02,547
(1.-3. do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.€. do M) Mos bl 1.9 mys [l 14.20C 91.0%



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

25 C2 men 15-16

200m H1

17.09.2010 10:51:03

1 6 441 Bootz Christopher (16) GER 0:00:41,250
442 Dunkel Marc (15) GER
2 4 298 Hajek Lukas (15) CZE 0:00:42,343
292 Jirasek Matyas (16) CZE +0:00:01,093
3 1 310 Kuracionok Jevgenij (16) LTU 0:00:43,421
311 Cepulis Jgnas (16) LTU +0:00:02,171
4 5 271 Beugnet Julien (16) FRA 0:00:43,828
270 Sikora Damien (16) FRA +0:00:02,578
5 3 141 Duris Jakub (15) SVK 0:00:45,703
139 Duri$ Michal (16) SVK +0:00:04,453
(1.-3. + 3 N.€. do F) Mor bl 1.1 mys [ 14.2°C 90.8%
26 C2 men 15-16 200m H2 17.09.2010 10:55:48
1 5 203 Donaghey Jake (16) AUS 0:00:43,000
209 Haas Alex (15) AUS
2 1 240 Karlson Joosep (15) EST 0:00:44,594
241 Baum Andreas (15) EST +0:00:01,594
3 4 138 Fekete Roland (16) SVK 0:00:44,797
140 Tarcsi David (16) SVK +0:00:01,797
4 3 301 Sloup Marek (15) CZE 0:00:45,844
300 Hajek Simon (15) CZE +0:00:02,844
2 273 Bourgain Alexis (16) FRA DSQ (start)
272 Bonin Sylvain (16) FRA
(1.-3. + 3 N.€. do F) s bl 11 mys [ 14.3°C 90.1%
27 K2 women 15-16 200m H1 17.09.2010 10:59:13
1 6 294 Kucerova Eliska (16) CZE 0:00:42,079
295 Rothmeierova Andrea (16) CZE
2 4 132 Drienovska Patricia (15) SVK 0:00:44,219
133 Zatlkajova Nikola (15) SVK +0:00:02,140
3 1 333 Rydzewska Alicja (16) POL 0:00:45,172
338 Cywinska Emilia (15) POL +0:00:03,093
4 3 213 O Neill Monique (15) AUS 0:00:45,704
211 Reynolds Shannon (15) AUS +0:00:03,625
5 5 183 Rankov Ivana (14) SRB 0:00:46,766
184 Cukurov Katarina (15) SRB +0:00:04,687
6 7 276 Delahaye Anais (16) FRA 0:00:47,094
277 Bosquelle Lucille (15) FRA +0:00:05,015
7 2 234 De Rore Justine (15) BEL 0:00:47,391
235 Smalle Kjinta (15) BEL +0:00:05,312
(1.-3.do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.€. do M) Mos b 1.5 mys [ 14.2°C 89.5%



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

28 K2 women 15-16

200m H2

17.09.2010 11:02:30

1 7 423 Najrok Virginia (16) GER 0:00:41,735
428 Krankenmann Nina (15) GER
2 2 303 Nedbalova Vilma (15) CZE 0:00:43,313
304 Kubickova Tereza (15) CZE +0:00:01,578
3 1 274 Tosser Awen (16) FRA 0:00:43,750
275 Drider Maia (16) FRA +0:00:02,015
4 4 332 Wasilewska Anna (16) POL 0:00:44,000
340 Kilman Magdalena (15) POL +0:00:02,265
5 6 212 McAleenan Tara (15) AUS 0:00:46,422
210 Mitchell Kristy (15) AUS +0:00:04,687
6 3 181 Lazor Milica (15) SRB 0:00:48,656
182 Petrovi¢ Katarina (16) SRB +0:00:06,921
(1.-3. do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M) Mo by 10mys ﬂ 14.2°C 90.0%
29 K2 women 17 200m H1 17.09.2010 11:07:29
1 6 248 Hakola Enni (17) FIN 0:00:43,344
249 Salo Jenni (16) FIN
2 5 158 Veselinovié Sandra (17) SRB 0:00:44,172
159 DZombeta Nikoleta (17) SRB +0:00:00,828
3 1 326 Prill Klaudia (17) POL 0:00:44,531
324 Jasinska Sara (17) POL +0:00:01,187
4 3 128 Kecskemetiova Judita (17) SVK 0:00:46,516
129 Varga Sofia (17) SVK +0:00:03,172
5 2 195 St Hill Eliza (17) AUS 0:00:46,906
197 Degnian Rebecca (16) AUS +0:00:03,562
4 370 Kovacs Fléra (17) HUN DSQ (start)
371 Hagemann Petra (17) HUN
(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F) s bl 1.4 mys [ 14.2°C 90.3%
30 K2 women 17 200m H2 17.09.2010 11:10:28
1 5 372 Vaczai Eniké (17) HUN 0:00:42,141
373 Olah Virag (17) HUN
2 1 323 Bruska Joanna (17) POL 0:00:42,328
341 Janicka Aleksandra (15) POL +0:00:00,187
3 3 288 Lunackova Jitka (17) CZE 0:00:43,828
289 Brunova Kristyna (17) CZE +0:00:01,687
4 2 422 Pfitzner Anna (17) GER 0:00:44,407
426 Ehrenfried Nina (17) GER +0:00:02,266
5 4 125 Matouskova Michaela (17) SVK 0:00:47,469
126 Matasova Petra (17) SVK +0:00:05,328
(1.-3. + 3 N.€. do F) Mos bR 1.4 mys [ 14.3°C 90.8%



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany Kanoe.sk TiMing

31 K4 men 15-17 200m H1 17.09.2010 11:13:52
1 2 434 Hahl Max (17) GER 0:00:32,313
433 Horn Daniel (17) GER
431 Konig Felix (16) GER
436 Radow Marius (15) GER
2 3 351 Gyorfi Tamas (17) HUN 0:00:32,922
353 Székely Maté (17) HUN +0:00:00,609
352 Hérics David (17) HUN
354 Homoki Mark (17) HUN
3 5 224 Bonte Jasper (16) BEL 0:00:33,735
222 Grietens Tom (17) BEL +0:00:01,422
221 Stalmans Brecht (17) BEL
223 Delombaerde Jonathan (16) BEL
4 7 111 Zd'arsky Simon (17) SVK 0:00:33,907
114 Samko Simon (17) SVK +0:00:01,594
115 Horvath Patrik (17) SVK
124 Dugas Martin (16) SVK
5 6 268 Fillon Florian (16) FRA 0:00:34,157
269 Girardon Nicolas (16) FRA +0:00:01,844
266 Cartron Bastien (16) FRA
267 Le Floch Guillaume (15) FRA
6 4 327 Kozlowski Konrad (16) POL 0:00:34,329
328 Dolata Igor (16) POL +0:00:02,016
342 Zukowski Artur (16) POL
343 Podgorski Filip (16) POL
7 1 149 Canbaz Mustafa (16) TUR 0:00:34,688
147 Ates Cem Okan (17) TUR +0:00:02,375
150 Erkan Engin (16) TUR
145 Gulbahar Mustafa (17) TUR
(1.-3. + 3N.€. do F) s b 8T 1.2 mys [ 14.4°C 90.5%

-10 -



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

32 K4 men 15-17

200m H2

17.09.2010 11:17:07

1 4
2 3
3 7
4 1
5 6
6 2
7 5

281
282
278
283
435
451
429
432
109
110
113
112
316
317
315
314
191
192
193
190
253
251
252
250
344
346
347
348

Mach Martin (17)
Soucek Jifi (17)
Dostal Josef (17)
Spicar Jakub (17)
Stryga Marvin (16)

Reuschenbach Lukas (16)

Schulz Jonas (17)
Hofner Julius (15)
Demin Viktor (17)
Janca Mario (17)
Visvader David (17)
Vass Richard (17)

Brzezinski Martin (17)

Rychlik Mateusz (17)

Warszawski Oskar (17)
Kuczynski Norbert (17)

Anderson Ryan (16)

Bain Bill (16)

Gardner Neil (17)
Crouch Josh (17)
Robinson Matt (17)
Kirschstein Nico (17)
Colyer Ben (17)

Clive Mark (17)

Kornfeind Christoph (14)

Georgiev Viktor (13)

Rauscher Andreas (15)

Tschany Daniel (14)

(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F)

CZE 0:00:32,406

CZE
CZE
CZE

GER 0:00:32,609

GER
GER
GER

+0:00:00,203

SVK 0:00:32,968

SVK
SVK
SVK

+0:00:00,562

POL 0:00:33,593

POL
POL
POL

+0:00:01,187

AUS 0:00:34,484

AUS
AUS
AUS

+0:00:02,078

GBR 0:00:35,250

GBR
GBR
GBR

+0:00:02,844

AUT 0:00:37,765

AUT
AUT
AUT

+0:00:05,359

Mo b7 2.0 mys [ 14.3°C 90.7%

33 C1 men 17 200m SF 17.09.2010 11:33:20
1 3 363 Danis Richard (17) HUN 0:00:44,421

2 4 160 Mladezi¢ Strahinja (17) SRB 0:00:44,625 +0:00:00,204
3 5 135 Farkas Vincent (17) SVK 0:00:44,828 +0:00:00,407
4 7 137 Orosz Csaba (17) SVK 0:00:45,281 +0:00:00,860
5 6 287 Prochazka Ivan (17) CZE 0:00:45,953 +0:00:01,532
6 2 264 Petit Clement (17) FRA 0:00:47,734 +0:00:03,313
7 1 242 Bursa Matija (17) CRO 0:00:49,640 +0:00:05,219

(1.-3. do F) Mo b7 11 mys | 14.5°C 89.9%
34 K1 men 15 200m SF 17.09.2010 11:36:21
1 4 296 Kucera Vojtéch (15) CZE 0:00:40,156

2 7 206 Gebarski Victor (15) AUS 0:00:41,063 +0:00:00,907
3 3 119 Valo Filip (15) SVK 0:00:41,391 +0:00:01,235
4 5 297 Antos Josef (15) CZE 0:00:42,453 +0:00:02,297
5 1 334 Uhle Damian (15) POL 0:00:43,719 +0:00:03,563
6 6 215 Berzins Berzitis Roberts (15) LAT 0:00:44,110 +0:00:03,954
7 2 207 Clark Jordan (15) AUS 0:00:44,297 +0:00:04,141
8 9 152 Aydemir Gokhan (15) TUR 0:00:45,188 +0:00:05,032

8 239 Mikk Hans-Hendrik (15) EST capsized
(1.-3.do F) Mo b7 1.4 mys [ 14.6°C 89.7% FEE 15.9°C



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

35 K1 men 16 200m SF 17.09.2010 11:39:12
1 4 290 Pokorny Dan (16) CZE 0:00:40,547
2 2 238 Tulr Taaniel (16) EST 0:00:40,719 +0:00:00,172
3 5 329 Switalski Patryk (16) POL 0:00:40,891 +0:00:00,344
4 3 102 Ooi Brandon (16) SIN 0:00:41,078 +0:00:00,531
5 6 446 Munsch Fabian (16) SUI 0:00:41,438 +0:00:00,891
6 8 291 Seidl Martin (16) CZE 0:00:41,609 +0:00:01,062
7 9 120 Halag David (16) SVK 0:00:42,078 +0:00:01,531
8 1 447 Summermatter Andri (16) SUI 0:00:42,859 +0:00:02,312
9 7 279 Borci¢ Boris (16) SRB 0:00:43,875 +0:00:03,328
(1.-3. do F) P IZZZNZZ::: 0.3 m/s ﬂ 14.7°C 89.2% =525 15.9°C
36 K1 men 17 200m SF1 17.09.2010 11:42:16
1 6 246 Vettanen Niklas (17) FIN 0:00:39,328
2 3 314 Kuczynski Norbert (17) POL 0:00:39,688 +0:00:00,360
3 4 111 Zd'arsky Simon (17) SVK 0:00:39,844 +0:00:00,516
4 2 263 Gosselin Sebastien (17) FRA 0:00:40,656 +0:00:01,328
5 5 153 Mihajlovi¢ Slavko (17) SRB 0:00:40,906 +0:00:01,578
6 7 188 Wood Jordan (16) AUS 0:00:41,094 +0:00:01,766
7 9 315 Warszawski Oskar (17) POL 0:00:41,250 +0:00:01,922
8 1 214 Merpolis Roberts (17) LAT 0:00:42,313 +0:00:02,985
(1.-3. do F) tZZZZZZZZZZ: 0.0 m/s ﬂ 14.7°C 89.0% =522 15.9°C
37 K1 men 17 200m SF2 17.09.2010 11:44:59
1 2 145 Gulbahar Mustafa (17) TUR 0:00:38,547
2 4 352 Hérics David (17) HUN 0:00:38,703 +0:00:00,156
3 7 109 Demin Viktor (17) SVK 0:00:39,343 +0:00:00,796
4 8 433 Horn Daniel (17) GER 0:00:39,875 +0:00:01,328
5 5 236 Alupere Kaarel (17) EST 0:00:40,047 +0:00:01,500
6 3 280 Petrovic Jakub (17) CZE 0:00:41,047 +0:00:02,500
7 1 147 Ates Cem Okan (17) TUR 0:00:45,531 +0:00:06,984
6 307 Maldonis Simonas (17) LTU not end
(1.-3. do F) Mo }odmm7 2.3 m/s [ 14.5°C 89.1% SERE 15.9°C
38 K1 women 16 200m SF 17.09.2010 11:48:21
1 7 204 Tobitt Gabriella (16) AUS 0:00:48,141
2 4 226 Peters Hermien (16) BEL 0:00:48,453 +0:00:00,312
3 3 333 Rydzewska Alicja (16) POL 0:00:48,641 +0:00:00,500
4 6 131 Horvathova Katarina (16) SVK 0:00:48,875 +0:00:00,734
5 8 205 Jones Jordan-Lee (16) AUS 0:00:50,047 +0:00:01,906
6 5 225 Dewaele Camille (16) BEL 0:00:50,235 +0:00:02,094
7 2 107 Petersen Brittany (16) RSA 0:00:50,422 +0:00:02,281
8 1 167 Petrovic¢ Milica (16) SRB 0:00:50,625 +0:00:02,484
9 9 151 Cevik Busra (16) TUR 0:00:55,375 +0:00:07,234
(1.-3.do F) Mo bl 2.6 mys [ 14.4°C 89.4% FESE 15.9°C

-12 -



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

39 K1 women 17

200m SF

17.09.2010 11:51:36

4

[y

OO UAhWN
H N OO N O Wy

8

125
422
196
309
195
254
103
255
126

(1.-3. do F)

Matouskova Michaela (17)

Pfitzner Anna (17)
Bryant Allison (17)

Juzenaite Adriana (17)

St Hill Eliza (17)
Collins Imogen (17)
Pretorius Marisa (17)
Illinesi Emily (17)
Matasova Petra (17)

SVK
GER
AUS
LTU
AUS
GBR
RSA
GBR
SVK

0:00:47,234
0:00:48,141
0:00:48,328
0:00:49,641
0:00:50,234
0:00:50,406
0:00:50,406
0:00:50,750
0:00:50,969

Mo }odmmT 1.8 mys [ 14.5°C 89.3%

+0:00:00,907
+0:00:01,094
+0:00:02,407
+0:00:03,000
+0:00:03,172
+0:00:03,172
+0:00:03,516
+0:00:03,735

Z=EEE 15.9°C

40 K2 men 15-16

200m SF1

17.09.2010 12:06:08

1 5 164
163
2 4 291
296
3 3 188
189
4 6 217
218
5 2 446
447
6 7 118
119
7 8 150
149
8 1 231
232
9 9 350
349
(1.-3.do F)

Bolti¢ Simo (16)

Dragosavljevi¢ Marko (16)

Seidl Martin (16)
Kucera Vojtéch (15)
Wood Jordan (16)
Ross Daniel (16)
Alksnis Girts (16)
Andersons Janis (16)
Munsch Fabian (16)

Summermatter Andri (16)

Kacic Tomas (15)
Valo Filip (15)

Erkan Engin (16)
Canbaz Mustafa (16)
Opdebeeck Ben (16)
Plas Jan (16)
Ivanov Alex (15)
Ivanov Martin (15)

-

SRB 0:00:36,844

SRB

CZE 0:00:37,375

CZE

+0:00:00,531

AUS 0:00:37,922

AUS

+0:00:01,078

LAT 0:00:38,094

LAT

+0:00:01,250

SUI 0:00:38,344

SUI

+0:00:01,500

SVK 0:00:38,656

SVK

+0:00:01,812

TUR 0:00:40,375

TUR

+0:00:03,531

BEL 0:00:40,844

BEL

+0:00:04,000

AUT 0:00:42,750

AUT

ool 1.6 mys [ 14.6°C 89.1%

-13 -

+0:00:05,906

=== 15.9°C



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

41 K2 men 15-16

200m SF2

17.09.2010 12:11:14

1 6 305 Slouf Radek (16) CZE 0:00:36,719
306 Chocholka Lukas (16) CZE
2 5 266 Cartron Bastien (16) FRA 0:00:37,109
269 Girardon Nicolas (16) FRA +0:00:00,390
3 4 260 Welch Charlie (16) GBR 0:00:37,422
256 Standeven Guy (16) GBR +0:00:00,703
4 3 261 Potterton Andrew (16) GBR 0:00:37,703
262 Kirschstein Tony (16) GBR +0:00:00,984
5 7 238 Tair Taaniel (16) EST 0:00:38,687
239 Mikk Hans-Hendrik (15) EST +0:00:01,968
6 2 329 Switalski Patryk (16) POL 0:00:38,875
334 Uhle Damian (15) POL +0:00:02,156
7 1 105 Botha Heinrich (16) RSA 0:00:39,281
106 Stowman Luke (16) RSA +0:00:02,562
8 8 120 Halag David (16) SVK 0:00:39,562
116 Linka Tibor (15) SVK +0:00:02,843
9 9 347 Rauscher Andreas (15) AUT 0:00:43,047
348 Tschany Daniel (14) AUT +0:00:06,328
(1.-3. do F) Mo b7 1.0 m/s [ 14.9°C 89.2% EZE 15.9°C
42 K2 men 17 200m SF 17.09.2010 12:14:24
1 4 219 Weckx Joeri (17) BEL 0:00:34,969
220 Broekx Piet (17) BEL
2 3 246 Vettanen Niklas (17) FIN 0:00:35,859
247 Hakala Jeremy (15) FIN +0:00:00,890
3 5 115 Horvath Patrik (17) SVK 0:00:36,437
114 Samko Simon (17) SVK +0:00:01,468
4 7 315 Warszawski Oskar (17) POL 0:00:36,859
314 Kuczynski Norbert (17) POL +0:00:01,890
5 6 251 Kirschstein Nico (17) GBR 0:00:37,687
252 Colyer Ben (17) GBR +0:00:02,718
(1.-3. do F) Mo bl 1.0 mys [ 15.1°C 89.29% FESE 16.0°C

43 K2 women 15-16

200m SF

17.09.2010 12:17:26

1 4 332
340
2 5 213
211
3 6 183
184
4 3 212
210
5 2 276
277
6 8 234
235
7 7 181
182
(1.-3.do F)

Wasilewska Anna (16)
Kilman Magdalena (15)
O Neill Monique (15)
Reynolds Shannon (15)
Rankov Ivana (14)
Cukurov Katarina (15)
McAleenan Tara (15)
Mitchell Kristy (15)
Delahaye Anais (16)
Bosquelle Lucille (15)
De Rore Justine (15)
Smalle Kjinta (15)
Lazor Milica (15)
Petrovi¢ Katarina (16)

} ........... .
S .

POL 0:00:43,015

POL

AUS 0:00:43,453

AUS +0:00:00,438
SRB 0:00:45,640

SRB +0:00:02,625
AUS 0:00:45,890

AUS +0:00:02,875
FRA 0:00:46,140

FRA +0:00:03,125
BEL 0:00:47,469

BEL +0:00:04,454

SRB 0:00:48,328
SRB +0:00:05,313

0.0 m/s J 15.1°C 88.2% =55 16.0°C



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

44 K1 men 15 200m F 17.09.2010 15:00:50
1 6 436 Radow Marius (15) GER 0:00:38,670
2 2 228 Huibers Raf (15) BEL 0:00:39,230 +0:00:00,560
3 5 170 Stanivukovi¢ Nemanja (15) SRB 0:00:39,290 +0:00:00,620
4 4 169 Radoni¢ Miodrag (15) SRB 0:00:39,350 +0:00:00,680
5 8 296 Kucera Vojtéch (15) CZE 0:00:40,330 +0:00:01,660
6 3 247 Hakala Jeremy (15) FIN 0:00:40,830 +0:00:02,160
7 9 119 Valo Filip (15) SVK 0:00:41,230 +0:00:02,560
8 1 206 Gebarski Victor (15) AUS 0:00:41,350 +0:00:02,680
9 7 227 Seppe Swinnen (15) BEL 0:00:43,010 +0:00:04,340
Mos bl 1.4 mys [ 15.50C 88.9% FEEE 16.1°C
45 K1 men 16 200m F 17.09.2010 15:04:55
1 5 431 Konig Felix (16) GER 0:00:37,090
2 7 163 Dragosavljevi¢ Marko (16) SRB 0:00:38,470 +0:00:01,380
3 4 199 Copeland Charlie (16) AUS 0:00:38,850 +0:00:01,760
4 2 124 Dugas Martin (16) SVK 0:00:39,550 +0:00:02,460
5 1 238 Tiilr Taaniel (16) EST 0:00:39,670 +0:00:02,580
5 3 200 Giraud Stephen (16) AUS 0:00:39,670 +0:00:02,580
7 6 327 Kozlowski Konrad (16) POL 0:00:39,950 +0:00:02,860
8 9 329 Switalski Patryk (16) POL 0:00:40,610 +0:00:03,520
9 38 290 Pokorny Dan (16) CZE 0:00:40,830 +0:00:03,740
b bl 2.2 mys [ 15.4°C 88.5% EEE 16.20C
46 K1 men 17 200m F 17.09.2010 15:16:57
1 6 278 Dostal Josef (17) CZE 0:00:36,130
2 5 351 Gyorfi Tamas (17) HUN 0:00:37,050 +0:00:00,920
3 7 145 Gulbahar Mustafa (17) TUR 0:00:37,070 +0:00:00,940
4 2 352 Hérics David (17) HUN 0:00:37,250 +0:00:01,120
5 9 109 Demin Viktor (17) SVK 0:00:37,730 +0:00:01,600
6 4 250 Clive Mark (17) GBR 0:00:37,770 +0:00:01,640
7 3 246 Vettanen Niklas (17) FIN 0:00:37,810 +0:00:01,680
8 1 111 Zd'arsky Simon (17) SVK 0:00:38,390 +0:00:02,260
9 8 314 Kuczynski Norbert (17) POL 0:00:39,550 +0:00:03,420
Mo bl 1.3 mys [ 15.8°C 86.4% FESE 16.2°C
47 C1 men 15 200m F 17.09.2010 15:24:56
1 4 442 Dunkel Marc (15) GER 0:00:44,230
2 6 337 Barniak Tomasz (15) POL 0:00:45,030 +0:00:00,800
3 5 209 Haas Alex (15) AUS 0:00:45,370 +0:00:01,140
4 2 299 Maizner Sebastian (15) CZE 0:00:46,090 +0:00:01,860
5 3 240 Karlson Joosep (15) EST 0:00:47,130 +0:00:02,900
6 7 298 Hajek Lukas (15) CZE 0:00:47,350 +0:00:03,120
7 8 258 Csokasi Marko (15) GBR 0:00:47,990 +0:00:03,760
8 9 141 Duris Jakub (15) SVK 0:00:50,070 +0:00:05,840
9 1 241 Baum Andreas (15) EST 0:00:51,650 +0:00:07,420

-

ol 1.6 m/s || 15.7°C 87.3%

-15 -

== 16.2°C




Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

48 C1 men 16 200m F 17.09.2010 15:34:25
1 5 331 Feder Maksymilan (16) POL 0:00:43,780
2 3 441 Bootz Christopher (16) GER 0:00:44,480 +0:00:00,700
3 4 330 Wietrak Lukasz (16) POL 0:00:44,660 +0:00:00,880
4 6 144 Klebic Jasmin (16) BIH 0:00:46,100 +0:00:02,320
5 8 292 Jirasek Matyas (16) CZE 0:00:47,120 +0:00:03,340
6 2 244 Ivic Petar (16) CRO 0:00:47,380 +0:00:03,600
7 7 138 Fekete Roland (16) SVK 0:00:47,420 +0:00:03,640
8 1 203 Donaghey Jake (16) AUS 0:00:48,320 +0:00:04,540
9 9 310 Kuracionok Jevgenij (16) LTU 0:00:49,080 +0:00:05,300
Mo bl 1.2 mys [ 15.8°C 87.3% FEE 16.1°C
49 C1 men 17 200m F 17.09.2010 15:41:36
1 4 286 Fuksa Martin (17) CZE 0:00:41,500
2 6 437 Miiller Michael (17) GER 0:00:42,460 -+0:00:00,960
3 2 318 Lubniewski Michal (17) POL 0:00:42,860 +0:00:01,360
4 1 160 Mladezi¢ Strahinja (17) SRB 0:00:43,140 +0:00:01,640
5 3 438 Miiller Max (17) GER 0:00:43,380 +0:00:01,880
6 8 363 Danis Richard (17) HUN 0:00:44,500 +0:00:03,000
7 5 319 Dubiak Bartosz (17) POL 0:00:44,600 +0:00:03,100
8 9 135 Farkas Vincent (17) SVK 0:00:45,220 +0:00:03,720
9 7 362 Takacs Attila (17) HUN 0:00:45,500 +0:00:04,000
M bomm" 1.7 mys [ 16.1°C 85.5% EEE 16.20C
50 K1 women 15 200m F 17.09.2010 15:49:12
1 5 341 Janicka Aleksandra (15) POL 0:00:44,950
2 4 338 Cywinska Emilia (15) POL 0:00:45,010 +0:00:00,060
3 6 259 Simon Rebeka (15) GBR 0:00:45,350 +0:00:00,400
4 2 212 McAleenan Tara (15) AUS 0:00:46,090 +0:00:01,140
5 3 428 Krankenmann Nina (15) GER 0:00:46,650 +0:00:01,700
6 8 302 Petrovicova Barbora (15) CZE 0:00:47,510 +0:00:02,560
7 1 303 Nedbalova Vilma (15) CZE 0:00:47,850 +0:00:02,900
8 7 424 Bosing Annabelle (15) GER 0:00:48,470 +0:00:03,520
9 9 132 Drienovska Patricia (15) SVK 0:00:49,130 +0:00:04,180
Mo b7 1.8 mys [ 16.2°C 85.2% FEE 16.2°C
51 K1 women 16 200m F 17.09.2010 15:55:50
1 4 427 Kowald Anna (16) GER 0:00:43,660
2 5 166 Trklja Milana (16) SRB 0:00:45,740 +0:00:02,080
3 1 226 Peters Hermien (16) BEL 0:00:46,160 +0:00:02,500
4 3 448 Briischweiler Noemi (16) SUI 0:00:46,420 +0:00:02,760
5 6 295 Rothmeierova Andrea (16) CZE 0:00:46,840 +0:00:03,180
6 7 339 Wlodarczyk Dominika (15) POL 0:00:47,240 +0:00:03,580
7 2 249 Salo Jenni (16) FIN 0:00:48,660 +0:00:05,000
8 9 333 Rydzewska Alicja (16) POL 0:00:49,080 +0:00:05,420
9 8 204 Tobitt Gabriella (16) AUS 0:00:49,280 +0:00:05,620

Mo b7 16 m/s [ 16.3°C 84.5%

-16 -

=2 16.4°C




Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

52 K1 women 17 200m F 17.09.2010 16:05:50
1 5 369 Hagymasi Réka (17) HUN 0:00:42,790
2 2 425 Drefl Stephanie (17) GER 0:00:44,310 +0:00:01,520
3 6 323 Bruska Joanna (17) POL 0:00:44,550 +0:00:01,760
4 4 370 Kovacs Fléra (17) HUN 0:00:45,190 +0:00:02,400
5 3 324 Jasinska Sara (17) POL 0:00:46,090 +0:00:03,300
6 1 422 Pfitzner Anna (17) GER 0:00:46,430 +0:00:03,640
7 7 104 Van Niekerk Melanie (17) RSA 0:00:46,610 +0:00:03,820
8 8 125 Matouskova Michaela (17) SVK 0:00:46,710 +0:00:03,920
9 9 196 Bryant Allison (17) AUS 0:00:48,710 +0:00:05,920
Mo bl 1.3 mys [ 16.2°C 84.4% FEE 16.3°C

53 K2 men 15-16 200m F 17.09.2010 16:25:01
1 3 164 Bolti¢ Simo (16) SRB 0:00:35,650

163 Dragosavljevi¢ Marko (16) SRB
2 5 268 Fillon Florian (16) FRA 0:00:35,790

267 Le Floch Guillaume (15) FRA +0:00:00,140
3 6 199 Copeland Charlie (16) AUS 0:00:35,910

200 Giraud Stephen (16) AUS +0:00:00,260
4 4 327 Kozlowski Konrad (16) POL 0:00:36,310

328 Dolata Igor (16) POL +0:00:00,660
5 7 305 Slouf Radek (16) CZE 0:00:37,290

306 Chocholka Lukas (16) CZE +0:00:01,640
6 8 291 Seidl Martin (16) CZE 0:00:37,650

296 Kucera Vojtéch (15) CZE +0:00:02,000
7 1 188 Wood Jordan (16) AUS 0:00:37,910

189 Ross Daniel (16) AUS +0:00:02,260
8 2 266 Cartron Bastien (16) FRA 0:00:37,950

269 Girardon Nicolas (16) FRA +0:00:02,300
9 9 260 Welch Charlie (16) GBR 0:00:38,270

256 Standeven Guy (16) GBR +0:00:02,620

o &

00,9 m/s | 16.4°C 82.5%

-17 -

=22 16.5°C



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

54 K2 men 17 200m F 17.09.2010 16:34:49
1 5 281 Mach Martin (17) CZE 0:00:34,570

278 Dostal Josef (17) CZE
2 3 351 Gyorfi Tamas (17) HUN 0:00:34,670

353 Székely Maté (17) HUN +0:00:00,100
3 4 352 Hérics David (17) HUN 0:00:34,690

354 Homoki Mark (17) HUN +0:00:00,120
4 7 434 Hahl Max (17) GER 0:00:35,010

429 Schulz Jonas (17) GER +0:00:00,440
5 6 283 Spicar Jakub (17) CZE 0:00:35,330

282 Soucek JiFi (17) CZE +0:00:00,760
6 2 111 Zd'arsky Simon (17) SVK 0:00:35,370

110 Janca Mario (17) SVK +0:00:00,800
7 8 219 Weckx Joeri (17) BEL 0:00:35,410

220 Broekx Piet (17) BEL +0:00:00,840
8 1 246 Vettanen Niklas (17) FIN 0:00:35,930

247 Hakala Jeremy (15) FIN +0:00:01,360
9 9 115 Horvath Patrik (17) SVK 0:00:37,710

114 Samko Simon (17) SVK +0:00:03,140

Mo byl 2.8 mys [ 16.5°C 82.5% EEEE 16.50C

55 C2 men 15-16 200m F 17.09.2010 16:41:36
1 5 441 Bootz Christopher (16) GER 0:00:41,610

442 Dunkel Marc (15) GER
2 4 203 Donaghey Jake (16) AUS 0:00:42,150

209 Haas Alex (15) AUS +0:00:00,540
3 3 298 Hajek Lukas (15) CZE 0:00:43,050

292 Jirasek Matyas (16) CZE +0:00:01,440
4 2 138 Fekete Roland (16) SVK 0:00:44,430

140 Tarcsi David (16) SVK +0:00:02,820
5 8 271 Beugnet Julien (16) FRA 0:00:44,610

270 Sikora Damien (16) FRA +0:00:03,000
6 1 141 Duri$ Jakub (15) SVK 0:00:45,150

139 Duri$ Michal (16) SVK +0:00:03,540
7 7 310 Kuracionok Jevgenij (16) LTU 0:00:45,970

311 Cepulis Jgnas (16) LTU +0:00:04,360
7 9 301 Sloup Marek (15) CZE 0:00:45,970

300 Hajek Simon (15) CZE +0:00:04,360
9 6 240 Karlson Joosep (15) EST 0:00:46,730

241 Baum Andreas (15) EST +0:00:05,120

o o

@0 1.1 m/s [ 16.4°C 82.9% ZEE 16.4°C

-18 -



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

56 C2 men 17 200m F 17.09.2010 16:51:55
1 6 362 Takacs Attila (17) HUN 0:00:40,390

365 Langi Levente (17) HUN
2 5 330 Wietrak Lukasz (16) POL 0:00:40,410

318 Lubniewski Michal (17) POL +0:00:00,020
3 4 363 Danis Richard (17) HUN 0:00:40,430

364 Forgo Christopher (17) HUN +0:00:00,040
4 1 444 Oelze Yul (17) GER 0:00:42,050

438 Miuiller Max (17) GER +0:00:01,660
5 7 321 Drojedzki Joshua (17) POL 0:00:42,470

322 Borowiak Daniel (17) POL +0:00:02,080
6 2 135 Farkas Vincent (17) SVK 0:00:43,870

137 Orosz Csaba (17) SVK +0:00:03,480
7 3 161 Petrié¢ Zeljko (17) SRB 0:00:46,790

162 Njagul Jovan (17) SRB +0:00:06,400

Mo bl 1.4 mys [ 16.3°C 83.8% EEE 16.5°C

57 K2 women 15-16

200m

F

17.09.2010 16:56:15

1

2

5

294
295
132
133
303
304
332
340
274
275
213
211
333
338
183
184
423
428

Kuderova Eliska (16)
Rothmeierova Andrea (16)
Drienovska Patricia (15)
Zatlkajova Nikola (15)
Nedbalova Vilma (15)
Kubickova Tereza (15)
Wasilewska Anna (16)
Kilman Magdalena (15)
Tosser Awen (16)
Drider Maia (16)

O Neill Monique (15)
Reynolds Shannon (15)
Rydzewska Alicja (16)
Cywinska Emilia (15)
Rankov Ivana (14)
Cukurov Katarina (15)
Najrok Virginia (16)
Krankenmann Nina (15)

CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
FRA
FRA
AUS
AUS
POL
POL
SRB
SRB
GER
GER

0:00:42,490

0:00:44,150
+0:00:01,660
0:00:44,370
+0:00:01,880
0:00:44,590
+0:00:02,100
0:00:44,610
+0:00:02,120
0:00:44,650
+0:00:02,160
0:00:47,130
+0:00:04,640
0:00:47,570
+0:00:05,080
DSQ (weight)

Mo b0 3.0 mys [ 16.2°C 84.1% FESE 16.5°C

-19 -



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

58 K2 women 17

200m

17.09.2010 17:04:37

1

2

4

6

372
373
323
341
158
159
248
249
288
289
422
426
326
324
128
129
195
197

Vaczai Eniko (17)

Olah Virag (17)

Bruska Joanna (17)
Janicka Aleksandra (15)
Veselinovi¢ Sandra (17)
DZombeta Nikoleta (17)
Hakola Enni (17)

Salo Jenni (16)
Lunackova Jitka (17)
Brunova Kristyna (17)
Pfitzner Anna (17)
Ehrenfried Nina (17)
Prill Klaudia (17)
Jasinska Sara (17)
Kecskemetiova Judita (17)
Varga Sofia (17)

St Hill Eliza (17)
Degnian Rebecca (16)

HUN
HUN
POL
POL
SRB
SRB
FIN
FIN
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
AUS
AUS

0:00:40,850

0:00:41,190
+0:00:00,340
0:00:43,070
+0:00:02,220
0:00:43,250
+0:00:02,400
0:00:43,370
+0:00:02,520
0:00:43,690
+0:00:02,840
0:00:44,130
+0:00:03,280
0:00:45,790
+0:00:04,940
0:00:46,490
+0:00:05,640

Mo bl 1.1 mys [ 16.4°C 83.9% EESE 16.50C
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Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

59 K4 men 15-17

200m

F

17.09.2010 17:26:38

1

3

351
353
352
354
435
451
429
432
434
433
431
436
281
282
278
283
109
110
113
112
316
317
315
314
111
114
115
124
224
222
221
223
268
269
266
267

Gyorfi Tamas (17)
Székely Maté (17)
Hérics David (17)

Homoki Mark (17)
Stryga Marvin (16)

Reuschenbach Lukas (16)

Schulz Jonas (17)
Hofner Julius (15)
Hahl Max (17)
Horn Daniel (17)
Konig Felix (16)
Radow Marius (15)
Mach Martin (17)
Soucek JiFi (17)
Dostal Josef (17)
Spicar Jakub (17)
Demin Viktor (17)
Janca Mario (17)
Visvader David (17)
Vass Richard (17)

Brzezinski Martin (17)

Rychlik Mateusz (17)

Warszawski Oskar (17)
Kuczynski Norbert (17)

Zd'arsky Simon (17)
Samko Simon (17)
Horvath Patrik (17)
Dugas Martin (16)
Bonte Jasper (16)
Grietens Tom (17)

Stalmans Brecht (17)

Delombaerde Jonathan (16)

Fillon Florian (16)

Girardon Nicolas (16)

Cartron Bastien (16)

Le Floch Guillaume (15)

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
POL
POL
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

0:00:31,550

0:00:31,730
+0:00:00,180

0:00:31,770
+0:00:00,220

0:00:31,930
+0:00:00,380

0:00:31,970
+0:00:00,420

0:00:32,950
+0:00:01,400

0:00:33,170
+0:00:01,620

0:00:33,270
+0:00:01,720

0:00:33,950
+0:00:02,400

Mo bl 2.0 mys [ 16.1°C 84.1% FEE 16.4°C

-21 -



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

60 C4 men 15-17

200m

F

17.09.2010 17:33:09

1

1

437
443
444
438
362
365
363
364
286
299
287
292
441
439
440
442
331
330
319
318
135
137
138
140
273
270
271
272

Miiller Michael (17)
Galeski Steven (17)
Oelze Yul (17)

Miiller Max (17)
Takacs Attila (17)
Langi Levente (17)
Danis Richard (17)
Forgo Christopher (17)
Fuksa Martin (17)
Maizner Sebastian (15)
Prochazka Ivan (17)
Jirasek Matyas (16)
Bootz Christopher (16)
Milde Pascal (16)
Keller Marc (15)
Dunkel Marc (15)
Feder Maksymilan (16)
Wietrak Lukasz (16)
Dubiak Bartosz (17)
Lubniewski Michal (17)
Farkas Vincent (17)
Orosz Csaba (17)
Fekete Roland (16)
Tarcsi David (16)
Bourgain Alexis (16)
Sikora Damien (16)
Beugnet Julien (16)
Bonin Sylvain (16)

-

GER 0:00:35,703

GER

GER

GER

HUN 0:00:36,125

HUN +0:00:00,422
HUN

HUN

CZE 0:00:36,406

CZE +0:00:00,703
CZE

CZE

GER 0:00:37,312

GER +0:00:01,609
GER

GER

POL 0:00:37,953

POL +0:00:02,250
POL

POL

SVK 0:00:39,922

SVK +0:00:04,219
SVK

SVK

FRA 0:00:40,078

FRA +0:00:04,375
FRA

FRA

ool 1.0 m/s [ 16.1°C 83.9% EEE 16.40C
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Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

61 K4 women 15-17 200m F

17.09.2010 17:39:29

1 4

427

Kowald Anna (16)

GER 0:00:36,250

425 DreBl Stephanie (17) GER
422 Pfitzner Anna (17) GER
423 Najrok Virginia (16) GER
2 6 369 Hagymasi Réka (17) HUN 0:00:37,010
371 Hagemann Petra (17) HUN +0:00:00,760
372 Vaczai Eniké (17) HUN
373 Olah Virag (17) HUN
3 2 166 Trklja Milana (16) SRB 0:00:37,750
158 Veselinovi¢ Sandra (17) SRB +0:00:01,500
159 DZombeta Nikoleta (17) SRB
174 Polovina Sandra (15) SRB
4 3 288 Lunackova Jitka (17) CZE 0:00:38,070
294 Kucéerova Eliska (16) CZE +0:00:01,820
295 Rothmeierova Andrea (16) CZE
289 Brunova Kristyna (17) CZE
5 5 326 Prill Klaudia (17) POL 0:00:38,330
324 Jasinska Sara (17) POL +0:00:02,080
332 Wasilewska Anna (16) POL
325 Kordas Agata (17) POL
6 7 275 Drider Maia (16) FRA 0:00:39,510
274 Tosser Awen (16) FRA +0:00:03,260
276 Delahaye Anais (16) FRA
277 Bosquelle Lucille (15) FRA
7 8 131 Horvathova Katarina (16) SVK 0:00:40,690
134 Majerova Frederika (15) SVK +0:00:04,440
133 Zatlkajova Nikola (15) SVK
132 Drienovska Patricia (15) SVK
8 9 125 Matouskova Michaela (17) SVK 0:00:41,350
130 Pelantova Roberta (16) SVK +0:00:05,100
127 Danisova Veronika (17) SVK
126 Matasova Petra (17) SVK
9 1 211 Reynolds Shannon (15) AUS 0:00:43,250
197 Degnian Rebecca (16) AUS +0:00:07,000
213 O Neill Monique (15) AUS
195 St Hill Eliza (17) AUS
Mo b7 0.6 /s [ 16.2°C 85.1% SEE 16.4°C
62 K1 men 15 1000m H1 18.09.2010 08:31:08
1 7 388 Janza Richard (15) HUN 0:03:36,180
2 2 116 Linka Tibor (15) SVK 0:03:37,300 +0:00:01,120
3 1 208 McKitterick Joel (15) AUS 0:03:45,040 +0:00:08,860
4 4 334 Uhle Damian (15) POL 0:03:47,800 +0:00:11,620
5 5 171 Vujicin Uros (15) SRB 0:03:48,100 +0:00:11,920
6 3 345 Gruenanger Lukas (15) AUT 0:03:54,960 +0:00:18,780
7 6 152 Aydemir Gokhan (15) TUR 0:03:55,880 +0:00:19,700
8 8 344 Kornfeind Christoph (14) AUT 0:03:56,020 +0:00:19,840
(1. do F, 2.-7. do M) biiloomss ﬂ 12.6°C 88.6% === 15.2°C
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Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

63 K1 men 15 1000m H2 18.09.2010 08:40:08
1 3 296 Kucera Vojtéch (15) CZE 0:03:40,820
2 5 247 Hakala Jeremy (15) FIN 0:03:41,500 +0:00:00,680
3 4 207 Clark Jordan (15) AUS 0:03:46,380 +0:00:05,560
4 7 336 Pecyna Karol (14) POL 0:03:50,360 +0:00:09,540
5 6 239 Mikk Hans-Hendrik (15) EST 0:04:01,480 +0:00:20,660
6 1 108 Pretorius Michael (15) RSA 0:04:03,380 +0:00:22,560
7 2 216 Kozlovskis Aksels (15) LAT 0:04:27,960 +0:00:47,140
(1.do F, 2.-7. do M) tIIIIZZIII:: 0.0 m/s ﬂ 12.8°C 88.6% === 15.3°C

64 K1 men 15 1000m H3 18.09.2010 08:42:41
1 4 386 Vass Péter (15) HUN 0:03:39,047

2 3 432 Hofner Julius (15) GER 0:03:40,297 +0:00:01,250
3 1 169 Radoni¢ Miodrag (15) SRB 0:03:50,468 +0:00:11,421
4 2 450 Mikus Oliver (15) SVK 0:03:51,093 +0:00:12,046
5 5 229 Vanhoenacker Jeppe (15) BEL 0:03:57,015 +0:00:17,968
6 6 297 Antos Josef (15) CZE 0:04:01,703 +0:00:22,656

(1.do F, 2.-7. do M) booiloomss ﬂ 12.7°C 88.9% Z=5= 15.3°C
65 K1 men 16 1000m H1 18.09.2010 08:47:14
1 5 191 Anderson Ryan (16) AUS 0:03:32,719

2 4 328 Dolata Igor (16) POL 0:03:35,922 +0:00:03,203
3 2 257 Bannister Peter (16) GBR 0:03:38,235 +0:00:05,516
4 1 447 Summermatter Andri (16) SUI 0:03:46,922 +0:00:14,203
5 7 290 Pokorny Dan (16) CZE 0:03:47,797 +0:00:15,078
6 8 238 Tilir Taaniel (16) EST 0:03:53,297 +0:00:20,578
7 9 149 Canbaz Mustafa (16) TUR 0:04:03,985 +0:00:31,266
8 3 123 Pongracz Tomas (16) SVK 0:04:06,985 +0:00:34,266

6 102 Ooi Brandon (16) SIN DNS

(1. do F, 2.-7. do M) bl 0.0 mys [ 12.7°C 88.5% EESE 15.20C
66 K1 men 16 1000m H2 18.09.2010 08:51:03
1 1 192 Bain Bill (16) AUS 0:03:30,609

2 5 379 Korondy Tamas (16) HUN 0:03:32,125 +0:00:01,516
3 7 256 Standeven Guy (16) GBR 0:03:34,984 +0:00:04,375
4 6 164 Bolti¢é Simo (16) SRB 0:03:40,813 +0:00:10,204
5 4 446 Munsch Fabian (16) SUI 0:03:41,547 +0:00:10,938
6 3 435 Stryga Marvin (16) GER 0:03:44,656 +0:00:14,047
7 8 105 Botha Heinrich (16) RSA 0:03:52,531 +0:00:21,922
8 2 150 Erkan Engin (16) TUR 0:03:57,563 +0:00:26,954

(1. doF, 2.-7. do M) Mo} 0.0 mys [ 12.8°C 88.1% SEE 15.20C
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Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

67 K1 men 16

1000m H3

18.09.2010 08:53:47

1 8 451 Reuschenbach Lukas (16)

NoOoOuhs~,WN
O W N R NU

(1.do F, 2.-7.do M)

380 Karakas Maté (16)
243 Lipovac Marin (16)
305 Slouf Radek (16)

329 Switalski Patryk (16)
106 Stowman Luke (16)
122 Fulop Bence (16)

} ........... .
S .

GER
HUN
CRO
CZE
POL
RSA
SVK

0:03:35,547
0:03:35,922
0:03:36,140
0:03:42,843
0:03:43,922
0:03:47,422
0:03:51,750

0.0 m/s J 12.9°C 88.0%

+0:00:00,375
+0:00:00,593
+0:00:07,296
+0:00:08,375
+0:00:11,875
+0:00:16,203

ZEEE 15.2°C

68 K1 men 17

1000m H1

18.09.2010 08:57:22

1 7 356 Noé Balint (17)

434 Hahl Max (17)

236 Alupere Kaarel (17)
110 Janca Mario (17)

316 Brzezinski Martin (17)
156 Halai Kristijan (17)

U hWN
W o U N e

(1.do F, 2.-7.do M)

HUN
GER
EST
SVK
POL
SRB

0:03:28,875
0:03:30,562
0:03:32,187
0:03:32,609
0:03:33,047
0:03:45,515

+0:00:01,687
+0:00:03,312
+0:00:03,734
+0:00:04,172
+0:00:16,640

Mo b7 0.7 mys [ 13.00C 87.3% FESE 15.20C

69 K1 men 17

1000m H2

18.09.2010 09:00:09

1 7 283 Spicar Jakub (17)

109 Demin Viktor (17)

190 Crouch Josh (17)

307 Maldonis Simonas (17)
147 Ates Cem Okan (17)

2
3
4
5

A U1 O =

(1.do F, 2.-7.do M)

} ........... .
boosncieanon .

CZE
SVK
AUS
LTU
TUR

0.0 m/s i 13.0°C 87.3%

0:03:33,125
0:03:40,281
0:03:42,328
0:03:54,953
0:04:15,265

+0:00:07,156
+0:00:09,203
+0:00:21,828
+0:00:42,140

==E215.2°C

70 K1 men 17

1000m H3

18.09.2010 09:02:43

1 5 357 Illyés Robert (17)

154 Andjelkovi¢ Aleksandar (17)
314 Kuczynski Norbert (17)

194 Ceddia David (17)

263 Gosselin Sebastien (17)

145 Gulbahar Mustafa (17)

282 Soucek JiFi (17)

o uhWwWN
O R A NN W

(1.do F, 2.-7. do M)

oo .
Brosnrieanen .

HUN
SRB
POL
AUS
FRA
TUR
CZE

0.0 m/s | 13.1°C 87.0%

0:03:32,625
0:03:34,562
0:03:36,921
0:03:38,109
0:03:46,437
0:03:48,656
DNS

+0:00:01,937
+0:00:04,296
+0:00:05,484
+0:00:13,812
+0:00:16,031

=EEE 15.2°C

71 C1l men 15

1000m H1

18.09.2010 09:10:51

1 3 391 Schmidt Richard (15)
258 Csokasi Marko (15)

240 Karlson Joosep (15)

301 Sloup Marek (15)

313 Kosteckas Jevgenij (15)
142 Roskos Jakub (15)

2
3
4
5

= U A N O

(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F)

} ........... .
Beeesnees .

- 25 -

HUN
GBR
EST
CZE
LTU
SVK

0:04:10,250
0:04:11,422
0:04:15,969
0:04:18,532
0:04:30,641
DSQ

+0:00:01,172
+0:00:05,719
+0:00:08,282
+0:00:20,391
(weight)

0.0 m/s ] 13.0°C 86.4% ZZF 15.2°C



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany Kanoe.sk TiMing

72 C1 men 15 1000m H2 18.09.2010 09:15:07
1 4 389 Khaut Kristof (15) HUN 0:04:02,172
2 2 442 Dunkel Marc (15) GER 0:04:03,891 +0:00:01,719
3 3 337 Barniak Tomasz (15) POL 0:04:05,797 +0:00:03,625
4 6 298 Hajek Lukas (15) CZE 0:04:16,844 +0:00:14,672
5 5 241 Baum Andreas (15) EST 0:04:29,047 +0:00:26,875
6 1 141 Duri$ Jakub (15) SVK 0:04:30,860 +0:00:28,688
(1.-3. + 3N.€C. do F) bl 0.0 mys [ 12.9°C 87.19% EESE 15.20C
73 C1 men 16 1000m H1 18.09.2010 09:21:39
1 5 330 Wietrak Lukasz (16) POL 0:04:01,328
2 2 383 Komaromi Adam (16) HUN 0:04:06,000 +0:00:04,672
3 7 292 Jirasek Matyas (16) CZE 0:04:06,453 +0:00:05,125
4 6 310 Kuracionok Jevgenij (16) LTU 0:04:07,203 +0:00:05,875
5 3 144 Klebic¢ Jasmin (16) BIH 0:04:12,781 +0:00:11,453
6 1 138 Fekete Roland (16) SVK 0:04:28,937 +0:00:27,609
4 165 Kovacevi¢ Dragan (16) SRB DSQ (weight)
(1.-3. + 3N.€C. do F) bl 0.0 mys [ 13.1°C 86.7% EEE 15.20C
74 C1 men 16 1000m H2 18.09.2010 09:26:16
1 1 382 Szakmary Olivér (16) HUN 0:03:59,500
2 4 331 Feder Maksymilan (16) POL 0:04:01,454 +0:00:01,954
3 2 439 Milde Pascal (16) GER 0:04:03,047 +0:00:03,547
4 5 244 Ivic Petar (16) CRO 0:04:05,454 +0:00:05,954
5 3 293 Mara Petr (16) CZE 0:04:15,125 +0:00:15,625
6 6 139 Duri$ Michal (16) SVK 0:04:18,422 +0:00:18,922
(1.-3. + 3 N.€. do F) Mo b7 0.3 mys [ 13.00C 86.3% EESE 15.20C
75 C1 men 17 1000m H1 18.09.2010 09:31:57
1 4 444 Oelze Yul (17) GER 0:03:56,500
2 3 319 Dubiak Bartosz (17) POL 0:03:59,406 +0:00:02,906
3 7 365 Langi Levente (17) HUN 0:04:03,516 +0:00:07,016
4 1 136 Pucek Ondrej (17) SVK 0:04:13,422 +0:00:16,922
5 6 264 Petit Clement (17) FRA 0:04:14,703 +0:00:18,203
6 5 242 Bursa Matija (17) CRO 0:04:29,313 +0:00:32,813
7 2 148 Cibuk Recep Yigit (17) TUR 0:04:39,078 +0:00:42,578
(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F) bl 0.0 mys | 13.49C 86.1% S5 15.20C
76 C1 men 17 1000m H2 18.09.2010 09:36:07
1 5 437 Miiller Michael (17) GER 0:03:50,672
2 4 286 Fuksa Martin (17) CZE 0:03:51,469 +0:00:00,797
3 6 320 Sokol Patryk (17) POL 0:03:51,828 +0:00:01,156
4 2 366 Petkd Andras (17) HUN 0:03:52,187 +0:00:01,515
5 3 160 Mladezi¢ Strahinja (17) SRB 0:04:04,547 +0:00:13,875
1 135 Farkas Vincent (17) SVK DSQ (weight)
(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F) bl 0.0m/s [ 13.6°C 85.1% SEE 15.20C
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Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

77 K1 women 15

1000m H1

18.09.2010 09:39:54

1 1 428 Krankenmann Nina (15)

NGOG BAWN
N W o A u N

(1.-3.do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M)

394 Takacs Tamara (15)

340 Kilman Magdalena (15)
303 Nedbalova Vilma (15)
134 Majerova Frederika (15)
211 Reynolds Shannon (15)
173 Tatar Biljana (15)

8 230 Molenberghs Janne (15)

0:03:54,344
0:03:58,640
0:03:59,609
0:04:06,015
0:04:10,562
0:04:18,047
0:04:18,250
0:04:18,656

Il 13.8°C 83.9%

+0:00:04,296
+0:00:05,265
+0:00:11,671
+0:00:16,218
+0:00:23,703
+0:00:23,906
+0:00:24,312

ZEEE 15.2°C

78 K1 women 15

1000m H2

18.09.2010 09:46:15

1 2 259 Simon Rebeka (15) GBR 0:04:02,687
2 7 395 Lévei Kitti (15) HUN 0:04:02,859 +0:00:00,172
3 3 174 Polovina Sandra (15) SRB 0:04:08,500 +0:00:05,813
4 4 302 Petrovicova Barbora (15) CZE 0:04:09,562 +0:00:06,875
5 6 133 Zatlkajova Nikola (15) SVK 0:04:10,328 +0:00:07,641
6 1 213 O Neill Monique (15) AUS 0:04:19,812 +0:00:17,125

(1.-3.do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M) tZZZZZZZZZZ: 0.0 m/s ﬂ 14.8°C 79.8% =525 15.3°C
79 K1 women 16 1000m H1 18.09.2010 09:51:35
1 7 385 Horvath Noémi (16) HUN 0:03:55,281
2 2 448 Briischweiler Noemi (16) SUI 0:03:55,453 +0:00:00,172
3 4 226 Peters Hermien (16) BEL 0:04:01,625 +0:00:06,344
4 6 205 Jones Jordan-Lee (16) AUS 0:04:06,719 +0:00:11,438
5 3 107 Petersen Brittany (16) RSA 0:04:10,000 +0:00:14,719
6 1 167 Petrovié Milica (16) SRB 0:04:20,594 +0:00:25,313
7 8 151 Cevik Busra (16) TUR 0:04:29,250 +0:00:33,969

5 332 Wasilewska Anna (16) POL DNS

(1.-3.do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M) bl 0.0 mys | 14.8°C 77.9% S5 15.30C
80 K1 women 16 1000m H2 18.09.2010 10:03:36
1 1 384 Lucz Déra (16) HUN 0:03:55,329
2 3 427 Kowald Anna (16) GER 0:03:59,407 +0:00:04,078
3 6 130 Pelantova Roberta (16) SVK 0:04:02,641 +0:00:07,312
4 8 204 Tobitt Gabriella (16) AUS 0:04:04,688 +0:00:09,359
5 7 168 Dobo Timea (16) SRB 0:04:07,985 +0:00:12,656
6 9 225 Dewaele Camille (16) BEL 0:04:08,563 +0:00:13,234
7 2 333 Rydzewska Alicja (16) POL 0:04:10,750 +0:00:15,421
8 4 295 Rothmeierova Andrea (16) CZE 0:04:11,422 +0:00:16,093

5 312 Vorobjeva Olga (16) LTU DNS

(1.-3.do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.€. do M) Mo bW T 0.8 mys [ 14.7°C 71.9% SESE 15.30C
81 K1 women 17 1000m H1 18.09.2010 10:06:34
1 5 374 Bodonyi Déra (17) HUN 0:03:55,046
2 4 198 Higgison Kirsty (17) AUS 0:03:56,687 +0:00:01,641
3 6 104 Van Niekerk Melanie (17) RSA 0:03:58,968 +0:00:03,922
4 7 288 Lunackova Jitka (17) CZE 0:04:06,203 +0:00:11,157
5 2 255 Illinesi Emily (17) GBR 0:04:07,906 +0:00:12,860

(1.-3.do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.€. do M) b ,':2::7::1:::::: 0.0 m/s f 14.7°C 72.8% === 15.3°C



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

82 K1 women 17

1000m H2

18.09.2010 10:09:51

1

NoOoOuhWN

1
2
6
5
3
7

4

369
422
323
127
195
103
248

Hagymasi Réka (17)
Pfitzner Anna (17)
Bruska Joanna (17)

Danisova Veronika (17)

St Hill Eliza (17)
Pretorius Marisa (17)
Hakola Enni (17)

(1.-3.do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M)

HUN
GER
POL
SVK
AUS
RSA
FIN

0:03:56,984
0:04:00,219
0:04:03,890
0:04:05,625
0:04:11,390
0:04:15,765
0:04:15,937

Mo b %7 0.6 mys [ 14.8°C 72.0%

+0:00:03,235
+0:00:06,906
+0:00:08,641
+0:00:14,406
+0:00:18,781
+0:00:18,953

FEEE 15.4°C

83 K2 men 15-16

1000m H1

18.09.2010 10:13:18

1

2

1

5

397
399
431
436
328
327
268
267
233
228
238
239
344
346
120
116

Vass Gabor (16)
Majercsik Szabolcs (
Konig Felix (16)
Radow Marius (15)
Dolata Igor (16)

16)

Kozlowski Konrad (16)

Fillon Florian (16)

Le Floch Guillaume (
Swinnen Seppe (15)
Huibers Raf (15)
Tadlr Taaniel (16)
Mikk Hans-Hendrik (
Kornfeind Christoph
Georgiev Viktor (13)
Halag David (16)
Linka Tibor (15)

(1.do F, 2.-7. do M)

15)

15)
(14)

oo .
Brosnrieanen .

HUN 0:03:12,812

HUN

GER 0:03:15,406

GER

+0:00:02,594

POL 0:03:20,922

POL

+0:00:08,110

FRA 0:03:21,375

FRA

+0:00:08,563

BEL 0:03:28,156

BEL

+0:00:15,344

EST 0:03:32,515

EST

+0:00:19,703

AUT 0:03:32,687

AUT

+0:00:19,875

SVK 0:03:34,234

SVK

0.0 m/s J 15.0°C 73.1%

+0:00:21,422

=22 15.3°C

84 K2 men 15-16

1000m H2

18.09.2010 10:16:24

1

2

1

7

396
398
446
447
291
297
105
106
118
119
217
218
178
179

Gacsal Akos (16)
Nyari Bendeglz (16)
Munsch Fabian (16)

Summermatter Andri (16)

Seidl Martin (16)
Antos Josef (15)
Botha Heinrich (16)
Stowman Luke (16)
Kacdic Tomas (15)
Valo Filip (15)
Alksnis Girts (16)
Andersons Janis (16)
Kova¢ Bickei Congor
Abraham Tamas (15)

(1.do F, 2.-7. do M)

(16)

} ........... .
Beeesnees .

- 28 -

HUN 0:03:18,219

HUN

SUI 0:03:24,984

SUI

+0:00:06,765

CZE 0:03:27,531

CZE

+0:00:09,312

RSA 0:03:30,719

RSA

+0:00:12,500

SVK 0:03:32,015

SVK

+0:00:13,796

LAT 0:03:35,890

LAT

+0:00:17,671

SRB 0:03:45,844

SRB

+0:00:27,625

0.0 m/s J 15.7°C 73.3% === 15.3°C



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

85 K2 men 15-16 1000m H3 18.09.2010 10:19:43
1 1 342 Zukowski Artur (16) POL 0:03:18,734
343 Podgorski Filip (16) POL
2 6 305 Slouf Radek (16) CZE 0:03:22,922
306 Chocholka Lukas (16) CZE +0:00:04,188
3 5 188 Wood Jordan (16) AUS 0:03:23,515
189 Ross Daniel (16) AUS +0:00:04,781
4 2 231 Opdebeeck Ben (16) BEL 0:03:28,765
232 Plas Jan (16) BEL +0:00:10,031
5 7 266 Cartron Bastien (16) FRA 0:03:29,109
269 Girardon Nicolas (16) FRA +0:00:10,375
6 3 176 Milkovié Petar (16) SRB 0:03:32,140
177 Lazié Borislav (15) SRB +0:00:13,406
7 4 149 Canbaz Mustafa (16) TUR 0:03:47,828
150 Erkan Engin (16) TUR +0:00:29,094
(1. do F, 2.-7. do M) Mo b0 0.9 m/s | 16.2°C 69.2% FEE 15.30C
86 K2 men 17 1000m H1 18.09.2010 10:23:39
1 2 360 Toéth Attila Tas (17) HUN 0:03:13,641
361 Kun Gabor (17) HUN
2 6 281 Mach Martin (17) CZE 0:03:13,907
278 Dostal Josef (17) CZE +0:00:00,266
3 5 155 Georgijevic Vojislav (17) SRB 0:03:14,938
157 Torubarov Vladimir (17) SRB +0:00:01,297
4 1 316 Brzezinski Martin (17) POL 0:03:16,282
315 Warszawski Oskar (17) POL +0:00:02,641
5 3 192 Bain Bill (16) AUS 0:03:17,157
193 Gardner Neil (17) AUS +0:00:03,516
6 7 190 Crouch Josh (17) AUS 0:03:18,297
191 Anderson Ryan (16) AUS +0:00:04,656
(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F) Mo b 0.9 mys [ 15.8°C 69.9% FESE 15.30C
87 K2 men 17 1000m H2 18.09.2010 10:29:12
1 1 285 Nepras Lukas (17) CZE 0:03:11,140
280 Petrovic¢ Jakub (17) CZE
2 3 219 Weckx Joeri (17) BEL 0:03:12,468
220 Broekx Piet (17) BEL +0:00:01,328
3 5 358 Csontos Csaba (17) HUN 0:03:12,640
359 Solti Laszlo6 (17) HUN +0:00:01,500
4 4 429 Schulz Jonas (17) GER 0:03:13,937
433 Horn Daniel (17) GER +0:00:02,797
5 6 114 Samko Simon (17) SVK 0:03:28,203
115 Horvath Patrik (17) SVK +0:00:17,063
6 2 317 Rychlik Mateusz (17) POL 0:03:32,031
314 Kuczynski Norbert (17) POL +0:00:20,891

(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F)

-29 -

[ S

0.0 m/s | 15.7°C 71.0%



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

88 C2 men 15-16

1000m H1

18.09.2010 10:32:24

1

2

(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F)

2

1

404
381
203
209
298
299
310
311
240
241
273
272
141
139

Szalay Bence (15)
Varga Patrik (16)
Donaghey Jake (16)
Haas Alex (15)

Hajek Lukas (15)
Maizner Sebastian (15)
Kuracionok Jevgenij (16)
Cepulis Jgnas (16)
Karlson Joosep (15)
Baum Andreas (15)
Bourgain Alexis (16)
Bonin Sylvain (16)
Duris Jakub (15)

Duris$ Michal (16)

HUN

0:03:40,984

HUN

AUS
AUS

CZE
CZE
LTU
LTU
EST
EST
FRA
FRA

SVK
SVK

0:03:42,359
+0:00:01,375

0:03:52,031
+0:00:11,047
0:03:53,000
+0:00:12,016
0:03:53,671
+0:00:12,687
0:03:54,890
+0:00:13,906
0:04:13,593
+0:00:32,609

0.0 m/s | 15.9°C 70.7%

89 C2 men 15-16

1000m H2

18.09.2010 10:35:38

1

(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F)

3

400
401
440
439
271
272
301
300

Borbély Bence (16)
Romer Benjamin (16)
Keller Marc (15)
Milde Pascal (16)
Beugnet Julien (16)
Bonin Sylvain (16)
Sloup Marek (15)
Hajek Simon (15)

HUN 0:03:44,890
HUN
GER 0:03:45,859

GER

FRA
FRA
CZE
CZE

+0:00:00,969
0:03:46,375
+0:00:01,485

0:03:47,609
+0:00:02,719

Mo by 0.5 mys | 16.20C 70.2%

90 K2 women 15-16

1000m H1

18.09.2010 10:41:36

1

2

(1.-3.do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M)

6

405
406
340
341
131
130
275
274
303
304
234
235
181
182

Spanyiel Fruzsina (16)
Soltész Noémi Timea (16)
Kilman Magdalena (15)
Janicka Aleksandra (15)
Horvathova Katarina (16)
Pelantova Roberta (16)
Drider Maia (16)

Tosser Awen (16)
Nedbalova Vilma (15)
Kubickova Tereza (15)
De Rore Justine (15)
Smalle Kjinta (15)

Lazor Milica (15)

Petrovi¢ Katarina (16)

- 30 -

HUN 0:03:38,234
HUN

POL
POL
SVK
SVK
FRA
FRA
CZE
CZE
BEL
BEL
SRB
SRB

0:03:41,969
+0:00:03,735
0:03:43,516
+0:00:05,282
0:03:45,344
+0:00:07,110
0:03:45,625
+0:00:07,391
0:04:02,281
+0:00:24,047

0:04:05,703
+0:00:27,469

0.0 m/s ] 16.8°C 69.0%



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany Kanoe.sk TiMing

91 K2 women 15-16 1000m H2 18.09.2010 10:44:58
1 4 423 Najrok Virginia (16) GER 0:03:42,875
424 BOsing Annabelle (15) GER
2 3 407 Balla Virag (16) HUN 0:03:44,594
408 Lakatos Zsenett (16) HUN +0:00:01,719
3 6 339 Wilodarczyk Dominika (15) POL 0:03:47,985
338 Cywinska Emilia (15) POL +0:00:05,110
4 5 276 Delahaye Anais (16) FRA 0:03:53,235
277 Bosquelle Lucille (15) FRA +0:00:10,360
5 1 213 O Neill Monique (15) AUS 0:03:55,063
197 Degnian Rebecca (16) AUS +0:00:12,188
6 7 212 McAleenan Tara (15) AUS 0:03:55,360
210 Mitchell Kristy (15) AUS +0:00:12,485
7 2 183 Rankov Ivana (14) SRB 0:04:03,828
184 Cukurov Katarina (15) SRB +0:00:20,953
(1.-3. do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.€. do M) Mo oo 0.0 mys | 16.7°C 67.6%
92 K2 women 17 1000m H1 18.09.2010 10:49:25
1 2 370 Kovacs Fléra (17) HUN 0:03:47,422
376 Aleksziev Rita (17) HUN
2 3 288 Lunacdkova Jitka (17) CZE 0:03:49,015
289 Brunova Kristyna (17) CZE +0:00:01,593
3 1 324 Jasinska Sara (17) POL 0:03:51,281
326 Prill Klaudia (17) POL +0:00:03,859
4 5 128 Kecskemetiova Judita (17) SVK 0:03:53,625
129 Varga Sofia (17) SVK +0:00:06,203
(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F) b bRl 0.3 mys || 16.7°C 67.5%
93 K2 women 17 1000m H2 18.09.2010 10:51:55
1 3 372 VAaczai Eniké (17) HUN 0:03:40,296
375 Szabé Beata (17) HUN
2 4 425 DreBl Stephanie (17) GER 0:03:41,359
426 Ehrenfried Nina (17) GER +0:00:01,063
3 6 323 Bruska Joanna (17) POL 0:03:43,843
325 Kordas Agata (17) POL +0:00:03,547
4 5 196 Bryant Allison (17) AUS 0:03:46,265
198 Higgison Kirsty (17) AUS +0:00:05,969
5 1 125 Matouskova Michaela (17) SVK 0:03:56,953
126 Matasova Petra (17) SVK +0:00:16,657
6 2 248 Hakola Enni (17) FIN 0:03:58,093
249 Salo Jenni (16) FIN +0:00:17,797
(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F) M {IIIIZZIIIIZ: 0.0 m/s ﬂ 17.1°C 64.1%

-31 -



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

94 K4 men 15-17

1000m H1

18.09.2010 10:57:55

1 6
2 2
3 9
4 1
5 3
6 5
7 7
8 8
9 4

360
356
358
357
316
317
315
314
434
433
429
451
224
222
221
223
268
266
263
267
153
449
157
176
206
200
207
194
261
262
257
260
118
119
120
116

Toth Attila Tas (17)
Noé Balint (17)
Csontos Csaba (17)
Illyés Rébert (17)

Brzezinski Martin (17)

Rychlik Mateusz (17)

Warszawski Oskar (17)
Kuczynski Norbert (17)

Hahl Max (17)
Horn Daniel (17)
Schulz Jonas (17)

Reuschenbach Lukas (16)

Bonte Jasper (16)
Grietens Tom (17)

Stalmans Brecht (17)

Delombaerde Jonathan (16)

Fillon Florian (16)
Cartron Bastien (16)

Gosselin Sebastien (17)
Le Floch Guillaume (15)
Mihajlovi¢ Slavko (17)
Hancovski Dragan (17)
Torubarov Vladimir (17)

Milkovié Petar (16)
Gebarski Victor (15)
Giraud Stephen (16)
Clark Jordan (15)
Ceddia David (17)

Potterton Andrew (16)

Kirschstein Tony (16)

Bannister Peter (16)
Welch Charlie (16)
Kacdic Tomas (15)
Valo Filip (15)

Halag David (16)
Linka Tibor (15)

(1.-3.do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M)

-32-

HUN 0:02:54,875

HUN

HUN

HUN

POL 0:02:57,125

POL +0:00:02,250
POL

POL

GER 0:02:58,203

GER +0:00:03,328
GER

GER

BEL 0:02:58,953

BEL +0:00:04,078
BEL

BEL

FRA 0:02:59,734

FRA +0:00:04,859
FRA

FRA

SRB 0:03:04,953

SRB +0:00:10,078
SRB

SRB

AUS 0:03:11,703

AUS +0:00:16,828
AUS

AUS

GBR 0:03:13,406

GBR +0:00:18,531
GBR

GBR

SVK 0:03:17,812

SVK +0:00:22,937
SVK

SVK

0.0 m/s ] 17.0°C 61.7%



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

95 K4 men 15-17 1000m H2 18.09.2010 11:02:41
1 1 281 Mach Martin (17) CZE 0:02:55,640
282 Soucek Jifi (17) CZE
278 Dostal Josef (17) CZE
283 Spicar Jakub (17) CZE
2 3 109 Demin Viktor (17) SVK 0:02:58,078
110 Janca Mario (17) SVK +0:00:02,438
113 Visvader David (17) SVK
112 Vass Richard (17) SVK
3 2 431 Konig Felix (16) GER 0:02:59,109
436 Radow Marius (15) GER +0:00:03,469
432 Hofner Julius (15) GER
435 Stryga Marvin (16) GER
4 5 327 Kozlowski Konrad (16) POL 0:02:59,281
328 Dolata Igor (16) POL +0:00:03,641
342 Zukowski Artur (16) POL
343 Podgorski Filip (16) POL
5 8 253 Robinson Matt (17) GBR 0:03:06,265
251 Kirschstein Nico (17) GBR +0:00:10,625
252 Colyer Ben (17) GBR
250 Clive Mark (17) GBR
6 7 410 Szeiler Maté (15) HUN 0:03:06,890
411 Koo6s Normann (15) HUN +0:00:11,250
412 Szabolcsi Bence (15) HUN
413 Fabi David (15) HUN
7 6 175 Jovanov Stefan (16) SRB 0:03:13,953
171 Vuji¢in Uros (15) SRB +0:00:18,313
186 Nitijev Uros (16) SRB
284 Sasa Marti¢ (16) SRB
8 4 149 Canbaz Mustafa (16) TUR 0:03:24,109
147 Ates Cem Okan (17) TUR +0:00:28,469
150 Erkan Engin (16) TUR
152 Aydemir Gokhan (15) TUR
(1.-3. do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M) Mo bl 2.6 mys | 16.9°C 60.4%
96 K1 men 15 1000m SF1 18.09.2010 11:32:24
1 5 116 Linka Tibor (15) SVK 0:03:48,750
2 6 169 Radoni¢ Miodrag (15) SRB 0:03:50,500 +0:00:01,750
3 7 334 Uhle Damian (15) POL 0:03:51,265 +0:00:02,515
4 3 450 Mikus Oliver (15) SVK 0:03:51,531 +0:00:02,781
5 8 297 Antos Josef (15) CZE 0:03:53,359 +0:00:04,609
6 4 207 Clark Jordan (15) AUS 0:03:53,547 +0:00:04,797
7 2 239 Mikk Hans-Hendrik (15) EST 0:03:55,687 +0:00:06,937
8 1 345 Gruenanger Lukas (15) AUT 0:04:06,078 +0:00:17,328
9 216 Kozlovskis Aksels (15) LAT DNS
(1.-3. do F) Mo o7 2.1 mys [ 16.5°C 63.1% SESE 15.8°C

- 33 -



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

97 K1 men 15 1000m SF2 18.09.2010 11:38:55
1 6 208 McKitterick Joel (15) AUS 0:03:49,031
2 2 229 Vanhoenacker Jeppe (15) BEL 0:03:49,640 +0:00:00,609
3 5 247 Hakala Jeremy (15) FIN 0:03:52,437 +0:00:03,406
4 3 336 Pecyna Karol (14) POL 0:03:53,828 +0:00:04,797
5 7 171 Vujicin Uros (15) SRB 0:03:54,984 +0:00:05,953
6 1 152 Aydemir Gokhan (15) TUR 0:04:08,297 +0:00:19,266
7 4 432 Hofner Julius (15) GER 0:04:08,484 +0:00:19,453
8 8 108 Pretorius Michael (15) RSA 0:04:09,547 +0:00:20,516
(1.-3. do F) Mo bl 2.2 mys [ 17.5°C 57.4% SEE 15.6°C
98 K1 men 16 1000m SF1 18.09.2010 11:44:02
1 5 328 Dolata Igor (16) POL 0:03:40,156
2 6 243 Lipovac Marin (16) CRO 0:03:40,609 +0:00:00,453
3 4 256 Standeven Guy (16) GBR 0:03:41,875 +0:00:01,719
4 10 102 Ooi Brandon (16) SIN 0:03:44,563 +0:00:04,407
5 7 447 Summermatter Andri (16) SUI 0:03:45,313 +0:00:05,157
6 1 238 Tilr Taaniel (16) EST 0:03:49,328 +0:00:09,172
7 8 106 Stowman Luke (16) RSA 0:03:50,906 +0:00:10,750
8 9 105 Botha Heinrich (16) RSA 0:03:54,469 +0:00:14,313
9 2 446 Munsch Fabian (16) SUI 0:03:58,516 +0:00:18,360
10 3 305 Slouf Radek (16) CZE 0:04:00,266 +0:00:20,110
(1.-3. do F) Mo byl 1.9 mys [ 16.8°C 59.8% EESE 15.7°C
99 K1 men 16 1000m SF2 18.09.2010 11:48:28
1 4 380 Karakas Maté (16) HUN 0:03:36,828
2 5 379 Korondy Tamas (16) HUN 0:03:37,015 +0:00:00,187
3 3 164 Bolti¢ Simo (16) SRB 0:03:38,797 +0:00:01,969
4 6 257 Bannister Peter (16) GBR 0:03:40,343 +0:00:03,515
5 8 435 Stryga Marvin (16) GER 0:03:43,047 +0:00:06,219
6 2 329 Switalski Patryk (16) POL 0:03:48,531 +0:00:11,703
7 7 290 Pokorny Dan (16) CZE 0:03:49,109 +0:00:12,281
8 9 122 Fulop Bence (16) SVK 0:04:04,203 +0:00:27,375
9 1 149 Canbaz Mustafa (16) TUR 0:04:23,328 +0:00:46,500
(1.-3. do F) Mo b 8T 0.6 mys [ 17.4°C 57.6% FEE 16.0°C
100 K1 men 17 1000m SF1 18.09.2010 11:52:25
1 5 434 Hahl Max (17) GER 0:03:39,312
2 6 314 Kuczynski Norbert (17) POL 0:03:40,546 +0:00:01,234
3 7 110 Janca Mario (17) SVK 0:03:41,953 +0:00:02,641
4 3 194 Ceddia David (17) AUS 0:03:43,984 +0:00:04,672
5 1 156 Halai Kristijan (17) SRB 0:03:45,750 +0:00:06,438
6 8 145 Gulbahar Mustafa (17) TUR 0:03:46,562 +0:00:07,250
7 4 190 Crouch Josh (17) AUS 0:03:52,265 +0:00:12,953
8 2 147 Ates Cem Okan (17) TUR 0:04:07,750 +0:00:28,438
(1.-3.do F) Mo b 1.1 mys [ 18.0°C 58.4% SESE 16.1°C

-34 -




Olympic Hopes, Piedtany Kanoe.sk TiMing

101 K1 men 17 1000m SF2 18.09.2010 11:54:48
1 6 236 Alupere Kaarel (17) EST 0:03:38,000

2 5 109 Demin Viktor (17) SVK 0:03:38,359 +0:00:00,359
3 4 154 Andjelkovi¢ Aleksandar (17) SRB 0:03:39,000 +0:00:01,000
4 7 316 Brzezinski Martin (17) POL 0:03:39,219 +0:00:01,219
5 3 307 Maldonis Simonas (17) LTU 0:03:47,516 +0:00:09,516
6 2 263 Gosselin Sebastien (17) FRA 0:03:47,688 +0:00:09,688

(1.-3. do F) Mo b T 2.4 mys [ 17.49C 55.29% SSE 16.10C
102 K1 women 15 1000m SF 18.09.2010 11:58:31
1 5 303 Nedbalova Vilma (15) CZE 0:04:15,437

2 4 302 Petrovicova Barbora (15) CZE 0:04:16,156 +0:00:00,719
3 6 134 Majerova Frederika (15) SVK 0:04:18,015 +0:00:02,578
4 7 213 O Neill Monique (15) AUS 0:04:20,656 +0:00:05,219
5 9 230 Molenberghs Janne (15) BEL 0:04:23,375 +0:00:07,938
6 8 173 Tatar Biljana (15) SRB 0:04:24,125 +0:00:08,688
7 2 211 Reynolds Shannon (15) AUS 0:04:25,296 +0:00:09,859
8 3 133 Zatlkajova Nikola (15) SVK 0:04:25,468 +0:00:10,031

(1.-3. do F) bl 0.0 mys [ 17.00C 59.9% EEE 16.00C
103 K1 women 16 1000m SF 18.09.2010 12:02:25
1 1 333 Rydzewska Alicja (16) POL 0:04:13,453

2 4 204 Tobitt Gabriella (16) AUS 0:04:15,390 +0:00:01,937
3 6 107 Petersen Brittany (16) RSA 0:04:16,562 +0:00:03,109
4 7 225 Dewaele Camille (16) BEL 0:04:17,218 +0:00:03,765
5 5 205 Jones Jordan-Lee (16) AUS 0:04:23,171 +0:00:09,718
6 3 168 Dobo Timea (16) SRB 0:04:27,843 +0:00:14,390
7 2 167 Petrovié Milica (16) SRB 0:04:34,218 +0:00:20,765
8 8 151 Cevik Busra (16) TUR 0:04:38,593 +0:00:25,140
9 295 Rothmeierova Andrea (16) CZE not end
(1.-3. do F) Mo bRl 2.9 mys | 17.40C 54.4% SEE 15.7°C
104 K1 women 17 1000m SF 18.09.2010 12:08:16
1 3 195 St Hill Eliza (17) AUS 0:04:13,297
2 4 127 Danisova Veronika (17) SVK 0:04:14,875 +0:00:01,578
3 6 255 Illinesi Emily (17) GBR 0:04:17,469 +0:00:04,172
4 7 103 Pretorius Marisa (17) RSA 0:04:23,360 +0:00:10,063
5 1 248 Hakola Enni (17) FIN 0:04:39,110 +0:00:25,813
5 288 Lunackova Jitka (17) CZE DNS
(1.-3. do F) Mo bR T 1.7 mys [ 17.7°C 53.6% SESE 16.0°C
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Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

105 K2 men 15-16

1000m SF1

18.09.2010 12:21:14

1 5 431 Konig Felix (16) GER 0:03:23,516
436 Radow Marius (15) GER
2 7 268 Fillon Florian (16) FRA 0:03:25,375
267 Le Floch Guillaume (15) FRA +0:00:01,859
3 4 291 Seidl Martin (16) CZE 0:03:28,000
297 Antos Josef (15) CZE +0:00:04,484
4 6 188 Wood Jordan (16) AUS 0:03:28,703
189 Ross Daniel (16) AUS +0:00:05,187
5 8 176 Milkovic¢ Petar (16) SRB 0:03:30,953
177 Lazié Borislav (15) SRB +0:00:07,437
6 3 231 Opdebeeck Ben (16) BEL 0:03:33,344
232 Plas Jan (16) BEL +0:00:09,828
7 1 238 Tilr Taaniel (16) EST 0:03:35,235
239 Mikk Hans-Hendrik (15) EST +0:00:11,719
8 2 118 Kaédic Tomas (15) SVK 0:03:40,641
119 Valo Filip (15) SVK +0:00:17,125
9 178 Kovad Bi¢kei Congor (16) SRB DNS
179 Abraham Tamas (15) SRB
(1.-3. do F) bl 0.0 mys [ 18.1°C 50.6% EEE 16.20C
106 K2 men 15-16 1000m SF2 18.09.2010 12:26:19
1 6 328 Dolata Igor (16) POL 0:03:26,422
327 Kozlowski Konrad (16) POL
2 4 305 Slouf Radek (16) CZE 0:03:26,625
306 Chocholka Lukas (16) CZE +0:00:00,203
3 3 105 Botha Heinrich (16) RSA 0:03:28,156
106 Stowman Luke (16) RSA +0:00:01,734
4 7 233 Swinnen Seppe (15) BEL 0:03:28,547
228 Huibers Raf (15) BEL +0:00:02,125
5 5 446 Munsch Fabian (16) SUI 0:03:28,812
447 Summermatter Andri (16) SUI +0:00:02,390
6 1 344 Kornfeind Christoph (14) AUT 0:03:36,328
346 Georgiev Viktor (13) AUT +0:00:09,906
7 2 266 Cartron Bastien (16) FRA 0:03:38,672
269 Girardon Nicolas (16) FRA +0:00:12,250
8 9 149 Canbaz Mustafa (16) TUR 0:03:42,937
150 Erkan Engin (16) TUR +0:00:16,515
9 8 217 Alksnis Girts (16) LAT 0:03:43,687
218 Andersons Janis (16) LAT +0:00:17,265
(1.-3.do F) Mo }oiT 0.0 mys | 17.7°C 50.5% SEE 16.5°C
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Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

107 K2 women 15-16

1000m SF

18.09.2010 12:29:31

1 6 303
304
2 5 275
274
3 7 212
210
4 4 276
277
5 3 213
197
6 38 181
182
7 2 234
235
8 1 183
184
(1.-3.do F)

Nedbalova Vilma (15)
Kubickova Tereza (15)
Drider Maia (16)
Tosser Awen (16)
McAleenan Tara (15)
Mitchell Kristy (15)
Delahaye Anais (16)
Bosquelle Lucille (15)
O Neill Monique (15)
Degnian Rebecca (16)
Lazor Milica (15)
Petrovi¢ Katarina (16)
De Rore Justine (15)
Smalle Kjinta (15)
Rankov Ivana (14)
Cukurov Katarina (15)

-37 -

CZE
CZE
FRA
FRA
AUS
AUS
FRA
FRA
AUS
AUS
SRB
SRB
BEL
BEL
SRB
SRB

0:03:51,594

0:03:52,703
+0:00:01,109
0:03:55,266
+0:00:03,672
0:03:56,313
+0:00:04,719
0:03:59,797
+0:00:08,203
0:04:01,172
+0:00:09,578
0:04:03,141
+0:00:11,547
0:04:08,469
+0:00:16,875

0.0 m/s J 17.3°C 50.2% =55 16.6°C



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

108 K4 men 15-17 1000m SF 18.09.2010 12:55:03
1 6 268 Fillon Florian (16) FRA 0:03:04,470
266 Cartron Bastien (16) FRA
263 Gosselin Sebastien (17) FRA
267 Le Floch Guillaume (15) FRA
2 4 327 Kozlowski Konrad (16) POL 0:03:04,950
328 Dolata Igor (16) POL +0:00:00,480
342 Zukowski Artur (16) POL
343 Podgorski Filip (16) POL
3 5 224 Bonte Jasper (16) BEL 0:03:05,230
222 Grietens Tom (17) BEL +0:00:00,760
221 Stalmans Brecht (17) BEL
223 Delombaerde Jonathan (16) BEL
4 7 410 Szeiler Maté (15) HUN 0:03:06,290
411 Koé6s Normann (15) HUN +0:00:01,820
412 Szabolcsi Bence (15) HUN
413 Fabi David (15) HUN
5 3 253 Robinson Matt (17) GBR 0:03:10,690
251 Kirschstein Nico (17) GBR +0:00:06,220
252 Colyer Ben (17) GBR
250 Clive Mark (17) GBR
6 2 153 Mihajlovic Slavko (17) SRB 0:03:11,570
449 Hancovski Dragan (17) SRB +0:00:07,100
157 Torubarov Vladimir (17) SRB
176 Milkovié Petar (16) SRB
7 9 261 Potterton Andrew (16) GBR 0:03:12,210
262 Kirschstein Tony (16) GBR +0:00:07,740
257 Bannister Peter (16) GBR
260 Welch Charlie (16) GBR
8 1 175 Jovanov Stefan (16) SRB 0:03:12,950
171 Vuji¢in Uros (15) SRB +0:00:08,480
186 Nitijev Uros (16) SRB
284 Sasa Marti¢ (16) SRB
9 8 206 Gebarski Victor (15) AUS 0:03:15,410
200 Giraud Stephen (16) AUS +0:00:10,940
207 Clark Jordan (15) AUS
194 Ceddia David (17) AUS
(1.-3. do F) Mo bR 3.9 mys | 18.7°C 45.4% SEZ 16.7°C
109 K1 men 15 1000m F 18.09.2010 15:32:08
1 6 386 Vass Péter (15) HUN 0:03:37,400
2 5 388 Janza Richard (15) HUN 0:03:39,720 +0:00:02,320
3 7 208 McKitterick Joel (15) AUS 0:03:41,720 +0:00:04,320
4 8 169 Radoni¢ Miodrag (15) SRB 0:03:42,060 +0:00:04,660
5 4 296 Kucera Vojtéch (15) CZE 0:03:42,400 +0:00:05,000
6 3 116 Linka Tibor (15) SVK 0:03:44,060 +0:00:06,660
7 9 247 Hakala Jeremy (15) FIN 0:03:45,960 +0:00:08,560
8 1 334 Uhle Damian (15) POL 0:03:49,320 +0:00:11,920
9 2 229 Vanhoenacker Jeppe (15) BEL 0:03:50,060 +0:00:12,660

} ........... .
boosncieanon .
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0.0 m/s i 18.7°C 41.6%

=== 17.2°C



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

110 K1 men 16 1000m F 18.09.2010 15:40:51
1 6 451 Reuschenbach Lukas (16) GER 0:03:32,750
2 4 192 Bain Bill (16) AUS 0:03:33,370 +0:00:00,620
3 2 379 Korondy Tamas (16) HUN 0:03:33,950 +0:00:01,200
4 3 328 Dolata Igor (16) POL 0:03:34,270 +0:00:01,520
5 7 380 Karakas Maté (16) HUN 0:03:34,970 +0:00:02,220
6 5 191 Anderson Ryan (16) AUS 0:03:36,710 +0:00:03,960
7 9 164 Bolti¢ Simo (16) SRB 0:03:38,750 +0:00:06,000
8 8 243 Lipovac Marin (16) CRO 0:03:39,210 +0:00:06,460
9 1 256 Standeven Guy (16) GBR 0:03:43,790 +0:00:11,040
bl 0.0 mys [ 18.2°C 41.9% EEEE 16.7°C
111 K1 men 17 1000m F 18.09.2010 15:48:09
1 5 356 Noé Balint (17) HUN 0:03:25,840
2 4 283 Spicar Jakub (17) CZE 0:03:28,880 +0:00:03,040
3 6 357 Illyés Rébert (17) HUN 0:03:30,020 +0:00:04,180
4 2 109 Demin Viktor (17) SVK 0:03:33,120 +0:00:07,280
5 3 434 Hahl Max (17) GER 0:03:34,940 +0:00:09,100
6 7 236 Alupere Kaarel (17) EST 0:03:35,980 +0:00:10,140
7 8 314 Kuczynski Norbert (17) POL 0:03:37,220 +0:00:11,380
8 9 154 Andjelkovi¢ Aleksandar (17) SRB 0:03:38,940 +0:00:13,100
9 1 110 Janca Mario (17) SVK 0:03:39,940 +0:00:14,100
Mo bl 0.3 mys [ 18.50C 41.6% EESE 17.10C
112 C1 men 15 1000m F 18.09.2010 15:55:32
1 4 389 Khaut Kristof (15) HUN 0:04:01,160
2 6 442 Dunkel Marc (15) GER 0:04:05,820 +0:00:04,660
3 2 337 Barniak Tomasz (15) POL 0:04:07,780 +0:00:06,620
4 7 240 Karlson Joosep (15) EST 0:04:13,180 +0:00:12,020
5 8 298 Hajek Lukas (15) CZE 0:04:19,360 +0:00:18,200
6 5 391 Schmidt Richard (15) HUN 0:04:19,700 +0:00:18,540
7 3 258 Csokasi Marko (15) GBR 0:04:21,000 +0:00:19,840
8 1 301 Sloup Marek (15) CZE 0:04:27,040 +0:00:25,880
9 9 241 Baum Andreas (15) EST 0:04:31,140 +0:00:29,980
M bRl 0.7 mys [ 18.40C 42.29% EEE 16.40C
113 C1 men 16 1000m F 18.09.2010 16:03:21
1 6 331 Feder Maksymilan (16) POL 0:03:59,060
2 4 382 Szakmary Olivér (16) HUN 0:03:59,080 +0:00:00,020
3 5 330 Wietrak Lukasz (16) POL 0:04:03,100 +0:00:04,040
4 3 383 Komaromi Adam (16) HUN 0:04:04,320 +0:00:05,260
5 2 439 Milde Pascal (16) GER 0:04:08,260 +0:00:09,200
6 1 310 Kuracionok Jevgenij (16) LTU 0:04:12,420 +0:00:13,360
7 7 292 Jirasek Matyas (16) CZE 0:04:12,460 +0:00:13,400
8 8 244 1Ivic Petar (16) CRO 0:04:13,960 +0:00:14,900
9 9 144 Klebic Jasmin (16) BIH 0:04:16,420 +0:00:17,360

Mo

-39 -

P14 mys | 18.3°C43.5%

=2 16.6°C




Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

114 C1 men 17 1000m F 18.09.2010 16:12:32
1 6 286 Fuksa Martin (17) CZE 0:03:51,250
2 8 366 Petké Andras (17) HUN 0:03:51,810 +0:00:00,560
3 5 444 Oelze Yul (17) GER 0:03:54,050 +0:00:02,800
4 1 160 Mladezi¢ Strahinja (17) SRB 0:03:57,110 +0:00:05,860
5 4 437 Miller Michael (17) GER 0:03:57,350 +0:00:06,100
6 3 319 Dubiak Bartosz (17) POL 0:03:57,790 +0:00:06,540
7 2 320 Sokol Patryk (17) POL 0:04:03,990 +0:00:12,740
8 7 365 Langi Levente (17) HUN 0:04:20,550 +0:00:29,300
9 9 136 Pucek Ondrej (17) SVK 0:04:23,490 +0:00:32,240
Mo bRl 0.9 mys [ 18.3°C 45.29% EEE 16.6°C
115 K1 women 15 1000m F 18.09.2010 16:20:45
1 5 428 Krankenmann Nina (15) GER 0:03:58,820
2 7 340 Kilman Magdalena (15) POL 0:04:01,740 +0:00:02,920
3 3 394 Takacs Tamara (15) HUN 0:04:01,780 +0:00:02,960
4 4 259 Simon Rebeka (15) GBR 0:04:05,040 +0:00:06,220
5 6 395 Lévei Kitti (15) HUN 0:04:06,960 +0:00:08,140
6 8 303 Nedbalova Vilma (15) CZE 0:04:10,340 +0:00:11,520
7 1 302 Petrovic¢ova Barbora (15) CZE 0:04:12,340 +0:00:13,520
8 9 134 Majerova Frederika (15) SVK 0:04:19,000 +0:00:20,180
9 2 174 Polovina Sandra (15) SRB 0:04:20,980 +0:00:22,160
Mo b7 0.5 mys [ 18.2°C 42.9% EESE 16.50C
116 K1 women 16 1000m F 18.09.2010 16:27:22
1 4 384 Lucz Déra (16) HUN 0:03:55,290
2 6 427 Kowald Anna (16) GER 0:03:57,090 +0:00:01,800
3 5 385 Horvath Noémi (16) HUN 0:03:57,170 +0:00:01,880
4 3 448 Briischweiler Noemi (16) SUI 0:03:58,430 +0:00:03,140
5 7 226 Peters Hermien (16) BEL 0:04:00,450 +0:00:05,160
6 1 204 Tobitt Gabriella (16) AUS 0:04:09,330 +0:00:14,040
7 8 333 Rydzewska Alicja (16) POL 0:04:09,550 +0:00:14,260
8 9 107 Petersen Brittany (16) RSA 0:04:12,730 +0:00:17,440
9 2 130 Pelantova Roberta (16) SVK 0:04:15,150 +0:00:19,860
Mo bRl 15 mys [ 18.2°C 42.9% FESE 16.50C
117 K1 women 17 1000m F 18.09.2010 16:35:32
1 5 374 Bodonyi Déra (17) HUN 0:03:54,700
2 4 369 Hagymasi Réka (17) HUN 0:03:56,080 +0:00:01,380
3 6 422 Pfitzner Anna (17) GER 0:03:56,880 +0:00:02,180
4 3 198 Higgison Kirsty (17) AUS 0:04:00,140 +0:00:05,440
5 2 323 Bruska Joanna (17) POL 0:04:02,880 +0:00:08,180
6 7 104 Van Niekerk Melanie (17) RSA 0:04:07,580 +0:00:12,880
7 8 195 St Hill Eliza (17) AUS 0:04:09,660 +0:00:14,960
8 1 127 Danisova Veronika (17) SVK 0:04:10,880 +0:00:16,180
9 9 255 Illinesi Emily (17) GBR 0:04:13,400 +0:00:18,700

Mo b8 1.0 m/s [ 18.00C 43.5%
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=2 16.6°C




Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

118 K2 men 15-16

1000m F

18.09.2010 16:55:58

1 4 396 Gacsal Akos (16) HUN 0:03:16,980
398 Nyari Bendeglz (16) HUN
2 5 397 Vass Gabor (16) HUN 0:03:17,820
399 Majercsik Szabolcs (16) HUN +0:00:00,840
3 6 342 Zukowski Artur (16) POL 0:03:19,180
343 Podgorski Filip (16) POL +0:00:02,200
4 8 268 Fillon Florian (16) FRA 0:03:19,340
267 Le Floch Guillaume (15) FRA +0:00:02,360
5 7 328 Dolata Igor (16) POL 0:03:21,580
327 Kozlowski Konrad (16) POL +0:00:04,600
6 3 431 Konig Felix (16) GER 0:03:27,540
436 Radow Marius (15) GER +0:00:10,560
7 2 305 Slouf Radek (16) CZE 0:03:27,900
306 Chocholka Lukas (16) CZE +0:00:10,920
8 9 105 Botha Heinrich (16) RSA 0:03:34,400
106 Stowman Luke (16) RSA +0:00:17,420
9 1 291 Seidl Martin (16) CZE 0:03:35,100
297 Antos Josef (15) CZE +0:00:18,120
Mo byl 0.5 mys [ 17.7°C 45.8% EEE 16.30C
119 K2 men 17 1000m F 18.09.2010 17:04:01
1 5 360 Toth Attila Tas (17) HUN 0:03:12,050
361 Kun Gabor (17) HUN
2 8 429 Schulz Jonas (17) GER 0:03:12,490
433 Horn Daniel (17) GER +0:00:00,440
3 3 281 Mach Martin (17) CZE 0:03:13,510
278 Dostal Josef (17) CZE +0:00:01,460
4 2 358 Csontos Csaba (17) HUN 0:03:14,370
359 Solti Laszlo (17) HUN +0:00:02,320
5 6 219 Weckx Joeri (17) BEL 0:03:14,470
220 Broekx Piet (17) BEL +0:00:02,420
6 4 285 Nepras Lukas (17) CZE 0:03:15,990
280 Petrovic Jakub (17) CZE +0:00:03,940
7 1 316 Brzezinski Martin (17) POL 0:03:19,050
315 Warszawski Oskar (17) POL +0:00:07,000
8 7 155 Georgijevic Vojislav (17) SRB 0:03:20,650
157 Torubarov Vladimir (17) SRB +0:00:08,600
9 9 192 Bain Bill (16) AUS 0:03:25,110
193 Gardner Neil (17) AUS +0:00:13,060

} ........... .
Beeesnees .
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0.0 m/s [ 17.7°C 44.2% S5 16.7°C



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

120 C2 men 15-16 1000m F 18.09.2010 17:10:32

1 5 404 Szalay Bence (15) HUN 0:03:41,550

381 Varga Patrik (16) HUN
2 4 400 Borbély Bence (16) HUN 0:03:45,700

401 ROomer Benjamin (16) HUN +0:00:04,150
3 7 298 Hajek Lukas (15) CZE 0:03:46,690

299 Maizner Sebastian (15) CZE +0:00:05,140
4 3 203 Donaghey Jake (16) AUS 0:03:47,870

209 Haas Alex (15) AUS +0:00:06,320
5 6 440 Keller Marc (15) GER 0:03:48,670

439 Milde Pascal (16) GER +0:00:07,120
6 2 271 Beugnet Julien (16) FRA 0:03:55,170

272 Bonin Sylvain (16) FRA +0:00:13,620
7 8 301 Sloup Marek (15) CZE 0:03:55,630

300 Hajek Simon (15) CZE +0:00:14,080
8 9 240 Karlson Joosep (15) EST 0:04:00,510

241 Baum Andreas (15) EST +0:00:18,960
9 1 310 Kuracionok Jevgenij (16) LTU 0:04:10,350

311 Cepulis Jgnas (16) LTU +0:00:28,800

Mo b0 0.7 mys [ 17.6°C 43.4%

F==E216.3°C

121 C2 men 17 1000m F 18.09.2010 17:25:19

1 4 367 Viola Viktor (17) HUN 0:03:37,078

368 Bodonyi Andras (17) HUN
2 6 437 Miller Michael (17) GER 0:03:37,953

438 Miuller Max (17) GER +0:00:00,875
3 5 321 Drojedzki Joshua (17) POL 0:03:39,938

322 Borowiak Daniel (17) POL +0:00:02,860
4 2 319 Dubiak Bartosz (17) POL 0:03:42,938

320 Sokol Patryk (17) POL +0:00:05,860
5 1 363 Danis Richard (17) HUN 0:04:01,375

364 Forgod Christopher (17) HUN +0:00:24,297

b bl 0.7 mys [ 17.6°C 45.2%

-42 -

=EEE 16.2°C



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

122 K2 women 15-16 1000m F 18.09.2010 17:30:20

1 5 405 Spanyiel Fruzsina (16) HUN 0:03:39,810

406 Soltész Noémi Timea (16) HUN
2 4 423 Najrok Virginia (16) GER 0:03:41,270

424 BOsing Annabelle (15) GER +0:00:01,460
3 6 407 Balla Virag (16) HUN 0:03:43,070

408 Lakatos Zsenett (16) HUN +0:00:03,260
4 3 340 Kilman Magdalena (15) POL 0:03:44,210

341 Janicka Aleksandra (15) POL +0:00:04,400
5 2 339 Wilodarczyk Dominika (15) POL 0:03:47,510

338 Cywinska Emilia (15) POL +0:00:07,700
6 7 131 Horvathova Katarina (16) SVK 0:03:51,870

130 Pelantova Roberta (16) SVK +0:00:12,060
7 1 275 Drider Maia (16) FRA 0:03:52,890

274 Tosser Awen (16) FRA +0:00:13,080
8 8 303 Nedbalova Vilma (15) CZE 0:03:53,390

304 Kubickova Tereza (15) CZE +0:00:13,580
9 9 212 McAleenan Tara (15) AUS 0:04:00,090

210 Mitchell Kristy (15) AUS +0:00:20,280

s bommi" 0.4 mys [ 17.4°C 48.0% EEE 16.5°C

123 K2 women 17 1000m F 18.09.2010 17:36:15

1 4 372 Vaczai Eniké (17) HUN 0:03:41,410

375 Szabé Beata (17) HUN
2 6 425 DreBl Stephanie (17) GER 0:03:42,630

426 Ehrenfried Nina (17) GER +0:00:01,220
3 2 323 Bruska Joanna (17) POL 0:03:42,930

325 Kordas Agata (17) POL +0:00:01,520
4 5 370 Kovacs Fléra (17) HUN 0:03:43,070

376 Aleksziev Rita (17) HUN +0:00:01,660
5 3 288 Lunackova Jitka (17) CZE 0:03:45,010

289 Brunova Kristyna (17) CZE +0:00:03,600
6 7 324 Jasinska Sara (17) POL 0:03:47,070

326 Prill Klaudia (17) POL +0:00:05,660
7 8 196 Bryant Allison (17) AUS 0:03:53,550

198 Higgison Kirsty (17) AUS +0:00:12,140
8 1 128 Kecskemetiova Judita (17) SVK 0:03:57,010

129 Varga Sofia (17) SVK +0:00:15,600
9 9 125 Matouskova Michaela (17) SVK 0:03:57,530

126 Matasova Petra (17) SVK +0:00:16,120

Mo PG 11 mys [ 17.4°C 46.1% SESE 16.2°C
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Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

124 K4 men 15-17

1000m F

18.09.2010 17:56:05

1

5

360
356
358
357
281
282
278
283
316
317
315
314
434
433
429
451
109
110
113
112
224
222
221
223
431
436
432
435
268
266
263
267
327
328
342
343

Toth Attila Tas (17)
Noé Balint (17)
Csontos Csaba (17)
Illyés Rébert (17)
Mach Martin (17)
Soucek Jifi (17)
Dostal Josef (17)
Spicar Jakub (17)

Brzezinski Martin (17)

Rychlik Mateusz (17)

Warszawski Oskar (17)
Kuczynski Norbert (17)

Hahl Max (17)
Horn Daniel (17)
Schulz Jonas (17)

Reuschenbach Lukas (16)

Demin Viktor (17)
Janca Mario (17)
Visvader David (17)
Vass Richard (17)
Bonte Jasper (16)
Grietens Tom (17)

Stalmans Brecht (17)

Delombaerde Jonathan (16)

Konig Felix (16)
Radow Marius (15)
Hofner Julius (15)
Stryga Marvin (16)
Fillon Florian (16)
Cartron Bastien (16)

Gosselin Sebastien (17)
Le Floch Guillaume (15)
Kozlowski Konrad (16)

Dolata Igor (16)
Zukowski Artur (16)
Podgorski Filip (16)

Moy b
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HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
POL
POL
GER
GER
GER
GER
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
GER
GER
GER
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
POL
POL
POL
POL

0:02:51,690

0:02:53,290
+0:00:01,600

0:02:54,410
+0:00:02,720

0:02:54,990
+0:00:03,300

0:02:57,230
+0:00:05,540

0:03:02,750
+0:00:11,060

0:03:03,090
+0:00:11,400

0:03:03,430
+0:00:11,740

0:03:04,930
+0:00:13,240

0.0 m/s ] 17.1°C 50.8% === 16.4°C



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

125 C4 men 15-17

1000m F

18.09.2010 18:05:27

1 3 320 Sokol Patryk (17) POL 0:03:22,020
330 Wietrak Lukasz (16) POL
319 Dubiak Bartosz (17) POL
318 Lubniewski Michal (17) POL
2 7 437 Miiller Michael (17) GER 0:03:23,240
443 Galeski Steven (17) GER +0:00:01,220
444 Oelze Yul (17) GER
438 Miuiller Max (17) GER
3 8 368 Bodonyi Andras (17) HUN 0:03:26,020
367 Viola Viktor (17) HUN +0:00:04,000
404 Szalay Bence (15) HUN
381 Varga Patrik (16) HUN
4 5 441 Bootz Christopher (16) GER 0:03:29,800
439 Milde Pascal (16) GER +0:00:07,780
440 Keller Marc (15) GER
442 Dunkel Marc (15) GER
5 1 301 Sloup Marek (15) CZE 0:03:32,000
299 Maizner Sebastian (15) CZE +0:00:09,980
298 Hajek Lukas (15) CZE
292 Jirasek Matyas (16) CZE
6 2 417 Péter Balint (15) HUN 0:03:42,400
418 Ertinger Mark (15) HUN +0:00:20,380
419 Miiller Akos Benjamin (15) HUN
420 Csercser David Janos (15) HUN
7 6 135 Farkas Vincent (17) SVK 0:03:42,440
137 Orosz Csaba (17) SVK +0:00:20,420
138 Fekete Roland (16) SVK
140 Tarcsi David (16) SVK
8 4 273 Bourgain Alexis (16) FRA 0:03:49,140
270 Sikora Damien (16) FRA +0:00:27,120
271 Beugnet Julien (16) FRA
272 Bonin Sylvain (16) FRA
{IIIIZZIIZZZ: 0.0 m/s ﬂ 16.8°C 63.6% Z==== 16.2°C
126 K1 women 15 500m H1 19.09.2010 08:32:07
1 6 428 Krankenmann Nina (15) GER 0:01:56,530
2 1 304 Kubickova Tereza (15) CZE 0:01:56,790 +0:00:00,260
3 4 393 Czéllai-Voros Zsofia (15) HUN 0:01:57,230 +0:00:00,700
4 2 339 Wlodarczyk Dominika (15) POL 0:01:58,950 +0:00:02,420
5 3 212 McAleenan Tara (15) AUS 0:01:59,850 +0:00:03,320
6 7 132 Drienovska Patricia (15) SVK 0:02:05,470 +0:00:08,940
7 8 230 Molenberghs Janne (15) BEL 0:02:06,510 +0:00:09,980
8 5 172 Bugarski Zorana (15) SRB 0:02:09,050 +0:00:12,520
(1.-3.do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M) bl 0.0 mys [ 11.8°C 82.7% EESE 15.00C
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Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

127 K1 women 15 500m H2 19.09.2010 08:35:43
1 3 338 Cywinska Emilia (15) POL 0:01:56,440
2 2 392 Miské Noémi (15) HUN 0:01:57,520 +0:00:01,080
3 1 259 Simon Rebeka (15) GBR 0:01:58,420 +0:00:01,980
4 4 302 Petrovicova Barbora (15) CZE 0:02:01,900 +0:00:05,460
5 6 211 Reynolds Shannon (15) AUS 0:02:05,300 +0:00:08,860
6 5 134 Majerova Frederika (15) SVK 0:02:06,320 +0:00:09,880
7 7 173 Tatar Biljana (15) SRB 0:02:10,140 +0:00:13,700
(1.-3.do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.€. do M) Mo b7 0.4 mys [ 11.8°C 82.4% FEE 15.0°C
128 K1 women 16 500m H1 19.09.2010 08:40:14
1 2 384 Lucz Déra (16) HUN 0:01:55,400
2 7 226 Peters Hermien (16) BEL 0:01:57,520 +0:00:02,120
3 4 448 Briischweiler Noemi (16) SUI 0:01:58,220 +0:00:02,820
4 1 205 Jones Jordan-Lee (16) AUS 0:02:01,620 +0:00:06,220
5 5 166 Trklja Milana (16) SRB 0:02:02,040 +0:00:06,640
6 3 107 Petersen Brittany (16) RSA 0:02:05,600 +0:00:10,200
7 8 312 Vorobjeva Olga (16) LTU 0:02:30,500 +0:00:35,100
(1.-3. do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.€. do M) Mo byt 11 mys [ 12.00C 82.9% EESE 15.00C
129 K1 women 16 500m H2 19.09.2010 08:46:09
1 7 423 Najrok Virginia (16) GER 0:01:54,830
2 8 385 Horvath Noémi (16) HUN 0:01:57,170 +0:00:02,340
3 6 333 Rydzewska Alicja (16) POL 0:02:01,210 +0:00:06,380
4 2 130 Pelantova Roberta (16) SVK 0:02:02,170 +0:00:07,340
5 1 204 Tobitt Gabriella (16) AUS 0:02:03,790 +0:00:08,960
6 3 225 Dewaele Camille (16) BEL 0:02:05,070 +0:00:10,240
7 4 168 Dobo Timea (16) SRB 0:02:07,490 +0:00:12,660
8 9 151 Cevik Busra (16) TUR 0:02:15,750 +0:00:20,920
5 249 Salo Jenni (16) FIN DSQ (weight)
(1.-3. do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M) Mo g7 1.3 mys [ 12.0°C 82.3% SEEE 15.0°C
130 K1 women 17 500m H1 19.09.2010 08:49:18
1 7 374 Bodonyi Dora (17) HUN 0:01:55,700
2 5 324 Jasinska Sara (17) POL 0:01:57,280 +0:00:01,580
3 2 289 Brunova Kristyna (17) CZE 0:01:58,160 +0:00:02,460
4 4 198 Higgison Kirsty (17) AUS 0:01:58,340 +0:00:02,640
5 1 125 Matouskova Michaela (17) SVK 0:02:05,200 +0:00:09,500
6 6 103 Pretorius Marisa (17) RSA 0:02:08,300 +0:00:12,600
7 8 309 Juzenaite Adriana (17) LTU 0:02:14,500 +0:00:18,800

(1.-3.do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M)

Mo b7 1.7 mys [ 12.1°C 81.9%
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=222 15.0°C




Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

131 K1 women 17

500m H2

19.09.2010 08:52:24

1 5 369 Hagymasi Réka (17)

323 Bruska Joanna (17)

422 Pfitzner Anna (17)

104 Van Niekerk Melanie (17)
127 Danisova Veronika (17)
196 Bryant Allison (17)

248 Hakola Enni (17)

O hWN
H W o N AN

(1.-3.do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M)

Mo Lo 13 mys

HUN
POL
GER
RSA
SVK
AUS
FIN

0:01:54,860
0:01:57,720
0:01:57,730
0:01:57,880
0:01:58,620
0:02:02,080
DSQ

Il 12.2°C 81.5%

+0:00:02,860
+0:00:02,870
+0:00:03,020
+0:00:03,760
+0:00:07,220
(weight)

Z=EE 15.0°C

19.09.2010 08:55:40

132 K1 men 15 500m H1
1 3 436 Radow Marius (15) GER
2 8 387 Csizmadia Kolos Attila (15) HUN
3 2 170 Stanivukovi¢ Nemanja (15) SRB
4 7 335 Krawczyk Mateusz (15) POL
5 4 247 Hakala Jeremy (15) FIN
6 5 208 McKitterick Joel (15) AUS
7 6 450 Mikus Oliver (15) SVK
8 9 297 Antos Josef (15) CZE
9 1 229 Vanhoenacker Jeppe (15) BEL

10 10 346 Georgiev Viktor (13) AUT

(1.-3. do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.€. do M) Mo by 0.8 mys

0:01:45,650
0:01:47,610
0:01:48,430
0:01:51,730
0:01:51,790
0:01:52,190
0:01:53,910
0:01:54,050
0:01:56,750
0:01:58,350

I 12.3°C 81.6%

+0:00:01,960
+0:00:02,780
+0:00:06,080
+0:00:06,140
+0:00:06,540
+0:00:08,260
+0:00:08,400
+0:00:11,100
+0:00:12,700

=22 15.0°C

133 K1 men 15

500m H2

19.09.2010 08:58:50

1

2 4
3 7
4 5
5 2
6 8
7 ©°
8

9 6

[y
o

(1.-3. do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M)

3 386 Vass Péter (15)

296 Kucera Vojtéch (15)

116 Linka Tibor (15)

206 Gebarski Victor (15)

334 Uhle Damian (15)

239 Mikk Hans-Hendrik (15)

345 Gruenanger Lukas (15)

10 215 Berzins Berzitis Roberts (15)
152 Aydemir Gokhan (15)

1 108 Pretorius Michael (15)

Mo b7 0.9 m/s

HUN
CZE
SVK
AUS
POL
EST
AUT
LAT
TUR
RSA

0:01:43,657
0:01:46,407
0:01:46,797
0:01:48,266
0:01:52,219
0:01:52,485
0:01:54,735
0:01:57,985
0:01:59,688
0:02:01,688

i 12.3°C 81.4%

+0:00:02,750
+0:00:03,140
+0:00:04,609
+0:00:08,562
+0:00:08,828
+0:00:11,078
+0:00:14,328
+0:00:16,031
+0:00:18,031

2222 15.0°C

134 K1 men 16

500m H1

19.09.2010 09:06:37

[y
N

OCONOOUB_DWN
W = 0 AN O U O N

(1.do F, 2.-7. do M)

223 Delombaerde Jonathan (16)
377 Orlik Adam (16)

192 Bain Bill (16)

435 Stryga Marvin (16)

451 Reuschenbach Lukas (16)
243 Lipovac Marin (16)

327 Kozlowski Konrad (16)

256 Standeven Guy (16)

106 Stowman Luke (16)

Moy b

-47 -

BEL
HUN
AUS
GER
GER
CRO
POL
GBR
RSA

0:01:41,560
0:01:42,640
0:01:43,780
0:01:44,980
0:01:45,180
0:01:46,980
0:01:47,320
0:01:48,860
0:01:56,400

0.0 m/s | 12.4°C 80.7%

+0:00:01,080
+0:00:02,220
+0:00:03,420
+0:00:03,620
+0:00:05,420
+0:00:05,760
+0:00:07,300
+0:00:14,840

=22 15.0°C




Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

135 K1 men 16 500m H2 19.09.2010 09:12:55
1 8 199 Copeland Charlie (16) AUS 0:01:45,210
2 5 378 Szabo Péter (16) HUN 0:01:46,410 +0:00:01,200
3 6 102 Ooi Brandon (16) SIN 0:01:47,250 +0:00:02,040
4 1 238 Tdr Taaniel (16) EST 0:01:47,530 +0:00:02,320
5 7 447 Summermatter Andri (16) SUI 0:01:47,930 +0:00:02,720
6 3 291 Seidl Martin (16) CZE 0:01:48,310 +0:00:03,100
7 2 279 Borci¢ Boris (16) SRB 0:01:49,350 +0:00:04,140
8 4 124 Dugas Martin (16) SVK 0:01:49,470 +0:00:04,260
9 9 150 Erkan Engin (16) TUR 0:01:52,970 +0:00:07,760
(1.do F, 2.-7. do M) Mo Lo 17 mys ﬂ 12.3°C 80.7% === 15.0°C
136 K1 men 16 500m H3 19.09.2010 09:16:13
1 4 290 Pokorny Dan (16) CZE 0:01:45,000
2 7 446 Munsch Fabian (16) SUI 0:01:47,480 +0:00:02,480
3 2 328 Dolata Igor (16) POL 0:01:48,880 +0:00:03,880
4 5 105 Botha Heinrich (16) RSA 0:01:49,740 +0:00:04,740
5 1 120 Halag David (16) SVK 0:01:50,880 +0:00:05,880
6 8 224 Bonte Jasper (16) BEL 0:01:53,020 +0:00:08,020
7 3 149 Canbaz Mustafa (16) TUR 0:01:55,560 +0:00:10,560
(1. do F, 2.-7. do M) Mo byt 15 mys [ 12.39C 81.0% EESE 15.00C
137 K1 men 17 500m H1i 19.09.2010 09:20:28
1 7 430 Frank Felix (17) GER 0:01:39,840
2 4 109 Demin Viktor (17) SVK 0:01:42,300 +0:00:02,460
3 8 220 Broekx Piet (17) BEL 0:01:42,700 +0:00:02,860
4 2 236 Alupere Kaarel (17) EST 0:01:43,300 +0:00:03,460
5 5 145 Gulbahar Mustafa (17) TUR 0:01:43,380 +0:00:03,540
6 3 194 Ceddia David (17) AUS 0:01:43,720 +0:00:03,880
7 6 315 Warszawski Oskar (17) POL 0:01:44,220 +0:00:04,380
8 9 250 Clive Mark (17) GBR 0:01:45,320 +0:00:05,480
1 101 Vidovic Tilen (17) SLO DNS
(1. do F, 2.-7. do M) Mo )7 1.7 m/s [ 12.3°C 80.8% SERE 15.0°C
138 K1 men 17 500m H2 19.09.2010 09:24:12
1 3 283 Spicar Jakub (17) CZE 0:01:38,546
2 4 352 Hérics David (17) HUN 0:01:41,937 +0:00:03,391
3 7 193 Gardner Neil (17) AUS 0:01:45,125 +0:00:06,579
4 9 154 Andjelkovi¢ Aleksandar (17) SRB 0:01:45,437 +0:00:06,891
5 1 317 Rychlik Mateusz (17) POL 0:01:46,687 +0:00:08,141
6 2 253 Robinson Matt (17) GBR 0:01:49,000 +0:00:10,454
7 6 214 Merpolis Roberts (17) LAT 0:01:50,812 +0:00:12,266
8 5 147 Ates Cem Okan (17) TUR 0:01:51,703 +0:00:13,157

(1.do F, 2.-7. do M)

Mo )y
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T11mys

J 12.5°C 80.6%

=222 15.0°C




Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

139 K1 men 17

500m H3

19.09.2010 09:28:37

1 s
2 7
3 6
4 s
5 9
6 3
7 1
8 4
9 2

(1.do F, 2.-7.do M)

433 Horn Daniel (17)

355 Bardfalvi Mark (17)

285 Nepras Lukas (17)

111 Zd'arsky Simon (17)

219 Weckx Joeri (17)

155 Georgijevi¢ Vojislav (17)
246 Vettanen Niklas (17)

263 Gosselin Sebastien (17)
307 Maldonis Simonas (17)

Mo Lm0 2.0 mys

GER
HUN
CZE
SVK
BEL
SRB
FIN
FRA
LTU

0:01:39,480
0:01:40,860
0:01:42,700
0:01:43,160
0:01:43,200
0:01:43,760
0:01:44,280
0:01:44,400
0:01:45,800

Il 12.3°Cc 81.1%

+0:00:01,380
+0:00:03,220
+0:00:03,680
+0:00:03,720
+0:00:04,280
+0:00:04,800
+0:00:04,920
+0:00:06,320

ZEE 15.0°C

140 C1 men 15

500m H1

19.09.2010 09:32:41

1 4 337 Barniak Tomasz (15)

209 Haas Alex (15)

390 Horvath Maté Sebestyén (15)
440 Keller Marc (15)

240 Karlson Joosep (15)

300 Hajek Simon (15)

141 Duri$ Jakub (15)

NOUnhWN
N O N U W

(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F)

Mo b0 1.7 mys

POL
AUS
HUN
GER
EST
CZE
SVK

0:01:58,204
0:01:58,641
0:01:59,188
0:02:01,063
0:02:01,235
0:02:02,813
0:02:15,360

I 12.2°C 81.5%

+0:00:00,437
+0:00:00,984
+0:00:02,859
+0:00:03,031
+0:00:04,609
+0:00:17,156

=2 15.0°C

141 C1 men 15 500m H2 19.09.2010 09:36:42
1 1 389 Khaut Kristof (15) HUN 0:01:53,594
2 2 299 Maizner Sebastian (15) CZE 0:02:01,188 +0:00:07,594
3 3 258 Csokasi Marko (15) GBR 0:02:01,656 +0:00:08,062
4 5 241 Baum Andreas (15) EST 0:02:08,813 +0:00:15,219
5 6 142 Roskos Jakub (15) SVK 0:02:16,250 +0:00:22,656
4 313 Kosteckas Jevgenij (15) LTU DSQ (weight)
(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F) Mo b8 T 1.8 mys | 12.49C 81.2% SZEE 15.0°C
142 C1 men 16 500m Hi 19.09.2010 09:41:26
1 3 331 Feder Maksymilan (16) POL 0:01:54,360
2 6 439 Milde Pascal (16) GER 0:01:56,020 +0:00:01,660
3 4 381 Varga Patrik (16) HUN 0:01:57,520 +0:00:03,160
4 5 165 Kovacevic¢ Dragan (16) SRB 0:01:58,300 +0:00:03,940
5 1 144 Klebic¢ Jasmin (16) BIH 0:01:58,400 +0:00:04,040
6 2 203 Donaghey Jake (16) AUS 0:02:00,580 +0:00:06,220
7 7 139 Duri$ Michal (16) SVK 0:02:02,080 +0:00:07,720
(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F) Mo b T 2.2 m/s | 12.6°C 81.2% FEEE 15.0°C
143 C1 men 16 500m H2 19.09.2010 09:45:19
1 3 330 Wietrak Lukasz (16) POL 0:01:55,710
2 2 382 Szakmary Olivér (16) HUN 0:01:56,890 +0:00:01,180
3 6 310 Kuracionok Jevgenij (16) LTU 0:01:59,570 +0:00:03,860
4 1 244 Ivic Petar (16) CRO 0:01:59,870 +0:00:04,160
5 5 138 Fekete Roland (16) SVK 0:02:01,450 +0:00:05,740
6 4 293 Mara Petr (16) CZE 0:02:02,450 +0:00:06,740

(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F)

Mo by 2.7 mys [ 12.6°C 81.7%
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=222 15.0°C




Olympic Hopes, Piedtany Kanoe.sk TiMing

144 C1 men 17 500m H1 19.09.2010 09:49:18
1 1 366 Petko Andras (17) HUN 0:01:51,250
2 7 286 Fuksa Martin (17) CZE 0:01:51,570 +0:00:00,320
3 4 160 Mladezi¢ Strahinja (17) SRB 0:01:53,270 +0:00:02,020
4 5 320 Sokol Patryk (17) POL 0:01:54,930 +0:00:03,680
5 2 443 Galeski Steven (17) GER 0:02:02,030 +0:00:10,780
6 6 242 Bursa Matija (17) CRO 0:02:10,130 +0:00:18,880
(1.-3. + 3N.€C. do F) Mo o7 0.6 m/s [ 12.9°C 80.2% ZEE 15.0°C
145 C1 men 17 500m H2 19.09.2010 09:54:05
1 5 437 Miiller Michael (17) GER 0:01:52,000
2 3 321 Drojedzki Joshua (17) POL 0:01:53,220 +0:00:01,220
3 4 367 Viola Viktor (17) HUN 0:01:53,640 +0:00:01,640
4 6 287 Prochazka Ivan (17) CZE 0:01:58,860 +0:00:06,860
5 7 264 Petit Clement (17) FRA 0:01:59,220 +0:00:07,220
6 1 136 Pucek Ondrej (17) SVK 0:01:59,580 +0:00:07,580
7 2 148 Cibuk Recep Yigit (17) TUR 0:02:18,220 +0:00:26,220
(1.-3. + 3N.€C. do F) Mo o7 2.1 mys [ 13.5°C 78.3% EESE 15.10C
146 K2 women 15-16 500m H1 19.09.2010 09:58:10
1 7 427 Kowald Anna (16) GER 0:01:47,430
424 BOsing Annabelle (15) GER
2 6 332 Wasilewska Anna (16) POL 0:01:48,310
340 Kilman Magdalena (15) POL +0:00:00,880
3 4 407 Balla Virag (16) HUN 0:01:49,050
408 Lakatos Zsenett (16) HUN +0:00:01,620
4 5 275 Drider Maia (16) FRA 0:01:50,010
274 Tosser Awen (16) FRA +0:00:02,580
5 3 132 Drienovska Patricia (15) SVK 0:01:52,950
133 Zatlkajova Nikola (15) SVK +0:00:05,520
6 2 303 Nedbalova Vilma (15) CZE 0:01:53,870
304 Kubickova Tereza (15) CZE +0:00:06,440
7 1 183 Rankov Ivana (14) SRB 0:01:57,730
184 Cukurov Katarina (15) SRB +0:00:10,300
8 8 234 De Rore Justine (15) BEL 0:02:00,410
235 Smalle Kjinta (15) BEL +0:00:12,980
(1.-3. do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M) Mo b T 1.5 mys | 13.6°C 77.6% SERE 15.1°C
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Olympic Hopes, Piedtany Kanoe.sk TiMing

147 K2 women 15-16 500m H2 19.09.2010 10:01:44
1 4 405 Spanyiel Fruzsina (16) HUN 0:01:47,750
406 Soltész Noémi Timea (16) HUN
2 3 294 Kucerova Eliska (16) CZE 0:01:49,770
295 Rothmeierova Andrea (16) CZE +0:00:02,020
3 2 205 Jones Jordan-Lee (16) AUS 0:01:53,310
204 Tobitt Gabriella (16) AUS +0:00:05,560
4 1 333 Rydzewska Alicja (16) POL 0:01:54,090
338 Cywinska Emilia (15) POL +0:00:06,340
5 6 174 Polovina Sandra (15) SRB 0:01:54,770
185 Milkovié¢ Ana (13) SRB +0:00:07,020
6 7 276 Delahaye Anais (16) FRA 0:01:55,190
277 Bosquelle Lucille (15) FRA +0:00:07,440
7 5 131 Horvathova Katarina (16) SVK 0:01:56,170
130 Pelantova Roberta (16) SVK +0:00:08,420
8 8 197 Degnian Rebecca (16) AUS 0:01:57,110
210 Mitchell Kristy (15) AUS +0:00:09,360
(1.-3. do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.€. do M) Mo om0 0.4 m/s | 13.8°C 78.1% EZE 15.0°C
148 K2 women 17 500m H1 19.09.2010 10:05:38
1 6 375 Szabé Beata (17) HUN 0:01:48,170
371 Hagemann Petra (17) HUN
2 4 425 DreBl Stephanie (17) GER 0:01:49,350
426 Ehrenfried Nina (17) GER +0:00:01,180
3 2 288 Lunackova Jitka (17) CZE 0:01:51,010
289 Brunova Kristyna (17) CZE +0:00:02,840
4 5 128 Kecskemetiova Judita (17) SVK 0:01:52,110
129 Varga Sofia (17) SVK +0:00:03,940
5 1 254 Collins Imogen (17) GBR 0:01:52,690
255 Illinesi Emily (17) GBR +0:00:04,520
6 3 196 Bryant Allison (17) AUS 0:01:52,930
198 Higgison Kirsty (17) AUS +0:00:04,760
(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F) Mo b T 1.7 mys | 14.0°C 77.0% SBE 15.10C
149 K2 women 17 500m H2 19.09.2010 10:09:59
1 4 372 Vaczai Eniké (17) HUN 0:01:46,890
373 Olah Virag (17) HUN
2 2 323 Bruska Joanna (17) POL 0:01:47,790
341 Janicka Aleksandra (15) POL +0:00:00,900
3 6 326 Prill Klaudia (17) POL 0:01:48,310
325 Kordas Agata (17) POL +0:00:01,420
4 1 248 Hakola Enni (17) FIN 0:01:51,810
249 Salo Jenni (16) FIN +0:00:04,920
5 3 125 Matouskova Michaela (17) SVK 0:01:59,910
126 Matasova Petra (17) SVK +0:00:13,020
(1.-3. + 3N.€C. do F) Mo o7 1.6 m/s [ 14.0°C 75.9% FSE 15.10C
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Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

150 K2 men 15-16 500m Hi 19.09.2010 10:14:49
1 9 377 Orlik Adam (16) HUN 0:01:36,400
380 Karakas Maté (16) HUN
2 5 118 Kadic Tomas (15) SVK 0:01:39,700
119 Valo Filip (15) SVK +0:00:03,300
3 2 150 Erkan Engin (16) TUR 0:01:40,520
149 Canbaz Mustafa (16) TUR +0:00:04,120
4 7 335 Krawczyk Mateusz (15) POL 0:01:42,060
336 Pecyna Karol (14) POL +0:00:05,660
5 3 231 Opdebeeck Ben (16) BEL 0:01:42,160
232 Plas Jan (16) BEL +0:00:05,760
6 6 176 Milkovié Petar (16) SRB 0:01:43,020
177 Lazi¢ Borislav (15) SRB +0:00:06,620
7 1 207 Clark Jordan (15) AUS 0:01:45,260
206 Gebarski Victor (15) AUS +0:00:08,860
8 8 350 Ivanov Alex (15) AUT 0:01:48,560
349 Ivanov Martin (15) AUT +0:00:12,160
9 4 243 Lipovac Marin (16) CRO 0:01:49,060
245 Marijic Luka (16) CRO +0:00:12,660
(1. do F, 2.-7. do M) Mo b7 11 mys [ 14.3°C 74.8% S22 15.10C
151 K2 men 15-16 500m H2 19.09.2010 10:18:28
1 5 164 Boltié Simo (16) SRB 0:01:34,230
163 Dragosavljevi¢ Marko (16) SRB
2 2 268 Fillon Florian (16) FRA 0:01:34,950
267 Le Floch Guillaume (15) FRA +0:00:00,720
3 8 233 Swinnen Seppe (15) BEL 0:01:36,650
228 Huibers Raf (15) BEL +0:00:02,420
4 1 305 Slouf Radek (16) CZE 0:01:37,150
306 Chocholka Lukas (16) CZE +0:00:02,920
5 7 446 Munsch Fabian (16) SUI 0:01:37,650
447 Summermatter Andri (16) SUI +0:00:03,420
6 6 257 Bannister Peter (16) GBR 0:01:38,670
260 Welch Charlie (16) GBR +0:00:04,440
7 9 188 Wood Jordan (16) AUS 0:01:39,150
189 Ross Daniel (16) AUS +0:00:04,920
8 4 105 Botha Heinrich (16) RSA 0:01:40,950
106 Stowman Luke (16) RSA +0:00:06,720
9 3 120 Halag David (16) SVK 0:01:41,170
116 Linka Tibor (15) SVK +0:00:06,940
(1. do F, 2.-7. do M) Mo b7 1.3 mys [ 14.8°C 74.7% SESE 15.10C
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Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

152 K2 men 15-16

500m H3

19.09.2010 10:22:49

1

2

(1.do F, 2.-7.do M)

8

7

431
432
388
379
261
262
266
269
217
218
291
297
238
239
342
343

Konig Felix (16)
Hofner Julius (15)
Janza Richard (15)
Korondy Tamas (16)
Potterton Andrew (16)
Kirschstein Tony (16)
Cartron Bastien (16)
Girardon Nicolas (16)
Alksnis Girts (16)
Andersons Janis (16)
Seidl Martin (16)
Antos Josef (15)

Tadlr Taaniel (16)

Mikk Hans-Hendrik (15)
Zukowski Artur (16)
Podgorski Filip (16)

GER 0:01:33,230

GER

HUN 0:01:35,290

HUN +0:00:02,060
GBR 0:01:36,670

GBR +0:00:03,440
FRA 0:01:37,370

FRA +0:00:04,140
LAT 0:01:39,430

LAT +0:00:06,200
CZE 0:01:39,770

CZE +0:00:06,540
EST 0:01:40,130

EST +0:00:06,900
POL 0:01:40,290

POL +0:00:07,060

Mo b7 2.0 mys [ 14.6°C 72.5% EESE 15.10C

153 K2 men 17

500m H1

19.09.2010 10:31:09

1

2

(1.-3.do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M)

1

4

281
278
111
110
352
353
317
314
221
222
190
191
194
193

Mach Martin (17)
Dostal Josef (17)
Zd'arsky Simon (17)
Janca Mario (17)
Hérics David (17)
Székely Maté (17)
Rychlik Mateusz (17)
Kuczynski Norbert (17)
Stalmans Brecht (17)
Grietens Tom (17)
Crouch Josh (17)
Anderson Ryan (16)
Ceddia David (17)
Gardner Neil (17)

CZE 0:01:31,020

CZE

SVK 0:01:32,280

SVK +0:00:01,260
HUN 0:01:34,760

HUN +0:00:03,740
POL 0:01:36,840

POL +0:00:05,820
BEL 0:01:38,720

BEL +0:00:07,700
AUS 0:01:41,480

AUS +0:00:10,460

AUS 0:01:55,360
AUS +0:00:24,340

Mo bW 11 mys [ 14.7°C 72.8% SESE 15.20C

154 K2 men 17

500m H2

19.09.2010 10:34:36

1 5 356 Noé Balint (17)
357 Illyés Robert (17)
2 1 434 Hahl Max (17)
429 Schulz Jonas (17)
3 6 283 Spicar Jakub (17)
282 Soucek JiFi (17)
4 2 251 Kirschstein Nico (17)
252 Colyer Ben (17)
5 4 316 Brzezinski Martin (17)
315 Warszawski Oskar (17)
6 8 114 Samko Simon (17)
115 Horvath Patrik (17)
7 3 246 Vettanen Niklas (17)
247 Hakala Jeremy (15)
(1.-3.do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M) P

HUN 0:01:30,260

HUN

GER 0:01:31,480

GER +0:00:01,220
CZE 0:01:31,720

CZE +0:00:01,460
GBR 0:01:33,900

GBR +0:00:03,640
POL 0:01:37,180

POL +0:00:06,920
SVK 0:01:37,300

SVK +0:00:07,040
FIN 0:01:41,940

FIN +0:00:11,680

0.0 m/s J 14.9°C 71.5% 25 15.3°C



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

155 C2 men 15-16 500m H1 19.09.2010 10:38:50

1 2 298 Hajek Lukas (15) CZE 0:01:47,700

292 Jirasek Matyas (16) CZE
2 1 441 Bootz Christopher (16) GER 0:01:48,060

442 Dunkel Marc (15) GER +0:00:00,360
3 4 402 Bozs6 Bence (16) HUN 0:01:50,780

403 Virag Zoltan (16) HUN +0:00:03,080
4 5 271 Beugnet Julien (16) FRA 0:01:51,860

270 Sikora Damien (16) FRA +0:00:04,160
5 6 141 Duri$ Jakub (15) SVK 0:01:54,960

139 Duri$ Michal (16) SVK +0:00:07,260
6 3 165 Kovacevic¢ Dragan (16) SRB 0:02:06,820

180 Bjelovi¢ Marko (16) SRB +0:00:19,120

(1.-3.do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M)

Mo b7 0.5 mys [ 14.9°C 69.9% FESE 15.20C

156 C2 men 15-16 500m H2 19.09.2010 10:42:29

1 7 203 Donaghey Jake (16) AUS 0:01:47,609

209 Haas Alex (15) AUS
2 3 400 Borbély Bence (16) HUN 0:01:49,625

401 Rémer Benjamin (16) HUN +0:00:02,016
3 1 301 Sloup Marek (15) CZE 0:01:49,968

300 Hajek Simon (15) CZE +0:00:02,359
4 5 273 Bourgain Alexis (16) FRA 0:01:53,156

272 Bonin Sylvain (16) FRA +0:00:05,547
5 2 310 Kuracionok Jevgenij (16) LTU 0:01:54,328

311 Cepulis Jgnas (16) LTU +0:00:06,719
6 4 138 Fekete Roland (16) SVK 0:02:02,703

140 Tarcsi David (16) SVK +0:00:15,094
7 6 240 Karlson Joosep (15) EST 0:02:08,046

241 Baum Andreas (15) EST +0:00:20,437

(1.-3. do F, 4.-7. + 1 N.C. do M)

M b7 1.7 mys [ 15.0°C 69.4% FESE 15.20C
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Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

157 K4 women 15-17 500m H1 19.09.2010 10:47:46
1 4 369 Hagymasi Réka (17) HUN 0:01:35,260
384 Lucz Déra (16) HUN
385 Horvath Noémi (16) HUN
374 Bodonyi Dora (17) HUN
2 3 341 Janicka Aleksandra (15) POL 0:01:36,740
324 Jasinska Sara (17) POL +0:00:01,480
325 Kordas Agata (17) POL
323 Bruska Joanna (17) POL
3 5 288 Lunackova Jitka (17) CZE 0:01:38,420
294 Kucerova Eliska (16) CZE +0:00:03,160
295 Rothmeierova Andrea (16) CZE
289 Brunova Kristyna (17) CZE
4 6 166 Trklja Milana (16) SRB 0:01:39,080
158 Veselinovi¢ Sandra (17) SRB +0:00:03,820
159 DZombeta Nikoleta (17) SRB
174 Polovina Sandra (15) SRB
5 1 125 Matouskova Michaela (17) SVK 0:01:45,640
127 Danisova Veronika (17) SVK +0:00:10,380
130 Pelantova Roberta (16) SVK
126 MatasSova Petra (17) SVK

(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F)

Mo b T 1.7 mys [ 15.1°C 70.3% EEE 15.20C

158 K4 women 15-17 500m H2 19.09.2010 10:52:33
1 6 427 Kowald Anna (16) GER 0:01:36,380
422 Pfitzner Anna (17) GER
425 DreBl Stephanie (17) GER
423 Najrok Virginia (16) GER
2 5 392 Miské Noémi (15) HUN 0:01:37,900
414 Bordacs Blanka Fanny (15) HUN +0:00:01,520
415 Szilagy Anett (15) HUN
416 Somogyi Szilvia (15) HUN
3 1 339 Wlodarczyk Dominika (15) POL 0:01:38,140
326 Prill Klaudia (17) POL +0:00:01,760
332 Wasilewska Anna (16) POL
340 Kilman Magdalena (15) POL
4 2 275 Drider Maia (16) FRA 0:01:41,460
274 Tosser Awen (16) FRA +0:00:05,080
276 Delahaye Anais (16) FRA
277 Bosquelle Lucille (15) FRA
5 4 132 Drienovska Patricia (15) SVK 0:01:42,740
133 Zatlkajova Nikola (15) SVK +0:00:06,360
134 Majerova Frederika (15) SVK
131 Horvathova Katarina (16) SVK
6 3 211 Reynolds Shannon (15) AUS 0:01:43,960
197 Degnian Rebecca (16) AUS +0:00:07,580
213 O Neill Monique (15) AUS
195 St Hill Eliza (17) AUS

(1.-3. + 3N.C. do F)

s b7 2.8 mys [ 15.3°C 68.5% SEE 15.30C
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Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

159 K1 men 15

500m SF

19.09.2010 11:27:20

247
297
450
206
208
334
239
335
345

[y
o))

CONGOUP,WN
H 1N W N A OO

(1.-3. do F)

Hakala Jeremy (15)
Antos Josef (15)

Mikus Oliver (15)
Gebarski Victor (15)
McKitterick Joel (15)
Uhle Damian (15)

Mikk Hans-Hendrik (15)
Krawczyk Mateusz (15)
Gruenanger Lukas (15)

Mo Lo 2.9 mys

FIN
CZE
SVK
AUS
AUS
POL
EST
POL
AUT

0:01:46,610
0:01:48,490
0:01:48,750
0:01:48,770
0:01:50,170
0:01:50,470
0:01:50,550
0:01:53,710
0:01:54,810

Il 15.4°C 65.1%

+0:00:01,880
+0:00:02,140
+0:00:02,160
+0:00:03,560
+0:00:03,860
+0:00:03,940
+0:00:07,100
+0:00:08,200

ZEE 15.3°C

160 K1 men 16

500m SF1

19.09.2010 11:31:40

=

7 435
377
328
102
224
243
447
105
279

VCoONOOTUB_MWN
© W N O A O WU,

(1.-3. do F)

Stryga Marvin (16)

Orlik Adam (16)

Dolata Igor (16)

Ooi Brandon (16)

Bonte Jasper (16)
Lipovac Marin (16)
Summermatter Andri (16)
Botha Heinrich (16)
Bordi¢ Boris (16)

Mo b0 301 mys

GER
HUN
POL
SIN
BEL
CRO
SUlI
RSA
SRB

0:01:42,530
0:01:42,830
0:01:43,950
0:01:44,150
0:01:44,610
0:01:46,350
0:01:48,210
0:01:48,530
0:01:49,990

Il 15.5°C 66.3%

+0:00:00,300
+0:00:01,420
+0:00:01,620
+0:00:02,080
+0:00:03,820
+0:00:05,680
+0:00:06,000
+0:00:07,460

F==EE 15.4°C

161 K1 men 16 500m SF2 19.09.2010 11:35:26
1 6 192 Bain Bill (16) AUS 0:01:43,450
2 5 378 Szabd Péter (16) HUN 0:01:44,410 +0:00:00,960
3 7 451 Reuschenbach Lukas (16) GER 0:01:45,270 +0:00:01,820
4 3 238 Tiiilir Taaniel (16) EST 0:01:45,470 +0:00:02,020
5 8 291 Seidl Martin (16) CZE 0:01:48,750 +0:00:05,300
6 1 327 Kozlowski Konrad (16) POL 0:01:50,970 +0:00:07,520
7 2 120 Halag David (16) SVK 0:01:52,150 +0:00:08,700
8 9 149 Canbaz Mustafa (16) TUR 0:01:53,670 +0:00:10,220
9 4 446 Munsch Fabian (16) SUI 0:01:56,790 +0:00:13,340
(1.-3. do F) Mo b7 3.3 mys [ 15.50C 65.4% SESE 15.40C
162 K1 men 17 500m SF1 19.09.2010 11:38:29
1 6 285 Nepras Lukas (17) CZE 0:01:40,210
2 5 109 Demin Viktor (17) SVK 0:01:40,270 +0:00:00,060
3 7 236 Alupere Kaarel (17) EST 0:01:41,310 +0:00:01,100
4 8 155 Georgijevic Vojislav (17) SRB 0:01:43,650 +0:00:03,440
5 3 111 Zd'arsky Simon (17) SVK 0:01:45,170 +0:00:04,960
6 2 317 Rychlik Mateusz (17) POL 0:01:45,850 +0:00:05,640
7 1 194 Ceddia David (17) AUS 0:01:45,890 +0:00:05,680
8 4 193 Gardner Neil (17) AUS 0:01:47,130 +0:00:06,920
9 9 214 Merpolis Roberts (17) LAT 0:01:52,330 +0:00:12,120
(1.-3.do F) Mo bW 15 mys [ 16.0°C 65.2% SESE 15.4°C
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Olympic Hopes, Piedtany Kanoe.sk TiMing

163 K1 men 17 500m SF2 19.09.2010 11:42:14
1 5 352 Hérics David (17) HUN 0:01:40,380
2 4 355 Bardfalvi Mark (17) HUN 0:01:40,960 +0:00:00,580
3 7 145 Gulbahar Mustafa (17) TUR 0:01:41,500 +0:00:01,120
4 6 220 Broekx Piet (17) BEL 0:01:41,800 +0:00:01,420
5 9 246 Vettanen Niklas (17) FIN 0:01:43,840 +0:00:03,460
6 1 315 Warszawski Oskar (17) POL 0:01:44,460 +0:00:04,080
7 3 154 Andjelkovi¢ Aleksandar (17) SRB 0:01:44,820 +0:00:04,440
8 2 219 Weckx Joeri (17) BEL 0:01:44,920 +0:00:04,540
9 8 253 Robinson Matt (17) GBR 0:01:48,960 +0:00:08,580
(1.-3. do F) Mo o7 0.3 m/s [ 16.49C 63.3% SZSE 15.4°C
164 K1 women 15 500m SF 19.09.2010 11:45:35
1 6 212 McAleenan Tara (15) AUS 0:01:58,160
2 5 339 Wlodarczyk Dominika (15) POL 0:01:59,260 +0:00:01,100
3 4 302 Petrovicova Barbora (15) CZE 0:01:59,440 +0:00:01,280
4 7 134 Majerova Frederika (15) SVK 0:02:01,880 +0:00:03,720
5 8 230 Molenberghs Janne (15) BEL 0:02:02,940 +0:00:04,780
6 9 172 Bugarski Zorana (15) SRB 0:02:04,520 +0:00:06,360
7 1 173 Tatar Biljana (15) SRB 0:02:05,980 +0:00:07,820
8 3 211 Reynolds Shannon (15) AUS 0:02:06,060 +0:00:07,900
9 2 132 Drienovska Patricia (15) SVK 0:02:10,580 +0:00:12,420
(1.-3. do F) Mo o7 1.0 m/s [ 16.5°C 62.3% SZE 15.4°C
165 K1 women 16 500m SF 19.09.2010 11:50:02
1 6 166 Trklja Milana (16) SRB 0:01:58,740
2 5 205 Jones Jordan-Lee (16) AUS 0:01:59,580 +0:00:00,840
3 3 204 Tobitt Gabriella (16) AUS 0:01:59,900 +0:00:01,160
4 4 130 Pelantova Roberta (16) SVK 0:02:00,280 +0:00:01,540
5 2 107 Petersen Brittany (16) RSA 0:02:01,840 +0:00:03,100
6 7 225 Dewaele Camille (16) BEL 0:02:04,340 +0:00:05,600
7 1 168 Dobo Timea (16) SRB 0:02:05,900 +0:00:07,160
8 9 151 Cevik Busra (16) TUR 0:02:13,240 +0:00:14,500
9 8 312 Vorobjeva Olga (16) LTU 0:02:28,360 +0:00:29,620
(1.-3. do F) Mo b7 3.3 mys [ 16.4°C 60.4% FESE 15.40C
166 K1 women 17 500m SF 19.09.2010 11:54:09
1 5 198 Higgison Kirsty (17) AUS 0:01:58,890
2 4 104 Van Niekerk Melanie (17) RSA 0:01:59,150 +0:00:00,260
3 7 196 Bryant Allison (17) AUS 0:01:59,950 +0:00:01,060
4 3 127 Danisova Veronika (17) SVK 0:02:01,130 +0:00:02,240
5 6 125 Matouskova Michaela (17) SVK 0:02:03,750 +0:00:04,860
6 2 103 Pretorius Marisa (17) RSA 0:02:05,590 +0:00:06,700
8 309 Juzenaite Adriana (17) LTU not end
(1.-3.do F) Mo b7 2.8 mys [ 16.4°C 59.9% ZESE 15.5°C
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Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

167 C2 men 15-16 500m SF 19.09.2010 11:58:22
1 7 138 Fekete Roland (16) SVK 0:01:51,550
140 Tarcsi David (16) SVK
2 1 240 Karlson Joosep (15) EST 0:01:52,270
241 Baum Andreas (15) EST +0:00:00,720
3 5 271 Beugnet Julien (16) FRA 0:01:52,490
270 Sikora Damien (16) FRA +0:00:00,940
4 4 273 Bourgain Alexis (16) FRA 0:01:52,830
272 Bonin Sylvain (16) FRA +0:00:01,280
5 2 165 Kovacevié¢ Dragan (16) SRB 0:01:54,210
180 Bjelovi¢ Marko (16) SRB +0:00:02,660
6 3 310 Kuracionok Jevgenij (16) LTU 0:01:54,430
311 Cepulis Jgnas (16) LTU +0:00:02,880
7 6 141 Duri$ Jakub (15) SVK 0:02:04,130
139 Duri$ Michal (16) SVK +0:00:12,580
(1.-3. do F) Mo b 2.0 mys | 16.49C 61.2% EEE 15.5°C

168 K2 men 15-16 500m SF1 19.09.2010 12:09:12
1 6 261 Potterton Andrew (16) GBR 0:01:34,690
262 Kirschstein Tony (16) GBR
2 4 233 Swinnen Seppe (15) BEL 0:01:35,370
228 Huibers Raf (15) BEL +0:00:00,680
3 9 188 Wood Jordan (16) AUS 0:01:36,330
189 Ross Daniel (16) AUS +0:00:01,640
4 5 118 Kacdic Tomas (15) SVK 0:01:36,410
119 Valo Filip (15) SVK +0:00:01,720
5 2 446 Munsch Fabian (16) SUI 0:01:37,810
447 Summermatter Andri (16) SUI +0:00:03,120
6 8 291 Seidl Martin (16) CZE 0:01:38,990
297 Antos Josef (15) CZE +0:00:04,300
7 3 266 Cartron Bastien (16) FRA 0:01:39,230
269 Girardon Nicolas (16) FRA +0:00:04,540
8 1 176 Milkovié Petar (16) SRB 0:01:40,450
177 Lazié Borislav (15) SRB +0:00:05,760
9 7 335 Krawczyk Mateusz (15) POL 0:01:47,750
336 Pecyna Karol (14) POL +0:00:13,060
(1.-3. do F) Mo }omm 7 2.3 m/s | 16.5°C 59.2% SEZ 15.6°C
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Olympic Hopes, Piedtany Kanoe.sk TiMing

169 K2 men 15-16 500m SF2 19.09.2010 12:12:56
1 5 268 Fillon Florian (16) FRA 0:01:33,890
267 Le Floch Guillaume (15) FRA
2 4 388 Janza Richard (15) HUN 0:01:34,070
379 Korondy Tamas (16) HUN +0:00:00,180
3 8 257 Bannister Peter (16) GBR 0:01:36,050
260 Welch Charlie (16) GBR +0:00:02,160
4 3 305 Slouf Radek (16) CZE 0:01:37,790
306 Chocholka Lukas (16) CZE +0:00:03,900
5 9 238 Tair Taaniel (16) EST 0:01:38,430
239 Mikk Hans-Hendrik (15) EST +0:00:04,540
6 2 217 Alksnis Girts (16) LAT 0:01:40,250
218 Andersons Janis (16) LAT +0:00:06,360
7 6 150 Erkan Engin (16) TUR 0:01:41,730
149 Canbaz Mustafa (16) TUR +0:00:07,840
8 7 231 Opdebeeck Ben (16) BEL 0:01:41,830
232 Plas Jan (16) BEL +0:00:07,940
9 1 207 Clark Jordan (15) AUS 0:01:50,410
206 Gebarski Victor (15) AUS +0:00:16,520
(1.-3. do F) Mo }omm 7 2.3 m/s [ 16.6°C 59.3% SZE 15.6°C
170 K2 men 17 500m SF 19.09.2010 12:17:35
1 1 246 Vettanen Niklas (17) FIN 0:01:33,410
247 Hakala Jeremy (15) FIN
2 4 251 Kirschstein Nico (17) GBR 0:01:33,790
252 Colyer Ben (17) GBR +0:00:00,380
3 7 114 Samko Simon (17) SVK 0:01:34,470
115 Horvath Patrik (17) SVK +0:00:01,060
4 2 190 Crouch Josh (17) AUS 0:01:36,050
191 Anderson Ryan (16) AUS +0:00:02,640
5 3 316 Brzezinski Martin (17) POL 0:01:36,470
315 Warszawski Oskar (17) POL +0:00:03,060
6 8 194 Ceddia David (17) AUS 0:01:37,350
193 Gardner Neil (17) AUS +0:00:03,940
7 6 221 Stalmans Brecht (17) BEL 0:01:38,870
222 Grietens Tom (17) BEL +0:00:05,460
5 317 Rychlik Mateusz (17) POL DSQ (weight)
314 Kuczynski Norbert (17) POL
(1.-3. do F) Mo by 4.3 mys [ 16.3°C 60.1% SESE 15.6°C
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Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

171 K2 women 15-16

500m SF

19.09.2010 12:21:40

1 5 275 Drider Maia (16) FRA 0:01:50,060

274 Tosser Awen (16) FRA
2 6 132 Drienovska Patricia (15) SVK 0:01:51,980

133 Zatlkajova Nikola (15) SVK +0:00:01,920
3 2 303 Nedbalova Vilma (15) CZE 0:01:52,140

304 Kubickova Tereza (15) CZE +0:00:02,080
4 1 131 Horvathova Katarina (16) SVK 0:01:54,340

130 Pelantova Roberta (16) SVK +0:00:04,280
5 3 174 Polovina Sandra (15) SRB 0:01:54,580

185 Milkovié¢ Ana (13) SRB +0:00:04,520
6 4 333 Rydzewska Alicja (16) POL 0:01:55,700

338 Cywinska Emilia (15) POL +0:00:05,640
7 9 197 Degnian Rebecca (16) AUS 0:01:57,160

210 Mitchell Kristy (15) AUS +0:00:07,100
8 7 276 Delahaye Anais (16) FRA 0:01:58,160

277 Bosquelle Lucille (15) FRA +0:00:08,100
9 8 183 Rankov Ivana (14) SRB 0:01:59,100

184 Cukurov Katarina (15) SRB +0:00:09,040

(1.-3. do F) Mo by T 2.7 mys [ 16.5°C 60.9% EESE 15.6°C
172 K1 men 15 500m F 19.09.2010 15:02:51

1 7 170 Stanivukovi¢ Nemanja (15) SRB 0:01:43,740
2 5 436 Radow Marius (15) GER 0:01:43,960 +0:00:00,220
3 6 296 Kucera Vojtéch (15) CZE 0:01:44,440 +0:00:00,700
4 4 386 Vass Péter (15) HUN 0:01:44,500 +0:00:00,760
5 2 116 Linka Tibor (15) SVK 0:01:47,920 +0:00:04,180
6 8 247 Hakala Jeremy (15) FIN 0:01:48,320 +0:00:04,580
7 9 450 Mikus Oliver (15) SVK 0:01:49,760 +0:00:06,020
8 3 387 Csizmadia Kolos Attila (15) HUN 0:01:51,260 +0:00:07,520
9 1 297 Antos Josef (15) CZE 0:01:52,560 +0:00:08,820

s bl a1 mys [ 17.30C 43.5%
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Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

173 K1 men 16 500m F 19.09.2010 15:09:37
1 5 223 Delombaerde Jonathan (16) BEL 0:01:39,980
2 8 377 Orlik Adam (16) HUN 0:01:41,220 +0:00:01,240
3 7 192 Bain Bill (16) AUS 0:01:42,600 +0:00:02,620
4 9 451 Reuschenbach Lukas (16) GER 0:01:42,700 +0:00:02,720
5 1 328 Dolata Igor (16) POL 0:01:43,560 +0:00:03,580
6 4 199 Copeland Charlie (16) AUS 0:01:43,740 +0:00:03,760
7 6 290 Pokorny Dan (16) CZE 0:01:43,960 +0:00:03,980
8 3 435 Stryga Marvin (16) GER 0:01:46,060 +0:00:06,080
9 2 378 Szabo Péter (16) HUN 0:01:46,740 +0:00:06,760
Mo bl 11 mys [ 17.1°C 44.29% SEE 16.40C
174 K1 men 17 500m F 19.09.2010 15:15:29
1 5 430 Frank Felix (17) GER 0:01:37,810
2 7 352 Hérics David (17) HUN 0:01:38,070 +0:00:00,260
3 4 283 Spicar Jakub (17) CZE 0:01:38,270 +0:00:00,460
4 38 109 Demin Viktor (17) SVK 0:01:39,250 +0:00:01,440
5 6 433 Horn Daniel (17) GER 0:01:39,890 +0:00:02,080
6 2 355 Bardfalvi Mark (17) HUN 0:01:40,870 +0:00:03,060
7 3 285 Nepras Lukas (17) CZE 0:01:42,650 +0:00:04,840
8 9 145 Gulbahar Mustafa (17) TUR 0:01:43,690 +0:00:05,880
9 1 236 Alupere Kaarel (17) EST 0:01:43,710 +0:00:05,900
b bRl 44 mys [ 17.40C 42.49% 5= 16.40C
175 C1 men 15 500m F 19.09.2010 15:22:35
1 4 389 Khaut Kristof (15) HUN 0:01:54,130
2 5 337 Barniak Tomasz (15) POL 0:01:56,510 +0:00:02,380
3 6 299 Maizner Sebastian (15) CZE 0:01:58,710 +0:00:04,580
4 7 390 Horvath Maté Sebestyén (15) HUN 0:01:59,270 +0:00:05,140
5 1 240 Karlson Joosep (15) EST 0:02:02,090 +0:00:07,960
6 8 440 Keller Marc (15) GER 0:02:03,110 +0:00:08,980
7 2 258 Csokasi Marko (15) GBR 0:02:03,610 +0:00:09,480
8 3 209 Haas Alex (15) AUS 0:02:03,670 +0:00:09,540
9 9 300 Hajek Simon (15) CZE 0:02:04,850 -+0:00:10,720
Mo bR 13 mys ﬂ 17.3°C 42.6% Z=522 16.4°C
176 C1 men 16 500m F 19.09.2010 15:28:29
1 6 382 Szakmary Olivér (16) HUN 0:01:53,530
2 7 381 Varga Patrik (16) HUN 0:01:54,230 +0:00:00,700
3 5 331 Feder Maksymilan (16) POL 0:01:55,070 +0:00:01,540
4 4 330 Wietrak Lukasz (16) POL 0:01:55,650 +0:00:02,120
5 1 144 Klebic¢ Jasmin (16) BIH 0:02:01,550 +0:00:08,020
6 8 165 Kovacevic¢ Dragan (16) SRB 0:02:01,870 +0:00:08,340
7 2 310 Kuracionok Jevgenij (16) LTU 0:02:02,670 +0:00:09,140
8 9 244 1Ivic Petar (16) CRO 0:02:03,770 +0:00:10,240
9 3 439 Milde Pascal (16) GER 0:02:04,610 +0:00:11,080

Mo b7 2.7 mys [ 17.20C 41.6%
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Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

177 C1 men 17 500m F 19.09.2010 15:34:54
1 3 286 Fuksa Martin (17) CZE 0:01:50,250
2 7 160 Mladezi¢ Strahinja (17) SRB 0:01:51,770 +0:00:01,520
3 4 437 Miller Michael (17) GER 0:01:52,070 +0:00:01,820
4 6 321 Drojedzki Joshua (17) POL 0:01:52,910 +0:00:02,660
5 2 367 Viola Viktor (17) HUN 0:01:53,330 +0:00:03,080
6 8 320 Sokol Patryk (17) POL 0:01:57,170 +0:00:06,920
7 5 366 Petk6é Andras (17) HUN 0:01:59,290 +0:00:09,040
8 1 287 Prochazka Ivan (17) CZE 0:02:03,290 +0:00:13,040
9 9 264 Petit Clement (17) FRA 0:02:04,410 +0:00:14,160
Mo bR 2.4 mys [ 17.00C 40.0% EEE 16.50C
178 K1 women 15 500m F 19.09.2010 15:43:14
1 7 393 Czéllai-Voros Zsoéfia (15) HUN 0:01:55,470
2 6 392 Miské Noémi (15) HUN 0:01:56,050 +0:00:00,580
3 2 259 Simon Rebeka (15) GBR 0:01:56,730 +0:00:01,260
3 5 428 Krankenmann Nina (15) GER 0:01:56,730 +0:00:01,260
5 4 338 Cywinska Emilia (15) POL 0:01:57,470 +0:00:02,000
6 1 339 Wlodarczyk Dominika (15) POL 0:01:57,510 +0:00:02,040
7 8 212 McAleenan Tara (15) AUS 0:01:58,650 +0:00:03,180
8 3 304 Kubickova Tereza (15) CZE 0:01:59,610 +0:00:04,140
9 9 302 Petrovicova Barbora (15) CZE 0:01:59,630 +0:00:04,160
Mo bl 2.0 mys [ 17.1°C 40.1% EESE 16.50C
179 K1 women 16 500m F 19.09.2010 15:50:47
1 6 385 Horvath Noémi (16) HUN 0:01:52,110
2 5 384 Lucz Déra (16) HUN 0:01:52,170 +0:00:00,060
3 3 226 Peters Hermien (16) BEL 0:01:53,410 +0:00:01,300
4 7 448 Briischweiler Noemi (16) SUI 0:01:54,630 +0:00:02,520
5 4 423 Najrok Virginia (16) GER 0:01:56,070 +0:00:03,960
6 2 333 Rydzewska Alicja (16) POL 0:01:57,770 +0:00:05,660
7 8 166 Trklja Milana (16) SRB 0:01:57,930 +0:00:05,820
8 9 204 Tobitt Gabriella (16) AUS 0:02:00,490 +0:00:08,380
9 1 205 Jones Jordan-Lee (16) AUS 0:02:00,830 +0:00:08,720
Mo b PT 0.6 mys [ 17.5°C 40.6% FEE 16.5°C
180 K1 women 17 500m F 19.09.2010 15:57:27
1 4 369 Hagymasi Réka (17) HUN 0:01:50,500
2 6 323 Bruska Joanna (17) POL 0:01:52,080 +0:00:01,580
3 3 324 Jasinska Sara (17) POL 0:01:52,560 +0:00:02,060
4 5 374 Bodonyi Dora (17) HUN 0:01:52,920 +0:00:02,420
5 1 104 Van Niekerk Melanie (17) RSA 0:01:59,320 +0:00:08,820
6 8 198 Higgison Kirsty (17) AUS 0:01:59,340 +0:00:08,840
7 9 196 Bryant Allison (17) AUS 0:02:00,660 +0:00:10,160
8 2 422 Pfitzner Anna (17) GER 0:02:00,680 +0:00:10,180
7 289 Brunova Kristyna (17) CZE DSQ (race)

Mo b7 0.5 m/s [ 17.6°C 40.2%
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Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

181 K2 men 15-16

500m F 19.09.2010 16:16:59

1 6 431 Konig Felix (16) GER 0:01:30,790
432 Hofner Julius (15) GER
2 4 164 Bolti¢ Simo (16) SRB 0:01:31,250
163 Dragosavljevi¢ Marko (16) SRB +0:00:00,460
3 5 377 Orlik Adam (16) HUN 0:01:31,950
380 Karakas Maté (16) HUN +0:00:01,160
4 7 268 Fillon Florian (16) FRA 0:01:32,790
267 Le Floch Guillaume (15) FRA +0:00:02,000
5 2 388 Janza Richard (15) HUN 0:01:35,010
379 Korondy Tamas (16) HUN +0:00:04,220
6 8 233 Swinnen Seppe (15) BEL 0:01:36,350
228 Huibers Raf (15) BEL +0:00:05,560
7 9 257 Bannister Peter (16) GBR 0:01:38,350
260 Welch Charlie (16) GBR +0:00:07,560
8 1 188 Wood Jordan (16) AUS 0:01:38,530
189 Ross Daniel (16) AUS +0:00:07,740
9 3 261 Potterton Andrew (16) GBR 0:01:38,910
262 Kirschstein Tony (16) GBR +0:00:08,120
Mo b7 11 mys [ 17.2°9C 41.6% S 16.40C
182 K2 men 17 500m F 19.09.2010 16:23:09
1 4 356 Noé Balint (17) HUN 0:01:28,130
357 Illyés Rébert (17) HUN
2 5 281 Mach Martin (17) CZE 0:01:28,830
278 Dostal Josef (17) CZE +0:00:00,700
3 7 352 Hérics David (17) HUN 0:01:29,330
353 Székely Maté (17) HUN +0:00:01,200
4 2 283 Spicar Jakub (17) CZE 0:01:31,450
282 Soucek JiFi (17) CZE +0:00:03,320
5 3 111 Zd'arsky Simon (17) SVK 0:01:33,730
110 Janca Mario (17) SVK +0:00:05,600
6 6 434 Hahl Max (17) GER 0:01:33,890
429 Schulz Jonas (17) GER +0:00:05,760
7 1 251 Kirschstein Nico (17) GBR 0:01:36,010
252 Colyer Ben (17) GBR +0:00:07,880
8 8 246 Vettanen Niklas (17) FIN 0:01:36,050
247 Hakala Jeremy (15) FIN +0:00:07,920
9 9 114 Samko Simon 17) SVK 0:01:37,710
115 Horvath Patrik (17) SVK +0:00:09,580

-

b 11 mys [ 17.1°C 40.2% SEE 16.5°C
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183 C2 men 15-16 500m F 19.09.2010 16:30:18
1 3 441 Bootz Christopher (16) GER 0:01:47,540
442 Dunkel Marc (15) GER
2 6 400 Borbély Bence (16) HUN 0:01:48,000
401 ROomer Benjamin (16) HUN +0:00:00,460
3 4 203 Donaghey Jake (16) AUS 0:01:48,100
209 Haas Alex (15) AUS +0:00:00,560
4 5 298 Hajek Lukas (15) CZE 0:01:49,080
292 Jirasek Matyas (16) CZE +0:00:01,540
5 7 402 Bozs6 Bence (16) HUN 0:01:50,600
403 Virag Zoltan (16) HUN +0:00:03,060
6 9 271 Beugnet Julien (16) FRA 0:01:52,260
270 Sikora Damien (16) FRA +0:00:04,720
7 2 301 Sloup Marek (15) CZE 0:01:53,200
300 Hajek Simon (15) CZE +0:00:05,660
8 8 138 Fekete Roland (16) SVK 0:01:53,380
140 Tarcsi David (16) SVK +0:00:05,840
9 1 240 Karlson Joosep (15) EST 0:01:57,840
241 Baum Andreas (15) EST +0:00:10,300
s bl 1.9 mys [ 17.1°C 38.3% EESE 16.50C
184 C2 men 17 500m F 19.09.2010 16:36:58
1 2 330 Wietrak Lukasz (16) POL 0:01:42,490
318 Lubniewski Michal (17) POL
2 6 367 Viola Viktor (17) HUN 0:01:44,130
368 Bodonyi Andras (17) HUN +0:00:01,640
3 7 321 Drojedzki Joshua (17) POL 0:01:44,890
322 Borowiak Daniel (17) POL +0:00:02,400
4 3 366 Petkd Andras (17) HUN 0:01:45,870
365 Langi Levente (17) HUN +0:00:03,380
5 1 444 Oelze Yul (17) GER 0:01:48,630
438 Miiller Max (17) GER +0:00:06,140
6 5 135 Farkas Vincent (17) SVK 0:01:54,510
137 Orosz Csaba (17) SVK +0:00:12,020
7 4 161 Petri¢ Zeljko (17) SRB 0:02:18,430
162 Njagul Jovan (17) SRB +0:00:35,940

-

bRl 1.0m/s [ 16.9°C 40.1% FEE 16.5°C
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185 K2 women 15-16

500m F

19.09.2010 16:42:11

1

2

5

6

427
424
294
295
405
406
407
408
332
340
275
274
205
204
132
133
303
304

Kowald Anna (16)
BOsing Annabelle (15)
Kucerova Eliska (16)

Rothmeierova Andrea (16)
Spanyiel Fruzsina (16)

Soltész Noémi Timea
Balla Virag (16)
Lakatos Zsenett (16)
Wasilewska Anna (16)

(16)

Kilman Magdalena (15)

Drider Maia (16)
Tosser Awen (16)
Jones Jordan-Lee (16)
Tobitt Gabriella (16)

Drienovska Patricia (15)

Zatlkajova Nikola (15)
Nedbalova Vilma (15)

Kubickova Tereza (15)

} ........... .
boosncieanon .

GER 0:01:45,870

GER

CZE 0:01:47,470

CZE +0:00:01,600
HUN 0:01:47,830

HUN +0:00:01,960
HUN 0:01:47,970

HUN +0:00:02,100
POL 0:01:48,850

POL +0:00:02,980
FRA 0:01:49,810

FRA +0:00:03,940
AUS 0:01:52,710

AUS +0:00:06,840
SVK 0:01:52,790

SVK +0:00:06,920
CZE 0:01:54,250

CZE +0:00:08,380

0.0 m/s J 17.0°C 40.6% =55 16.5°C

186 K2 women 17

19.09.2010 16:51:59

1

2

6

323
341
372
373
375
371
425
426
326
325
248
249
254
255
128
129
288
289

Bruska Joanna (17)

Janicka Aleksandra (15)

Vaczai Eniko (17)
Olah Virag (17)
Szabo Beata (17)
Hagemann Petra (17)
DreBl Stephanie (17)
Ehrenfried Nina (17)
Prill Klaudia (17)
Kordas Agata (17)
Hakola Enni (17)
Salo Jenni (16)
Collins Imogen (17)
Illinesi Emily (17)

Kecskemetiova Judita (17)

Varga Sofia (17)
Lunackova Jitka (17)
Brunova Kristyna (17)

} ........... .
Beeesnees .
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POL 0:01:43,350

POL

HUN 0:01:43,670

HUN +0:00:00,320
HUN 0:01:45,990

HUN +0:00:02,640
GER 0:01:46,730

GER +0:00:03,380
POL 0:01:48,030

POL +0:00:04,680
FIN 0:01:51,910

FIN +0:00:08,560
GBR 0:01:53,030

GBR +0:00:09,680
SVK 0:01:54,570

SVK +0:00:11,220
CZE DNS

CZE

0.0 m/s [ 17.2°C 40.9% === 16.4°C



Olympic Hopes, Piedtany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

187 K4 women 15-17

500m F

19.09.2010 17:10:19

1

5

369
384
385
374
427
422
425
423
392
414
415
416
341
324
325
323
339
326
332
340
166
158
159
174
288
294
295
289
275
274
276
277
132
133
134
131

Hagymasi Réka (17)
Lucz Déra (16)
Horvath Noémi (16)
Bodonyi Déra (17)
Kowald Anna (16)
Pfitzner Anna (17)
DreBl Stephanie (17)
Najrok Virginia (16)
Misk6 Noémi (15)

Bordacs Blanka Fanny (15)

Szilagy Anett (15)
Somogyi Szilvia (15)

Janicka Aleksandra (15)

Jasinska Sara (17)
Kordas Agata (17)
Bruska Joanna (17)

Wilodarczyk Dominika (15)

Prill Klaudia (17)

Wasilewska Anna (16)
Kilman Magdalena (15)

Trklja Milana (16)

Veselinovié¢ Sandra (17)
DZombeta Nikoleta (17)

Polovina Sandra (15)

Lunackova Jitka (17)
Kucerova Eliska (16)

Rothmeierova Andrea (16)

Brunova Kristyna (17)

Drider Maia (16)
Tosser Awen (16)
Delahaye Anais (16)

Bosquelle Lucille (15)

Drienovska Patricia (15)

Zatlkajova Nikola (15)

Majerova Frederika (15)
Horvathova Katarina (16)

} ........... .
Beeesnees .
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HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

0:01:33,700

0:01:35,320
+0:00:01,620

0:01:35,840
+0:00:02,140

0:01:36,180
+0:00:02,480

0:01:38,720
+0:00:05,020

0:01:40,280
+0:00:06,580

0:01:41,840
+0:00:08,140

0:01:42,020
+0:00:08,320

0:01:42,720
+0:00:09,020

0.0 m/s [ 17.2°C 42.0% S5 16.4°C
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team

. Hungary

. Germany

. Poland

. Czech Republic
. Australia

. Slovakia

. Serbia

. France

. Belgium

. Great Britain

. Estonia

. Finland

. Switzerland

. South Africa

. Bosnia and Herzegovina
. Lithuania

. Croatia

. Turkey

. Austria

. Latvia

. Singapore

19.

Slovenia

HUN
GER
POL
CZE
AUS
SVK
SRB
FRA
BEL
GBR
EST
FIN
SUI
RSA
BIH
LTU
CRO
TUR
AUT
LAT
SIN
SLO

points
556,00
370,00
343,00
287,00
133,00
126,00
119,00
58,00
57,00
45,00
32,00
30,00
18,00
15,00
12,00
12,00
10,00
9,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Olympic Hopes, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing




Pointing of single competitors:

Category K men 15

surname, name team points

1. Radow Marius GER 22,50

2. Kucera Vojtéch CZE 19,00

3. Stanivukovi¢ Nemanja SRB 17,00

4, Vass Péter HUN 16,00

5. Hakala Jeremy FIN 13,00

6. Radoni¢ Miodrag SRB 12,00

7. Le Floch Guillaume FRA 10,75

8. Janza Richard HUN 10,50

9. Huibers Raf BEL 10,00

10. Linka Tibor SVK 9,00
11. Hofner Julius GER 7,75
12. McKitterick Joel AUS 7,00
13. Mikus Oliver SVK 3,00
13. Valo Filip SVK 3,00
15. Csizmadia Kolos Attila HUN 2,00
15. Gebarski Victor AUS 2,00
15. Swinnen Seppe BEL 2,00
15. Uhle Damian POL 2,00
19. Antos Josef CZE 1,50
20. Seppe Swinnen BEL 1,00
20. Vanhoenacker Jeppe BEL 1,00

Category C men 15

surname, name team points

1. Dunkel Marc GER 30,25

2. Barniak Tomasz POL 23,00

3. Hajek Lukas CZE 20,00

3. Khaut Kristof HUN 20,00

5. Haas Alex AUS 19,50

6. Maizner Sebastian CZE 18,75

7. Karlson Joosep EST 18,00

8. Csokasi Marko GBR 9,00

9. Keller Marc GER 8,75

10. Sloup Marek CzZE 7,50
11. Szalay Bence HUN 6,50
12. Horvath Maté Sebestyén HUN 6,00
13. Hajek Simon CZE 5,50
14. Baum Andreas EST 4,00
14. Durig Jakub SVK 4,00
14. Schmidt Richard HUN 4,00
17. Csercser David Janos HUN 0,75
17. Ertinger Mark HUN 0,75
17. Miiller Akos Benjamin HUN 0,75
17. Péter Balint HUN 0,75

Category K women 15
surname, name team points
1. Janicka Aleksandra POL 23,00




2. Krankenmann Nina GER 22,00

3. Simon Rebeka GBR 20,00

4. Kilman Magdalena POL 17,25

5. Cywinska Emilia POL 16,50

6. Wlodarczyk Dominika POL 11,75

7. Nedbalova Vilma CZE 11,50

8. Bdsing Annabelle GER 11,00

9. Czéllai-Voros Zsofia HUN 10,00

10. Miskd Noémi HUN 9,75
11. McAleenan Tara AUS 9,50
12. Petrovicova Barbora CZE 8,00
13. Takacs Tamara HUN 7,00
14. Drienovska Patricia SVK 6,50
14. Kubickova Tereza CZE 6,50
16. Zatlkajova Nikola SVK 5,50
17. LOvei Kitti HUN 5,00
18. Polovina Sandra SRB 3,75
19. Majerova Frederika SVK 3,00
20. Bordacs Blanka Fanny HUN 1,75
20. O Neill Monique AUS 1,75
20. Reynolds Shannon AUS 1,75
20. Somogyi Szilvia HUN 1,75
20. Szilagy Anett HUN 1,75
25. Bosquelle Lucille FRA 1,50
26. Cukurov Katarina SRB 0,50
26. Mitchell Kristy AUS 0,50

Category K men 16

surname, name team points

1. Konig Felix GER 19,50

1. Reuschenbach Lukas GER 19,50

3. Dragosavljevi¢ Marko SRB 17,00

4. Dolata Igor POL 16,75

5. Bain Bill AUS 15,50

6. Copeland Charlie AUS 14,50

7. Bolti¢ Simo SRB 12,00

8. Delombaerde Jonathan BEL 11,50

8. Orlik Adam HUN 11,50

10. Fillon Florian FRA 10,75
11. Korondy Tamas HUN 9,50
12. Kozlowski Konrad POL 8,75
13. Giraud Stephen AUS 8,50
13. Karakas Maté HUN 8,50
15. Dugas Martin SVK 6,75
16. Gacsal Akos HUN 5,00
16. Nyari Bendeguz HUN 5,00
16. TUlr Taaniel EST 5,00
19. Stryga Marvin GER 4,75
20. Anderson Ryan AUS 4,00
20. Chocholka Lukas CZE 4,00
20. Majercsik Szabolcs HUN 4,00
20. Pokorny Dan CZE 4,00




20. Vass Gabor HUN 4,00
20. Slouf Radek CZE 4,00
26. Podgorski Filip POL 3,75
26. Zukowski Artur POL 3,75
28. Ross Daniel AUS 2,50
28. Seidl Martin CzZE 2,50
28. Wood Jordan AUS 2,50
31. Lipovac Marin CRO 2,00
31. Switalski Patryk POL 2,00
31. Welch Charlie GBR 2,00
34. Cartron Bastien FRA 1,75
35. Bannister Peter GBR 1,50
35. Bonte Jasper BEL 1,50
35. Standeven Guy GBR 1,50
38. Girardon Nicolas FRA 1,25
39. Botha Heinrich RSA 1,00
39. Stowman Luke RSA 1,00
39. Szabd Péter HUN 1,00
42. Kirschstein Tony GBR 0,50
42. Potterton Andrew GBR 0,50
Category C men 16

surname, name team points

1. Wietrak Lukasz POL 30,00
2. Feder Maksymilan POL 27,75
3. Bootz Christopher GER 20,25
4. Szakmary Olivér HUN 18,00
5. Jirdsek Matyas CZE 16,75
6. Varga Patrik HUN 14,50
7. Donaghey Jake AUS 12,50
8. Klebi¢ Jasmin BIH 12,00
9. Milde Pascal GER 10,75
10. Kuracionok Jevgenij LTU 10,00
11. Borbély Bence HUN 8,00
11. Fekete Roland SVK 8,00
11. Ivic Petar CRO 8,00
11. Romer Benjamin HUN 8,00
15. Beugnet Julien FRA 7,00
16. Komaromi Adam HUN 6,00
17. Sikora Damien FRA 5,00
17. Tarcsi David SVK 5,00
19. Kovacevi¢ Dragan SRB 4,00
20. Bonin Sylvain FRA 2,50
20. Bozso Bence HUN 2,50
20. Virag Zoltan HUN 2,50
23. Cepulis Jgnas LTU 2,00
23. Duri$ Michal SVK 2,00
25. Bourgain Alexis FRA 0,50

Category K women 16
surname, name team points
1. Kowald Anna GER 27,50




2. Lucz Déra HUN 20,50

3. Horvath Noémi HUN 19,50

4., Peters Hermien BEL 19,00

5. Brischweiler Noemi SUI 18,00

6. Rothmeierova Andrea CZE 15,75

7. Trklja Milana SRB 13,75

8. Najrok Virginia GER 13,50

9. Kucerova Eliska CZE 10,75

10. Rydzewska Alicja POL 10,00
11. Soltész Noémi Timea HUN 8,50
11. Spanyiel Fruzsina HUN 8,50
11. Tobitt Gabriella AUS 8,50
14. Salo Jenni FIN 7,50
14. Wasilewska Anna POL 7,50
16. Drider Maia FRA 7,00
16. Tosser Awen FRA 7,00
18. Balla Virag HUN 6,50
18. Lakatos Zsenett HUN 6,50
20. Pelantova Roberta SVK 3,50
21. Horvathova Katarina SVK 3,00
22. Jones Jordan-Lee AUS 2,50
23. Petersen Brittany RSA 2,00
24. Delahaye Anais FRA 1,50
25. Degnian Rebecca AUS 0,75

Category K men 17

surname, name team points

1. Dostal Josef CZE 26,00

2. Spicar Jakub CZE 24,00

3. Hérics David HUN 23,50

4. Demin Viktor SVK 19,50

5. Noé Balint HUN 17,50

6. Mach Martin CZE 16,00

7. Gyorfi Tamas HUN 14,50

7. lllyés Rdébert HUN 14,50

9. Hahl Max GER 13,25

10. Schulz Jonas GER 12,50
11. Horn Daniel GER 12,25
12. Frank Felix GER 10,00
12. Székely Maté HUN 10,00
14. Gulbahar Mustafa TUR 9,00
14, Soucek Jifi CZE 9,00
16. Janca Mario SVK 8,00
17. Téth Attila Tas HUN 7,50
18. Zdarsky Simon SVK 7,25
19. Kuczynski Norbert POL 6,75
20. Homoki Mark HUN 6,00
21. Csontos Csaba HUN 5,50
22. Alupere Kaarel EST 5,00
22. Kun Gabor HUN 5,00
22. Nepra$ Lukas CZE 5,00
22. Vettanen Niklas FIN 5,00




26. Brzezinski Martin POL 4,25
26. Warszawski Oskar POL 4,25
28. Bardfalvi Mark HUN 4,00
28. Broekx Piet BEL 4,00
28. Clive Mark GBR 4,00
28. Weckx Joeri BEL 4,00
32. Solti Laszld HUN 3,00
33. Rychlik Mateusz POL 2,75
34. Vass Richard SVK 2,50
34. Visvader David SVvK 2,50
36. Andjelkovi¢ Aleksandar SRB 2,00
36. Petrovic Jakub CZE 2,00
38. Horvath Patrik SVK 1,75
38. Samko Simon SVK 1,75
40. Colyer Ben GBR 1,50
40. Grietens Tom BEL 1,50
40. Kirschstein Nico GBR 1,50
40. Stalmans Brecht BEL 1,50
44, Georgijevi¢ Vojislav SRB 1,00
44, Torubarov Vladimir SRB 1,00
46. Gardner Neil AUS 0,50
46. Gosselin Sebastien FRA 0,50
Category C men 17

surname, name team points

1. Fuksa Martin CZE 31,25
2. Miiller Michael GER 25,75
3. Mladezi¢ Strahinja SRB 20,00
4. Lubniewski Michal POL 17,00
5. Mdller Max GER 14,25
5. Oelze Yul GER 14,25
7. Petk6 Andras HUN 13,00
8. Viola Viktor HUN 12,50
9. Drojedzki Joshua POL 11,50
10. Dubiak Bartosz POL 11,00
11. Sokol Patryk POL 10,25
12. Langi Levente HUN 9,50
13. Danis Richard HUN 8,50
14. Bodonyi Andras HUN 7,50
15. Takacs Attila HUN 6,50
16. Borowiak Daniel POL 5,50
17. Farkas Vincent SVK 5,00
18. Forgd Christopher HUN 4,50
19. Galeski Steven GER 3,75
20. Prochazka Ivan CZE 3,25
21. Orosz Csaba SVK 3,00
22. Njagul Jovan SRB 1,00
22. Petit Clement FRA 1,00
22. Petri¢ Zeljko SRB 1,00
22. Pucek Ondrej SVK 1,00

Category K women 17
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surname, name

. Bruska Joanna

. Hagymasi Réka

. DreBl Stephanie
. Pfitzner Anna

. Bodonyi Déra

. Jasinska Sara

. Vaczai Eniké

. Van Niekerk Melanie
. Higgison Kirsty

. Olah Virag

. Kovacs Fléra

. Ehrenfried Nina

. Kordas Agata

. Prill Klaudia

. Szabo Beadta

. Brunova Kristyna

. Lunackova Jitka

. DZzombeta Nikoleta
. Veselinovi¢ Sandra
. Hagemann Petra

. Bryant Allison

. Hakola Enni

. St Hill Eliza

. Aleksziev Rita

. Matouskova Michaela
. Danisova Veronika
. Kecskemetiova Judita
. Varga Sofia

. Illinesi Emily

. Collins Imogen

. Matasova Petra

team points
POL 32,50
HUN 31,50
GER 19,00
GER 18,50
HUN 17,50
POL 17,25
HUN 15,50
RSA 11,00
AUS 10,50
HUN 10,50
HUN 9,00
GER 8,50
POL 8,25
POL 8,00
HUN 8,00
CZE 7,25
CZE 7,25
SRB 6,25
SRB 6,25
HUN 5,00
AUS 4,50
FIN 4,50
AUS 3,75
HUN 3,00
SVK 3,00
SVK 2,50
SVK 2,50
SVK 2,50
GBR 2,00
GBR 1,00
SVK 1,00




Olympic Hopes
17.09.-19.09.2010, Piestany, Vah

Statistics:

number of starts: 189
number of participating teams: 22
number of pointing teams: 18
number of crews ready to start: 1527
number of registrating crews: 763
number of registrating competitors: 0
number of participating competitors: 338
number of evaluating crews: 1434
number of pointing competitors: 265
number of crews, which didn't come to the end: 5 (resign, capsized, and other)
not start: 10 (ospravedl.: 0)
crews with time out of order: 0
toatal number of disqualified crews: 15
4 - disqualification on start
3 - disqualification on line
0 - disqualification on turn
0 - disqualification in the end
8 - disqualification on weight
0 - other reason of disqual.
total number of all points: 2232
average score on one pointing team: 124
average score on one pointing competitor: 8.4226

The most successful competitors:
1. Bruska Joanna POL K 17 yearsold 32,50
2. Hagymasi Réka HUN K 17 years old 31,50
3. Fuksa Martin CZE C 17 yearsold 31,25
4. Dunkel Marc GER C 15 yearsold 30,25
5. Wietrak Lukasz POL C 16 yearsold 30,00
6. Feder Maksymilan POL C 16 yearsold 27,75
7. Kowald Anna GER K 16 yearsold 27,50
8. Dostal Josef CZE K 17 yearsold 26,00
9. Mliller Michael GER C 17 yearsold 25,75
10. Spicar Jakub CZE K 17 yearsold 24,00
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